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MOISTURE CONTROL

NXT® Vapor Reduction Coating 
A single-coat, 100% solids, liquid applied 2-part epoxy coating specifically designed for controlling the moisture vapor emission 
rate from new or existing concrete slabs prior to installing NXT underlayments. NXT Vapor Reduction Coating when applied at a 
minimum 12 mils thickness exceeds ASTM F3010 and will control moisture vapor emission rate up to 25 lbs/1,000 ft2/24 hr 
(1415 μg/(s • m))^ per ASTM F1869/maximum^ RH conditions per ASTM F2170. 

Full Unit Kit: 6.5 gallon (24.6 L)

Part A – 2.2 gallon (8.3 L) steel pail

Part B – 4.3 gallon (16.3 L) steel pail

** Each full unit will yield approximately 865 ft2 (80.8 m2)

NXT® Vapor Retduction Coating is a kit of two pails. Individual pails (Part A or Part B) cannot be purchased separately, and cannot be 
returned separately. 

NXT® VAPOR REDUCTION COATING – PART A AND B - FULL UNIT

ITEM NUMBER KIT PART SIZE UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0906-0006-2 PART A + PART B

NXT VAPOR REDUCTION COATING – PART A AND B - MINI UNIT

0906-0003-2 PART A + PART B

Warranty: 25 Year
Refer to Data Sheet 507.0 APPROXIMATE COVERAGE 

Vapor Permeanceμ MVER/RH mil thickness ft2/gal (m2/L)

0.052 grains/h/ft2/in Hg (3 ng/h • m2 • Pa) ≤25 lbs (1415 μg)/100% 12 133 (3.2)

 **�Coverage is approximate and will vary depending on CSP (concrete surface profile), mil thickness, absorption, and other 
field conditions. ^No visible water or condensation on the surface. μ Tested according to ASTM E96 Wet Method

Mini Unit Kit: 2.5 gallon (9.4 L)

Part A – 0.8 gallon (2.8 L) steel pail

Part B – 1.7 gallon (6.6 L) steel pail

** Each mini unit will yield approximately 319 ft2 (29.8 m2) 

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

KIT/A2GAL/B4.5GAL 2 STEEL PAILS 69LB 24 1720LB

KIT/A0.75GAL/B1.74GAL 2 STEEL PAILS 31LB 24 794LB

0906-0006-2

0906-0003-2

Price
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MOISTURE CONTROL

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

VAPOR BAN™ Primer ER 
VAPOR BAN™ Primer ER is a single-coat, ASTM F3010 approved, 100% solids, liquid applied 2-part epoxy coating specifically 
designed for controlling the moisture vapor emission rate from new or existing concrete slabs. It will also perform as a primer 
prior to installing NXT® and SUPERCAP® self-leveling underlayments. Can be used with multiple LATICRETE tile adhesives as well. 
It converts two steps into one. VAPOR BAN Primer ER reduces MVER ≤25 to below 3 lbs/1000 ft2/24 hrs (170 µg/(s•m2). 

Mini Unit Kit: 2.4 gallon (9.1 L)
Part A –  .99 gallon (3.75 L) steel pail
Part B – 1.41 gallon (5.34 L) steel pail

**Each mini unit will yield approximately 240 ft2 (22.3 m2) VAPOR BAN Primer ER is a kit of two pails.  
Individual pails (Part A or Part B) cannot be purchased separately, and cannot be returned separately.

VAPOR BAN PRIMER ER – PART A AND B - MINI UNIT

ITEM NUMBER KIT PART SIZE UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER PALLET PALLET WEIGHT

0913-0003-2 PART A + PART B 2.4 gallon (9.1 L) 2 steel pails 31 lbs 24 kits 794 lbs

Warranty: 25 Year
Refer to Data Sheet 35222.0

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE 

Vapor Permeanceμ MVER/RH mil thickness ft2/gal (m2/L)

0.094 grains/h/ft2/in. Hg (5.4 ng/s • m2 • Pa)  ≤25 lbs (170 μg)/100% 16 100 (9.3)

 **�Coverage is approximate and will vary depending on CSP (concrete surface profile), mil thickness, absorption, and other field conditions.  
^No visible water or condensation on the surface. μ Tested according to ASTM E96 Wet Method

NEW

0913-0003-2

Price
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Warranty: 25 Year 
Refer to Data Sheet 290.0

Tile Drain Mat 
A component of the Plaza and Deck System, this lightweight subsurface mat drains infiltrated water and reduces the potential for 
mineral deposits. 

n Part of the Plaza and Deck System
n “Extra Heavy” service rating per ASTM C627 (TCNA)

TILE DRAIN MAT
ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 

PALLET
PALLET WEIGHT

9100-0200-2

AVAILABILITY LIMITATION:	 Stock Bethany, CT. All other plants allow 2 weeks lead time. Sold in full rolls only.
ORDERING TIPS:	� Tile Drain Mat is one component of the Plaza & Deck Installation System. Other required components include: LATICRETE premium latex mortar bed, LATICRETE premium latex thin-set mortar and  

LATICRETE fortified grout.

3701 Mortar Admix and 226 Thick Bed Mortar; or, 
3701 Fortified Mortar Bed with wire-reinforcing

254 Platinum

PERMACOLOR® Grout^ Tile, Brick, Pavers 
or Stone

9235 Waterproofing Membrane or HYDRO BAN® for 
Secondary Waterproofing and Crack Suppression

Tile Drain Mat Primary Roof  Waterproofing Membrane

Structural Concrete Deck, Properly Pitched

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

PLAZA & DECK SYSTEM

Price

9100-0200-2

200SF BLACK ROLL 30LB 6 230LB



STRATA_MAT™ and STRATA_MAT XT
The Next Generation Uncoupling Mat for use under residential and commercial ceramic tile and stone installations, replacing traditional 
underlayment materials. Enhances the mechanical bond of adhesive mortar for faster drying and shorter wait times for grouting.

Available in the standard STRATA_MAT 1/8" (3 MM) version and STRATA-MAT XT 5/16" (8 MM) thickness. Use STRAT_MAT XT when 
installing typical 1/4" to 3/8" (6 to 9 mm) thick tile adjacent to 3/4" (19 mm) hardwood flooring.

n Use the appropriate mortar for the tile; polymer modified or unmodified mortar

n �For Moisture Sensitive Tile and Stone, allows for installation of green marble and moisture sensitive stones  
with LATAPOXY® 300 thin-set mortar

Uncoupling: Patented design helps prevent delamination or cracking by accommodating the stresses  
experienced between the substrate and finished floor

Point Load: STRATA_MAT provides for increased thin-set mortar surface area forming an interlocking matrix  
to support point load distribution

Anti-Fracture: STRATA_MAT helps prevent transmission of surface cracks in concrete substrates to the  
tile surface

Vapor Management: Mortar hydration vents provide a controlled evacuation of any excess vapor from a  
concrete slab to protect tiled surface

STRATA_MAT™

ITEM NUMBER* SIZE UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0177-0323-2

0177-0150-2

0177-0150-XT

The Next Generation Uncoupling Mat

�Mortar Hydration Vents  
Accelerates thin-set curing for faster dry time 
of porcelain and larger format tiles – grout the 
next day

Mechanical Bond 
Thin-set mortar forms a mechanical bond to  
STRATA_MAT™ surface for greater strength

Easy Layout 
Chalk lines are easily visible

Instant Coverage Verification 
Translucent color indicates proper 
mortar coverage

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

STRATA_MAT XT
At 5/16" (8 mm) thick STRATA_MAT 
XT creates an even transition between 
typical 1/4" to 3/8" (6 to 9 mm) thick 
tile and 3/4" (19 mm) thick hardwood 
flooring.
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UNCOUPLING MAT

Warranty: Lifetime
Refer to Data Sheet DS026.0

Warranty: Lifetime
Refer to Data Sheet DS028.0

Price

0177-0323-2

0177-0150-2

0177-0150-XT

45INX86.13FT ROLL 41LB 12 542LB

45INX40FT ROLL 19LB 20 430LB

45INX40FT ROLL 33LB 6 248LB
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UNDERLAYMENTS

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

NXT Level*

A cement-based underlayment for use in leveling interior substrates.  NXT Level produces a flat, smooth and hard surface for the 
installation of finished flooring. NXT Level can be placed from 1/8–3" (3–76 mm) in a single lift.

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE Per 50 lb (22.7 kg) bag 

NOMINAL THICKNESS APPROXIMATE COVERAGE

1/8" (3 mm) 44.6 ft2 (4.1 m2)
1/4" (6 mm) 22.3 ft2 (2.1 m2)

1/2" (12 mm) 11.2 ft2 (1.0 m2)
1" (25 mm) 5.6 ft2 (0.5 m2)
2" (51 mm) 2.8 ft2 (0.3 m2)
3" (76 mm) 1.9 ft2 (0.2 m2)

NXT LEVEL

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0900-0050-21

0900-2200-21

0900-0050-21-DL*

Performance Level: BETTER
Warranty: 10 Year

Refer to Data Sheet 504.0

NXT® LEVEL PLUS

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0901-0055-21

0901-2200-21

Performance Level: BEST
Warranty: Lifetime

Refer to Data Sheet 505.0

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

NXT® Level Plus
A high quality cement-based, free-flowing underlayment for use in leveling interior substrates. Rapid setting formula produces  
a flat, smooth and hard surface for the installation of finished flooring. NXT® Level Plus can be placed from 1/8–1 1/4"  
(3–32 mm) in a single lift.

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE Per 55 lb (25 kg) bag 

NOMINAL THICKNESS APPROXIMATE COVERAGE

1/8" (3 mm) 49 ft2 (4.6 m2)
1/4" (6 mm) 24 ft2 (2.2 m2)

1/2" (12 mm) 12 ft2 (1.1 m2)
3/4" (18 mm) 8.1 ft2 (0.8 m2)

1" (25 mm) 6.1 ft2 (0.6 m2)
1-1/4" (32 mm) 4.9 ft2 (0.5 m2)

*�Special order only will take 4-6 weeks. 
Contact your local LATICRETE Sales Rep 
for further information. 

*NXT® LEVEL is also available in version with new DUST LOCKTM Technology, dramatically reducing onsite respirable silica dust during transportation of the product as well as while mixing.

Price

Price

0901-0055-21

0901-2200-21

55LB N/A BAG 56LB 40 2290LB

2200LB GREY SACK 2200LB 1 2250LB

0900-0050-21

0900-2200-21

0900-0050-21-DL

50LB GREY BAG 51LB 48 2498LB

2200LB N/A SACK 2200LB 1 2250LB

GREY BAG 51LB 48 2498LB50LB
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UNDERLAYMENTS

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

NXT® Level DL

 A cement-based, high quality, fast drying dual purpose self-leveling underlayment/interior decorative wear surface topping. For application over a 
wide variety of substrates including concrete, VCT, and tile. Can be placed from 1/16" to 1-1/4" (1.5 – 32 mm) in a single lift. 

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE: Yield/coverage may vary slightly depending on the amount of water, mixing equipment, temperature, and field conditions.
Nominal Thickness  Approximate Coverage as a Wear Surface  Approximate Coverage as an Underlayment 

NXT® LEVEL DL

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0907-0055-21

0907-2200-21

0908-0055-22

0908-2200-22

Performance Level: Good
Refer to Data Sheet 029.2

*See TDS 238N for NXT® LEVEL DL polishing guidelines

Nominal Thickness Approximate Coverage 
as a Wear Surface

Approximate Coverage as 
an Underlayment

1/16" (1.5 mm)  96 ft2 (8.9 m2) 100 ft2 (9.3 m2)

1/8" (3 mm) 48 ft2 (4.5 m2) 50 ft2 (4.6 m2)

1/4" (6 mm) 24 ft2 (2.2 m2) 25 ft2 (2.3 m2)

1/2" (12 mm) 12 ft2 (1.1 m2) 12.5 ft2 (1.2 m2)

3/4" (18 mm) 8 ft2 (0.7 m2) 8.3 ft2 (0.8 m2)

1" (25 mm) 6 ft2 (0.6 m2) 6.3 ft2 (0.6 m2)

1-1/4" (32 mm) 4.8 ft2 (0.4 m2) 5 ft2 (0.5 m2)

Price

0907-2200-21

0908-0055-22

0908-2200-22

2200LB GREY SACK 2200LB 1 2250LB

55LB WHITE BAG 56LB 40 2290LB

2200LB WHITE SACK 2200LB 1 2250LB

0907-0055-21

55LB N/A BAG 2290LB4056LB
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UNDERLAYMENTS

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

NXT Level SP
A medium/coarse-sanded, pumpable and pourable, low alkali cement-based, premium self-leveling topping suitable as a high-strength wear surface 
or underlayment. Apply it over uneven concrete and polish (min. 1/2") to a beautiful Salt and Pepper finish. Can be placed up to 2" in a single lift.

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE: Yield/coverage may vary slightly depending on the amount of water, mixing equipment, temperature, and field conditions.

NXT LEVEL SP

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER PALLET PALLET WEIGHT

9600-0050-21 Grey

Performance Level: Good
Refer to Data Sheet 35609.0

See TDS 238N Guide for Polishing LATICRETE® Self-Leveling Overlayments. 

NOMINAL THICKNESS APPROXIMATE COVERAGE

1/4" (6 mm) 20 ft2 (1.9 m2)

1/2" (12 mm) 10 ft2 (0.9 m2)

3/4" (18 mm) 5.8 ft2 (0.5 m2)

1" (25 mm) 4.7 ft2 (0.4 m2)

2" (51 mm) 2.3 ft2 (0.2 m2)

NEW

Price

50LB

9600-0050-21

GREY BAG 4056LB 2498LB
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UNDERLAYMENTS

NXT® EPOXY PRIMER

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0909-0302-2

0909-0010-2

Performance Level: Good
Refer to Data Sheet 029.3

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

NXT® Epoxy Primer

 A two-component, high-solids epoxy primer applied with a sand broadcast for use with NXT Level DL or other decorative wear surfaces. 

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE:  
Yield/coverage may vary slightly depending on the amount of water, mixing equipment, temperature, and field conditions.

2 gal (7.6 L) Kit:  180 – 266 ft2 (16.7 – 24.7 m2) at 12 – 18 mils (0.3 – 0.5 mm)

10 gal (38 L) Kit:  900 - 1330 ft2 (83.6 – 123.6 m2) at 12 – 18 mils (0.3 – 0.5 mm)

Warranty: 25 Year 
Refer to Data Sheet 502.0

NXT PRIMER 

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0905-0401-2

0905-0005-2

0905-0245-2

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

NXT Primer
A concentrated water-based primer, applied before installing NXT self-leveling underlayments. Penetrates deeply into substrates 
and maximizes bond strength. 

* �NXT® Primer is sold as a concentrate.  To estimate quantity of primer for a job, select the type of SUITABLE SUBSTRATE from the table, then look up  
Approximate Coverage Per Gallon Concentrate.  Divide Square Footage by Approximate Coverage Per Gallon Concentrate to estimate the number of gallons of primer that will be required.

NXT® Primer DILUTION / APPROXIMATE COVERAGE 

SUITABLE SUBSTRATES
Dilution Ratio =
Primer : Water

Approximate
Coverage Per Gallon
Diluted with Water

Normal Suction: Concrete 1:3 100 ft2 (9 m2)
High-Suction:  

Highly Porous Dry Concrete /  
NXT Underlayments/ Cement Mortar Beds

1st Coat:  1:5  
2nd Coat:  1:3

50 ft2 (5 m2)

Exterior Glue Plywood 1:1 100 ft2 (9 m2)
Non-Suction: Ceramic, Stone, Quarry Tile /  

VCT, Sheet Vinyl / Cement Terrazzo 1:1 with Slurry 100 ft2 (9 m2)

NXT Vapor Reduction Coating 1:1 with slurry 100 ft2 (9 m2)

Price

Price

0909-0302-2

0909-0010-2

962GAL KIT N/A KIT 21LB 2047LB

10GAL KIT N/A KIT 104LB 12 1298LB

0905-0401-2

0905-0005-2

0905-0245-2

1GAL N/A Each 38LB 48 1850LB

5GAL N/A PAIL 42LB 48 2050LB

245GAL N/A TOTE 2200LB 1 2250LB
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UNDERLAYMENTS

NXT® Skim
A premium quality, fast-drying, trowel-applied cement-based underlayment designed for skim-coating, smoothing, and leveling prior 
to the installation of floor coverings. Install finished flooring as soon as 20 minutes after application. 

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE Per 10 lb (4.5 kg) bag 

UP TO 300 FT2 (27.9 M2) FROM SKIM DEPTH TO 1" (25 MM)  

NXT® SKIM

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0902-0410-21

Refer to Data Sheet 506.0

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

NXT Embossing Admix
A latex admixture for use with NXT® Skim for embossing over non-cushion backed vinyl and VCT flooring. 

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE 

PER 3.5 QTS. (3.1 L) WHEN MIXED WITH 10 LB (4.5 KG) BAG OF NXT SKIM
UP TO 300 FT2 (27.9 M2) FROM SKIM DEPTH TO 1" (25 MM) 

NXT EMBOSSING ADMIX

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0903-0401-2

Refer to Data Sheet 503.0
LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Price

Price

0902-0410-21

10LB N/A Each 40LB 44 2234LB

0903-0401-2

5QTS N/A Each 46LB 28 1638LB
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UNDERLAYMENTS

NXT® Patch
A fast-drying underlayment patch for use over most interior and exterior substrates. Cement-based formula is excellent for deep 
fills from 1/8" - 1 1/2" (3 - 38 mm) per lift. 

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE Per 25 lb (11.3 kg) bag 

NOMINAL THICKNESS APPROXIMATE COVERAGE

1/8" (3 mm) 32.5 ft2 (3.0 m2) 
1/4" (6 mm) 16.3 ft2 (1.5 m2) 

1/2" (13 mm) 8.1 ft2 (0.8 m2 )
1" (25 mm) 4.1 ft2 (0.4 m2)

1-1/2" (38 mm) 2.7 ft2 (0.3 m2)

NXT® PATCH

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0904-0025-21

Refer to Data Sheet 501.0

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Price

0904-0025-21

25LB N/A BAG 26LB 64 1714LB
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HYDRO BAN® Shower Pan
The HYDRO BAN® Shower Pan provides you with the convenience of a smaller, easier to handle multi-piece pre-fab shower pan for 
waterproofing shower applications. Uses include: industrial, commercial and residential bathrooms, as well as stalled gang showers and pet 
showers where a pre-sloped shower is required.

The shower pan comes with an EPS pan along with HYDRO BAN Sheet Membrane to cover the pan (HYDRO BAN Curb and Bonding Flange 
Drain and accessories are sold separately). In this format the installer has the option to finish the shower walls using a variety of approved 
methods: cement backer board with HYDRO BAN Sheet Membrane, cement backer board with liquid applied HYDRO BAN or HYDRO BAN 
Board. HYDRO BAN Bonding Flange Drains are sold separately. (Not compatible with the tile in version).

PREFORMED SHOWER SYSTEM AND DRAINS

HYDRO BAN® SHOWER PAN

ITEM # PAN SIZE AND DESCRIPTION
UNIT 

WEIGHT
UNITS PER 
CARTON

UNITS 
PER 

PALLET
PALLET 
WEIGHT

9243-3838-CDP

9243-4848-CDP

9243-4848-CDP-BF

9243-7272-CDP

9243-4872-CDP

9243-3260-CDP

9243-3260-OCDP

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBERWarranty: Lifetime
Refer to Data Sheet 36588.0 

HYDRO BAN Curb
The HYDRO BAN Curb is a 24" EPS curb to be used with the HYDRO BAN Shower Pan and is sold separately. The HYDRO BAN Curb should 
be waterproofed using HYDRO BAN Sheet Membrane.

HYDRO BAN CURB

ITEM # PAN SIZE AND DESCRIPTION
UNIT 

WEIGHT
UNITS PER 
CARTON

UNITS 
PER 

PALLET
PALLET 
WEIGHT

9243-0024-C

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Warranty: Lifetime
Refer to Data Sheet 36586.0  

NEW

NEW

Price

Price

9243-0024-C

24"x4.5"x3.75" CURB 264 310LBS

9243-3838-CDP

9243-7272-CDP

9243-4872-CDP

9243-3260-CDP

9243-3260-OCDP

38"x38" CENTER DRAIN PAN 5.1LBS BOX 32 197LBS

16 184LBS7.3LBS48"x48" CENTER DRAIN PAN

72"x72" CENTER DRAIN PAN

BOX

15.7LBS 6 165LBS

48"x72" CENTER DRAIN PAN ONLY 10.8LBS BOX 12 200LBS

32"x 60" CENTER DRAIN PAN ONLY 6.3LBS BOX 13 117LBS

32"x 60"OFFCENT DRAINPAN ONLY 6.9LBS BOX 12 118LBS

Each

15LB Each

16 180lbs7.1LBS48x48â€� HYDRO BAN CD PAN BF BOX

9243-4848-CDP

9243-4848-CDP-BF
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HYDRO BAN® Shower Pan Kit 
The HYDRO BAN® Shower Pan Kit provides a cost effective solution for waterproofing shower applications. The shower installation kit 
includes all the key components for a waterproof shower. Available in multiple sizes, it fits almost any application where a pre-sloped 
shower is required – industrial, commercial and residential bathrooms, as well as stalled gang showers and pet showers. 

The Shower Pan Kit comes packaged with the following accessories: Data Sheet, Shower Pan, Curbs to fit the longest side of pan, 
Adhesive and Sealant (10.3 FL. OZ. cartridge), Sheet Membrane for walls, Sheet Membrane for pan, Sealing Tape for installation,  
4 Inside Corners, 2 Outside Corners, 1 Pipe Seal, 1 Mixing Valve Seal and 2 Bonding Flange Drain Rings. HYDRO BAN Bonding Flange 
Drains are sold separately. (Not compatible with the tile in version).

PREFORMED SHOWER SYSTEM AND DRAINS

HYDRO BAN® SHOWER PAN

ITEM # PAN SIZE AND DESCRIPTION
UNIT 

WEIGHT
UNITS PER 
CARTON

UNITS 
PER 

PALLET
PALLET 
WEIGHT

9243-3838-CDK

9243-4848-CDK

9243-7272-CDK

9243-4872-CDK

9243-3260-CDK

9243-3260-OCDK

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

NEW

Warranty: Lifetime
Refer to Data Sheet 36586.0 

Price

9243-3838-CDK

38"x38" CENTER DRAIN KIT 16.4LBS BOX 12

9243-4848-CDK

48"x48" CENTER DRAIN KIT 21.5LBS BOX 6 194LBS

9243-7272-CDK

72"x72" CENTER DRAIN KIT 37LBS BOX 4 185LBS

9243-4872-CDK

48"x72" CENTER DRAIN KIT 28LBS BOX 6 200LBS

9243-3260-CDK

32"x 60" CENTER DRAIN KIT 21.4LBS BOX 6 163LBS

9243-3260-OCDK

32"x 60" CENTER DRAIN KIT 22LBS BOX 5 145LBS

235LBS
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Warranty: Lifetime
Refer to Data Sheet 031.0

HYDRO BAN® Pre-Sloped Shower Pan
HYDRO BAN® Pre-Sloped Shower Pan is a component of the expanded HYDRO BAN® line of products that allow for high quality rapid 
shower installations. Constructed of lightweight high-density expanded polystyrene, the HYDRO BAN Pre-Sloped Shower Pan comes with a 
factory installed drain/waste line connection, is 100% waterproof, and ready-to-tile. The HYDRO BAN Drain Grates are sold separately in 
brushed, polished and oil rubbed bronze finishes. 

Each pre-sloped shower pan is packaged with one HYDRO BAN Pre-Sloped Shower Pan, one HYDRO BAN Preformed Curb and a tube of 
HYDRO BAN Adhesive and Sealant. All pans are available with either a PVC, ABS or BRS (Brass) drain connection where the plumbing code 
stipulates the use of a metal based waste line connection. 

PREFORMED SHOWER SYSTEM AND DRAINS

HYDRO BAN® PRE-SLOPED SHOWER PAN

ITEM # PAN SIZE AND DESCRIPTION
UNIT 

WEIGHT
UNITS PER 
CARTON

UNITS 
PER 

PALLET
PALLET 
WEIGHT

9350-3660-PVC

9351-3660-ABS

9352-3648-PVC

9353-3648-ABS

9360-4860-PVC

9361-4860-ABS

9362-4848-PVC

9363-4848-ABS

9370-3866-PVC

9371-3866-ABS

9465-3660-BRS  

9465-3648-BRS

9465-4860-BRS

9465-4848-BRS

9465-3866-BRS  

9399-0000-PVC

9399-0000-ABS

9399-0000-BRS

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

HYDRO BAN® Drain Grates are sold separately in brushed, polished and oil rubbed bronze finishes. 

When ordering a HYDRO BAN Pre-Sloped Shower Pan, check with your local code official to determine whether a PVC, ABS or Brass drain 
connection is required. Custom sizes available with a 4 week lead time from receipt of site drawing and Purchase Order. Contact your local 
LATICRETE Sales Rep for further information. 

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Price

9350-3660-PVC

9351-3660-ABS

9352-3648-PVC

9353-3648-ABS

9360-4860-PVC

9361-4860-ABS

9362-4848-PVC

9363-4848-ABS

9370-3866-PVC

9371-3866-ABS

9465-3660-BRS

9465-3648-BRS

9465-4860-BRS

9465-4848-BRS

9465-3866-BRS

9399-0000-PVC

9399-0000-ABS

9399-0000-BRS

36X60IN/91X152CM PVC 40LB Each 5 250LB

5 250LB40LB36X60IN/91X152CM ABS

36X48IN/91X122CM PVC

Each

35LB Each 5 225LB

36X48IN/91X122CM ABS 35LB Each 5 225LB

48X60IN/122X152CM PVC 50LB Each 5 300LB

48X60IN/122X152CM ABS 50LB Each 5 300LB

48X48IN/122X122CM PVC

48X48IN/122X122CM ABS

40LB Each 5 250LB

40LB Each 5 250LB

38X66IN/122X168CM PVC OC 45LB Each 5 275LB

38X66IN/122X168CM ABS OC 45LB Each 5 275LB

BRASS 36INX60IN/91X152CM 40LBS BOX 5 250LBS

BRASS 36INX48IN/91X122CM 35LBS BOX 5 225LBS

BRASS 48INX60IN/122X152CM 50LBS BOX 5 300LBS

BRASS 48INX48IN/122X122CM 40LBS BOX 5 250LBS

BRASS 38INX66IN/97X168CM 45LBS BOX 5 275LBS

CUSTOM ORDER PVC CUSTOM Each 1 CUSTOM

CUSTOM ORDER ABS CUSTOM Each 1 CUSTOM

CUSTOM PAN WITH 2" BRASS COMPR CUSTOM Each 1 CUSTOM



HYDRO BAN® Linear Pre-Sloped Shower Pan
HYDRO BAN® Linear Pre-Sloped Shower Pan is a component of the expanded HYDRO BAN line of products that allow for high 
quality rapid shower installations. Constructed of lightweight high-density expanded polystyrene, the HYDRO BAN Linear Pre-
Sloped Shower Pan allows for the combination of HYDRO BAN Linear Drains and Pre-Sloped Shower Pans. The HYDRO BAN 
Linear Pre-Sloped Shower Pans are 100% waterproof, and ready-to-tile. The HYDRO BAN Linear Drains are sold separately in 
brushed, polished, oil rubbed bronze finishes and a tile-in version to enhance the shower design.

Each pre-sloped shower pan is packaged with one HYDRO BAN Linear Pre-Sloped Shower Pan, one HYDRO BAN Preformed Curb 
and a tube of HYDRO BAN Adhesive & Sealant.

Custom sizes available with a 4 week lead time from receipt of site drawing and Purchase Order. Contact your local LATICRETE 
Sales Rep for further information.

n Pre-sloped ready to tile pan eliminates need for traditional mud bed installations

n Factory installed, code approved waterproofing meets ANSI A118.10 requirements

n The length can quickly and easily be modified to size on site

n Code approved, Meets IAPMO-PS- 106 

n Works in conjunction with LATICRETE tile and stone installation materials
HYDRO BAN® Linear Drains  

are sold separately.
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PREFORMED SHOWER SYSTEM AND DRAINS

Warranty: Lifetime
Refer to Data Sheet 085.0

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

HYDRO BAN® PRE-SLOPED SHOWER PAN

ITEM # PAN SIZE AND DRAIN DESCRIPTION
UNIT 

WEIGHT
UNITS PER 
CARTON

UNITS 
PER 

PALLET
PALLET 
WEIGHT

9349-3466-LDP

9349-3866-LDP

9349-4466-LDP

9349-5066-LDP

9399-0000-LDP

Wedge Wire 
Grate Drain

Price

9349-3466-LDP

9349-3866-LDP

9349-4466-LDP

9349-5066-LDP

9399-0000-LDP

34X66IN/86.4X167.6CM 15LB Each 10 200LB

38X66IN/86.4X96.5CM 16LB Each 10 210LB

44X66IN/111.8X167.6CM 19LB Each 10 240LB

50X66IN/127X167.6CM 22LB Each 10 270LB

CUSTOM ORDER LINEAR PRE-SLOPED CUSTOM Each 1 CUSTOM



HYDRO BAN® Board
HYDRO BAN® board is a lightweight construction panel designed to be used in bonded tile or stone installations. It is made with 
a high-density, waterproof foam core and a reinforced, waterproof membrane on both sides. Available in a variety of thicknesses 
from 1/4" to 2" (6 mm to 50 mm) the HYDRO BAN board can be used as a substrate for tile and stone on walls or floors, as 
well as in many installations requiring dimensionally sound and stable substrates. The hydro ban board can be secured to wood or 
steel wall framing studs using the coated hydro ban board screws at 1 5/8", 2" or 3" (41, 50 or 150 mm), depending on the board 
thickness. Tab washers are only required for ceiling installations.
HYDRO BAN board is priced by the sheet but sold by the bundle.
HYDRO BAN board screws are priced and sold by the box.

When purchasing HYDRO BAN Board the minimum order is per bundle (see chart for sheets per bundle at each thickness). If a 
full pallet of board is ordered along with separate bundles of other thicknesses three bundles (any thickness) can be stacked on 
top of the pallet for delivery. Bundles that cannot be stacked on a full pallet will be palletized separately. Up to 8 bundles of any 
thickness combination can be loaded per pallet.

Warranty: Lifetime
Refer to Data Sheet 040.0 

Packaging

 THICKNESS WIDTH LENGTH SHEETS  
PER PALLET

SHEETS PER 
BUNDLE

Bundles per 
Pallet

1/4" (6 mm) 3' (91 cm) 5' (152 cm) 84 21 4

3/8" (9 mm) 3' (91 cm) 5' (152 cm) 80 10 8

1/2" (13 mm) 3' (91 cm) 5' (152 cm) 60 10 6

1/2" (13 mm) 4' (122 cm)  8' (244 cm) 55 5 11

5/8" (16 mm) 3' (91 cm) 5' (152 cm) 50 10 5

1" (25 mm) 3' (91 cm) 5' (152 cm) 30 5 6

1 1/2" (38 mm) 3' (91 cm) 5' (152 cm) 20 4 5

2" (50 mm) 3' (91 cm) 5' (152 cm) 15 3 5

In any case when bundles need 
to be repallitized there will be 
a pallet charge for each pallet 
used in shipping.

 
4' x 8' (122 x 244 cm) 
1/2" (12.5 mm) 55 per 
pallet, 5 per bundle
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LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

HYDRO BAN® BOARD

ITEM # BOARD SIZE
UNIT 

WEIGHT
UNITS PER 
CARTON

UNITS 
PER 

PALLET
PALLET 
WEIGHT

9450-0014-2 1/4" (6 mm)

9450-0038-2 3/8" (9 mm)

9450-0012-2 1/2" (13 mm)

9450-4812-2 1/2" (13 mm)

9450-0058-2 5/8" (16 mm)

9450-0100-2 1" (25 mm)

9450-0112-2 1 1/2" (37.5 mm)

9450-0200-2 2" (50 mm)

CONTINUE TO NEXT PAGE

NEW

Price

9450-0014-2

9450-0038-2

9450-0012-2

9450-0058-2

9450-0100-2

9450-0112-2

9450-0200-2

9450-4812-2

3LB SHEET 84 305LB

4.5LBS SHEET 80 410LBS

6LBS SHEET 60 410LBS

7.5LBS SHEET 50 425LBS

6LBS SHEET 30 230LBS

9LBS SHEET 20 230LBS

6LBS SHEET 15 140LBS

10.6LBS 5 / BUNDLE 55 633LBS



HYDRO BAN® Board Accessories
Components of the HYDRO BAN line of waterproof products for rapid shower installations.  

Accessories

DESCRIPTION BOX COUNT PACKAGING

HYDRO BAN® Board 1 1/4" (32 mm) tab washer 250 per box 12 boxes per case

HYDRO BAN Board 1 5/8" (41 mm) screw 250 per box 12 boxes per case

HYDRO BAN Board 2" (50 mm) screw 250 per box 12 boxes per case

HYDRO BAN Board 3" (150 mm) screw 250 per box 12 boxes per case

HYDRO BAN Waterproofing Membrane 1 and 5 gal (3.8 and 19 L) pails
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LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

HYDRO BAN® BOARD ACCESSORIES

ITEM # BOARD SIZE
UNIT 

WEIGHT
UNITS PER 
CARTON

UNITS 
PER 

PALLET
PALLET 
WEIGHT

9450-0114-TW 1 1/4" (32 mm) Tab Washer, 250 Count

9450-0158-S 1 5/8 (41 mm) screw, 250 Count

9450-0200-S 2" (50 mm) screw, 250 Count

9450-0300-S 3" (150 mm) screw, 250 Count

Price

9450-0114-TW

9450-0158-S

9450-0200-S

9450-0300-S

3LB BOX 96 346 LB

3LB BOX 432 950 LB

3.25LB BOX 144 494 LB

3.5LB BOX 144 554 LB
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HYDRO BAN® Preformed Seats
HYDRO BAN® Preformed Seats are components of the expanded HYDRO BAN line of waterproof products that allow for high 
quality rapid shower installations. HYDRO BAN Preformed Seats are made from high-density expanded polystyrene with a 
waterproof finish. The HYDRO BAN Preformed Seats are 100% waterproof and ready-to-tile.
All HYDRO BAN Preformed Seats are 20" (51 cm) high

HYDRO BAN Preformed Niches
HYDRO BAN Preformed Niche is a component of the expanded HYDRO BAN line of waterproof products that allow for high 
quality rapid shower installations. HYDRO BAN Preformed Niche is constructed of lightweight, high-density expanded polystyrene 
with a waterproof finish and is ready to tile. Custom sizes available with a 4 week lead time from receipt of site drawing and 
Purchase Order. Contact your local LATICRETE Sales Rep for further information.

Warranty: Lifetime
Refer to Data Sheet 032.0

Warranty: Lifetime
Refer to Data Sheet 033.0

HYDRO BAN® PREFORMED SEATS

ITEM # SEAT SIZE AND SHAPE DESCRIPTION
UNIT  

WEIGHT
UNITS PER 
CARTON

UNITS PER 
PALLETS

PALLET 
WEIGHT

9301-1616-T

9302-2323-T

9304-1616-C

HYDRO BAN PREFORMED NICHES

ITEM # NICHE DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT WEIGHT
UNITS PER 

PALLET
PALLET 
WEIGHT

9311-1212-S Each

9312-1212-WC Each

9313-0812-NC Each

9314-1220-M Each

9315-0808-S Each

9311-0000-N Each

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Price

Price

9301-1616-T

9302-2323-T

9304-1616-C

16X16IN/41X41CM TRIANGLE 8LB Each 8 114LB

23X23IN/58X58CM TRIANGLE 10LB Each 16 210LB

16X16IN/41X41CM CONVEX 8LB Each 8 114LB

9311-1212-S

9312-1212-WC

9313-0812-NC

9314-1220-M

9315-0808-S

9311-0000-N

12X12IN/30X30CM SQUARE 3LB 30 135LB

12X12X6IN/30X30X15CM WIDE COMB 4LB 30 180LB

8X12X6IN/20X30X15CM NARROW COM 3LB 30 145LB

12X20IN/20X51CM MEGA 4LB 30 180LB

8X8IN/20X20CM SOAP 2LB 30 100LB

CUSTOM NA NA NA
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HYDRO BAN® Preformed Bench
HYDRO BAN® Preformed Bench is a component of the expanded HYDRO BAN line of waterproofing products that allow for 
high quality rapid shower installations. The HYDRO BAN Preformed Bench is made from lightweight, high-density expanded 
polystyrene with a waterproof finish. The HYDRO BAN Preformed Benches are 100% waterproof and ready-to-tile.

Can be installed anywhere a tiled bench is needed. Simple to install; ready-to-tile.  
All HYDRO BAN® Preformed Benches are 20" (51 cm) in height. Custom sizes available with a 4 week lead time from receipt of site drawing 
and Purchase Order. Contact your local LATICRETE Sales Rep for further information.

HYDRO BAN® PREFORMED BENCH

ITEM # NICHE DESCRIPTION UNIT WEIGHT
UNITS PER 
CARTON

UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET 
WEIGHT

9305-3511-B

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Warranty: Lifetime
Refer to Data Sheet 067.0

HYDRO BAN Adhesive and Sealant
HYDRO BAN Adhesive & Sealant is a one component, fast curing, hybrid elastomeric adhesive and sealant. This product is 
specifically formulated to meet today’s Green Building Standards and has excellent adhesion on a wide variety of substrates.  
For use with all of the HYDRO BAN Shower System products and accessories.

PACKAGING 
Cartridges available in 10.3 oz (305 ml) tubes. Packed 6 tubes per carton. Sausage packs available in 20 oz (592 ml). Packed 
20 sausage packs per carton

Warranty: Lifetime
Refer to Data Sheet 108.0

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

HYDRO BAN® ADHESIVE & SEALANT

SKU # DESCRIPTION
UNIT 

WEIGHT
UNITS PER 
CARTON

UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET 
WEIGHT

9099-0601-2

9099-2020-2

Price

Price

9305-3511-B

35X11.5X20IN/88.X29X50.8CM 13LB Each 8 154LB

9099-0601-2

9099-2020-2

10.5OZ/0.3L 8LB Each 200 1450LB

SAUSAGE PACK/20OZ/0.57KG 2.14LBS Each 900 1985LBS
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HYDRO BAN Accessories
A wide range of accessories are available for the HYDRO BAN Pre-Sloped Shower Pan. These accessories are all components of 
the expanded HYDRO BAN line of waterproof products that allow for high quality rapid shower installations. All of the HYDRO 
BAN Shower Pan Accessories are constructed of lightweight high-density expanded polystyrene with a waterproof finish and are 
ready to tile. 
n �The HYDRO BAN Pre-Sloped Extension comes 24" x 48" (61 x 122 cm) and can be added on to the HYDRO BAN Pre-Sloped 

Shower Pans with a center drain location when a larger pan is required 
n �The HYDRO BAN Pre-Sloped Ramp has a 1" in 8" (2.5 cm in 20 cm) slope and can be used for ADA compliant showers with 

all HYDRO BAN Pre-Sloped Shower Pans having a center drain location
n �The HYDRO BAN Preformed Curbs are available in a full foam 5' (152 cm) length 
Custom sizes available with a 3 week lead time from receipt of site drawing and Purchase Order. Contact your local LATICRETE Sales Rep for further information.

n �The HYDRO BAN Preformed Overlay Curbs are available in 4' (122 cm) and 8' (244 cm) lengths and are designed to fit over 
a traditional 2" x 4" (5 x 10 cm) curb construction

HYDRO BAN ACCESSORIES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
UNIT 

WEIGHT
UNITS PER 
CARTON

UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET 
WEIGHT

9372-2448-EXT 1 each

9372-1360-RMP 1 each

9372-0005-CRB 1 each

9372-0004-OVL 1 each

9372-0008-OVL 1 each

9311-0000-C 1 each

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Warranty: Lifetime
See the individual product data sheets for 
further information:

HYDRO BAN® Pre-Sloped Extension  
DS-061.0

HYDRO BAN Pre-Sloped Ramp 
DS-063.0

HYDRO BAN Preformed Curb 
DS-064.0

HYDRO BAN Preformed Overlay Curb 
DS-065.0

Price

9372-2448-EXT

9372-1360-RMP

9372-0005-CRB

9372-0004-OVL

9372-0008-OVL

9311-0000-C

24X48IN/61X122CM 7LB Each 36 280LB

13.5X60IN/34X152CM 4LB Each 78 280LB

5 FT/152CM 4LB Each 120 350LB

4 FT/122CM 4LB Each 96 258LB

8 FT/244CM 6LB Each 72 400LB

CUSTOM No Data No Data No Data No Data
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HYDRO BAN® Sheet Membrane
HYDRO BAN® Sheet Membrane is a high performance low-perm waterproofing sheet membrane for use in interior, residential 
and commercial waterproofing applications including steam showers and steam rooms. Constructed of a thin, durable 
polyethylene core with a fused non-woven polypropylene exterior surface for optimum bond strength, Hydro Ban Sheet 
Membrane allows for the appropriate mortar usage — polymer-modified or unmodified, depending upon substrate and type of 
tile used.Available in rolls, sealing tapes, pre-formed inside and outside corners and collars, HYDRO BAN Sheet Membrane allows 
for quick easy waterproofing installations which will retain their integrity for the life of the installation, backed by an available 
lifetime system warranty*.
n Approved for steam showers/rooms 
n Allows for polymer-modified or unmodified mortar usage^
n IAPMO/ICC approved
n One source, one warranty from the substrate to the grout
n Allows for installation over green mortar beds 
* See Data Sheet 230.99 for complete warranty information. ^Use a substrate and application appropriate thin-set mortar to install 
HYDRO BAN® Sheet Membrane. See product Data Sheet DS 041.0 for complete product and installation information.

PREFORMED SHOWER SYSTEM AND DRAINS

HYDRO BAN® SHEET MEMBRANE ROLLS

SKU # DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT WEIGHT
UNITS PER 

PALLET
PALLET 
WEIGHT

9455-0108-2

9455-0323-2

Warranty: Lifetime
Refer to Data Sheet 041.0

HYDRO BAN Sheet Membrane Rolls 
Two convenient roll sizes for large and small installations. Can be used in steam showers as a vapor barrier/waterproofing 
membrane.

n 3'3" x 98'5" = 323 ft² (1 m x 30 m = 30 m²), 38 rolls per pallet
n 3'3" x 33' = 108 ft² (1 m x 10 m = 10 m²), 120 rolls per pallet
n Easy to cut and embed — conforms easily to irregular substrates 
n Durable polypropylene surface fused to the core for optimal bond strength and integrity  

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Price

9455-0108-2

9455-0323-2

3'3"X 33' = 108 FTÂ²/1M X 10M 1 6LB 120 770LB

3'3"X 98' 5" =323FTÂ²/1M X 30M 1 20LB 38 810LB
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HYDRO BAN® Sealing Tape
Two convenient widths—5" (125 mm) and 7.25" (185 mm) to meet any job requirement. Each available in two roll lengths. 

n 5" x 16'5" (125 mm x 5 m) individually packaged  – 12 per carton
n 5" x 98'5" (125 mm x 30 m) individually packaged  – 1 per carton
n 7.25" x 16'5"  (185 mm x 5 m) individually packaged – 12 per carton
n 7.25" x 98'5" (185 mm x 30 m) individually packaged  – 1 per carton

HYDRO BAN® SEALING TAPE

SKU # DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT WEIGHT
UNITS PER 

PALLET
PALLET 
WEIGHT

9455-0516-2

9455-0598-2

9455-0716-2

9455-0798-2

Warranty: Lifetime
Refer to Data Sheet 041.0

HYDRO BAN Preformed Corners
HYDRO BAN® Prefomed Corners make waterproofing fast, easy and reliable. Use in conjunction with HYDRO BAN Sheet 
Membrane, Sealing Tape and Collars. 
n Sturdy and pliable, conforms easily
n Inside Corners – 2 per bag – 12 bags per carton
n Outside Corners – 2 per bag – 12 bags per carton

HYDRO BAN PREFORMED CORNERS 

SKU # DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT WEIGHT
UNITS PER 

PALLET
PALLET 
WEIGHT

9455-0002-IC

9455-0002-OC

Warranty: Lifetime
Refer to Data Sheet 041.0

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Price

Price

9455-0516-2

9455-0598-2

9455-0716-2

9455-0798-2

SEALING TAPE/ 5"X 16'5"/125MM Each 6LB 96 626LB

HYDRO BAN SEALING TAPE 5"X98'5 1 3LB 252 806LB

SEALING TAPE/7.25"X 16'5"/185M Each 8.4LB 64 588LB

SEALING TAPE/ 7.25"X 98'5"/185 1 4LB 210 890LB

9455-0002-IC

9455-0002-OC

INSIDE CORNERS Each 1.2LB 240 338LB

OUTSIDE CORNERS Each 1.2LB 240 338LB
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PREFORMED SHOWER SYSTEM AND DRAINS

HYDRO BAN® Collars and Mixing Valve Seal
Pre-formed to ensure an easier and more secure installation. (Can also be used with HYDRO BAN® liquid applied waterproofing 
membrane.) Use in combination with HYDRO BAN Board for steam showers.

n 3/4" (20 mm) Pipe Collar use with 1/2" – 3/4" pipe (12.7 – 20mm) packaged individually – 12 per carton
n 4 1/2" (114 mm) Mixing Valve Collar, 10 per carton

HYDRO BAN® SEALING TAPE

SKU # DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT WEIGHT
UNITS PER 

PALLET
PALLET 
WEIGHT

9455-0034-PC

9455-0938-MV

Warranty: Lifetime
Refer to Data Sheet 041.0

Pipe Collar 

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Mixing Valve

HYDRO BAN DRAIN COLLARS

SKU # DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT WEIGHT
UNITS PER 

PALLET
PALLET 
WEIGHT

9455-0034-DC

9455-0112-DC

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

HYDRO BAN Drain Collars
The HYDRO BAN Deep Drawn Drain Collars are available in 3/4" (19 mm) and 1 1/2" (38 mm) depths and a 
17" (43 cm) diameter. 

Preformed drain collars are designed to use with HYDRO BAN Sheet Membrane when a shower pan is installed 
using 3701 Fortified Mortar Bed or similar materials. The HYDRO BAN Drain Collar enables the installer to easily 
waterproof a shower pan when using a divot method with mortar around a clamping ring drain assembly. 

Warranty: Lifetime
Refer to Data Sheet 080.7

NEW

Price

Price

9455-0034-PC

9455-0034-DC

9455-0112-DC

DEEP DRAWN DRAIN COLLAR-10/CA BOX 2LBS 3600 720LBS

DEEP DRAWN DRAIN COLLAR-10/CA BOX 2LBS 3600 720LBS

PIPE COLLAR/3/4"/20MM/12 CASE Each 1.2LB 240 338LB

9.38"LX9.38"W, 4.5"OPEN 10/CA BOS 2LBS 1680 376LBS

9455-0938-MV



FEATURES BENEFITS

V-slope trough Improved drainage flow, allows for a simple shower 
installation

Troughs and grates sold separately Improved logistics, reduce inventory dollars

Precision hand crafted using heavy 
duty 304L stainless steel

Extremely strong, provides for long lasting  
performance; scratch, wear and rust resistant

Allows for a single slope to drain Ideal for use with large format tile, eliminates pre-
slope and primary shower pan

Linear drain only two parts; trough 
and grate Quick and easy no hub drain installation

Linear drain height adjust from 3/8"  
to 3/4" Accommodates lager range of tile with one grate

Versatile design Can be installed next to walls or medial locations, 
ideal for ADA compliant showers

Compatible with HYDRO BAN®  
waterproofing membranes Allows for direct bond to stainless steel flange edge

Lifetime system warranty Peace of mind behind every installation

Single source supply All your installation products from one supplier

HYDRO BAN® Linear Drain Grates are available in offset oval, wedge 
wire or a tile-in grate to enhance your shower design. The offset oval 
is available in brushed, polished or oil rubbed bronze and the wedge 
wire in brushed or polished finishes. Item numbers for all HYDRO BAN 
Linear Drain Grates are on the following page 22

V-slope trough
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The HYDRO BAN Linear Drains are sold in two parts:
1. HYDRO BAN Linear Drain Trough 

2. HYDRO BAN Linear Drain Grate. 

This enables a reduction in inventory dollars and/or creating broader stock range of HYDRO 
BAN Linear Drain options to serve your customers better and become more flexible in response 
to market demands. Custom sizes available with a 4 week lead time from receipt of site draw-
ing and Purchase Order. Contact your local LATICRETE Sales Rep for further information.

THE NEW HYDRO BAN® LINEAR DRAINS WILL HAVE THE FOLLOWING ADVANTAGES:

HYDRO BAN Linear Drains Trough and GratesNEW
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The HYDRO BAN® Linear Drain Grate and Troughs are available in 24" (61 cm), 30" (81 cm), 32" (81 cm), 36" (91 cm), 
42" (107 cm), 48" (122 cm), 54" (137 cm) and 60" (152 cm) lengths.

HYDRO BAN® Linear Drain Trough

LATICRETE SKU #  Linear Drain "T" Trough

9244-0024-T HYDRO BAN® Linear Drain T Trough 24in

9244-0030-T HYDRO BAN Linear Drain T Trough 30in

9244-0032-T HYDRO BAN Linear Drain T Trough 32in

9244-0036-T HYDRO BAN Linear Drain T Trough 36in

9244-0042-T HYDRO BAN Linear Drain T Trough 42in

9244-0048-T HYDRO BAN Linear Drain T Trough 48in

9244-0054-T HYDRO BAN Linear Drain T Trough 54in

9244-0060-T HYDRO BAN Linear Drain T Trough 60in

 Linear Drain Side Outlet Trough

9244-0024-SO HYDRO BAN Linear Drain Trough SO 24in

9244-0030-SO HYDRO BAN Linear Drain Trough SO 30in

9244-0032-SO HYDRO BAN Linear Drain Trough SO 32in

9244-0036-SO HYDRO BAN Linear Drain Trough SO 36in

9244-0042-SO HYDRO BAN Linear Drain Trough SO 42in

9244-0048-SO HYDRO BAN Linear Drain Trough SO 48in

9244-0054-SO HYDRO BAN Linear Drain Trough SO 54in

9244-0060-SO HYDRO BAN Linear Drain Trough SO 60in

Linear Drain Thread Connector Trough

9244-0024-TN HYDRO BAN Linear Drain Trough TN 24in

9244-0030-TN HYDRO BAN Linear Drain Trough TN 30in

9244-0032-TN HYDRO BAN Linear Drain Trough TN 32in

9244-0036-TN HYDRO BAN Linear Drain Trough TN 36in

9244-0042-TN HYDRO BAN Linear Drain Trough TN 42in

9244-0048-TN HYDRO BAN Linear Drain Trough TN 48in

9244-0054-TN HYDRO BAN Linear Drain Trough TN 54in

9244-0060-TN HYDRO BAN Linear Drain Trough TN 60in

HYDRO BAN Linear Drain Grates

LATICRETE SKU # Linear Drain Grates Offset Oval Brushed

2418-0024-BS HYDRO BAN OO Drain Grate BS 24in

2418-0030-BS HYDRO BAN OO Drain Grate BS 30in

2418-0032-BS HYDRO BAN OO Drain Grate BS 32in

2418-0036-BS HYDRO BAN OO Drain Grate BS 36in

2418-0042-BS HYDRO BAN OO Drain Grate BS 42in

2418-0048-BS HYDRO BAN OO Drain Grate BS 48in

2418-0054-BS HYDRO BAN OO Drain Grate BS 54in

2418-0060-BS HYDRO BAN OO Drain Grate BS 60in

Linear Drain Grates Offset Oval Polished

2418-0024-PS HYDRO BAN OO Drain Grate PS 24in

2418-0030-PS HYDRO BAN OO Drain Grate PS 30in

2418-0032-PS HYDRO BAN OO Drain Grate PS 32in

2418-0036-PS HYDRO BAN OO Drain Grate PS 36in

2418-0042-PS HYDRO BAN OO Drain Grate PS 42in

2418-0048-PS HYDRO BAN OO Drain Grate PS 48in

2418-0054-PS HYDRO BAN OO Drain Grate PS 54in

2418-0060-PS HYDRO BAN OO Drain Grate PS 60in

Linear Drain Grates Offset Oval Oil Rubbed Bronze

2418-0024-ORB HYDRO BAN OO Drain Grate ORB 24in

2418-0030-ORB HYDRO BAN OO Drain Grate ORB 30in

2418-0032-ORB HYDRO BAN OO Drain Grate ORB 32in

2418-0036-ORB HYDRO BAN OO Drain Grate ORB 36in

2418-0042-ORB HYDRO BAN OO Drain Grate ORB 42in

2418-0048-ORB HYDRO BAN OO Drain Grate ORB 48in

2418-0054-ORB HYDRO BAN OO Drain Grate ORB 54in

2418-0060-ORB HYDRO BAN OO Drain Grate ORB 60in

HYDRO BAN Linear Drain Grates

LATICRETE SKU # Linear Drain Grates Tile-In

2418-0024-TI HYDRO BAN TI Drain Grate 24in

2418-0030-TI HYDRO BAN TI Drain Grate 30in

2418-0032-TI HYDRO BAN TI Drain Grate 32in

2418-0036-TI HYDRO BAN TI Drain Grate 36in

2418-0042-TI HYDRO BAN TI Drain Grate 42in

2418-0048-TI HYDRO BAN TI Drain Grate 48in

2418-0054-TI HYDRO BAN TI Drain Grate 54in

2418-0060-TI HYDRO BAN TI Drain Grate 60in

Wedge Wire Drain Grates Brushed

2418-WW24-BS HYDRO BAN WW Drain Grate BS 24in

2418-WW30-BS HYDRO BAN WW Drain Grate BS 30in

2418-WW32-BS HYDRO BAN WW Drain Grate BS 32in

2418-WW36-BS HYDRO BAN WW Drain Grate BS 36in

2418-WW42-BS HYDRO BAN WW Drain Grate BS 42in

2418-WW48-BS HYDRO BAN WW Drain Grate BS 48in

2418-WW54-BS HYDRO BAN WW Drain Grate BS 54in

2418-WW60-BS HYDRO BAN WW Drain Grate BS 60in

Wedge Wire Drain Grates Polished

2418-WW24-PS HYDRO BAN WW Drain Grate PS 24in

2418-WW30-PS HYDRO BAN WW Drain Grate PS 30in

2418-WW32-PS HYDRO BAN WW Drain Grate PS 32in

2418-WW36-PS HYDRO BAN WW Drain Grate PS 36in

2418-WW42-PS HYDRO BAN WW Drain Grate PS 42in

2418-WW48-PS HYDRO BAN WW Drain Grate PS 48in

2418-WW54-PS HYDRO BAN WW Drain Grate PS 54in

2418-WW60-PS HYDRO BAN WW Drain Grate PS 60in

HYDRO BAN® Linear Drains Trough and GratesNEW

KEY
TT = Linear Drain "T" Trough
SO = Linear Drain Side Outlet Trough
TN = Linear Drain Thread Connector Trough

KEY
OO = Linear Drain Grates Offset Oval  
TI = Linear Drain Grates Tile-In
WW = Wedge Wire Drain Grates
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LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

NEW LINEAR DRAIN "T" TROUGH

SKU # LINEAR DRAIN LENGTH AND GRATE DESCRIPTION
ITEM 

WEIGHT
UNITS PER 
CARTON

UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET 
WEIGHT

9244-0024-T

9244-0030-T

9244-0032-T

9244-0036-T

9244-0042-T

9244-0048-T

9244-0054-T

9244-0060-T

LINEAR DRAIN  
"T" Trough

CONTINUE TO NEXT PAGE

HYDRO BAN Linear Drains Trough

NEW

Sold Separately

Price

9244-0024-T

24"/61CM SS TROUGH 3.8LBS Each 42 208LBS

9244-0030-T

30"/76CM SS TROUGH 4.4LBS Each 42 234LBS

32"/81CM SS TROUGH 4.7LBS Each 42 247LBS

9244-0032-T

9244-0036-T

36"/91CM SS TROUGH 5.4LBS 42 42 278LBS

42"/107CM SS TROUGH 6.0LBS Each 42 304LBS

9244-0042-T

48"/122CM SS TROUGH 6.6LBS Each 42 328LBS

9244-0048-T

54"/137CM SS TROUGH 7.7LBS Each 42 371LBS

9244-0054-T

60"/152CM SS TROUGH 8.2LBS Each 42 396LBS

9244-0060-T
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NEW LINEAR DRAIN SIDE OUTLET TROUGH

SKU # LINEAR DRAIN LENGTH AND GRATE DESCRIPTION
ITEM 

WEIGHT
UNITS PER 
CARTON

UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET 
WEIGHT

9244-0024-SO

9244-0030-SO

9244-0032-SO

9244-0036-SO

9244-0042-SO

9244-0048-SO

9244-0054-SO

9244-0060-SO

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

NEW LINEAR DRAIN THREADED CONNECTOR TROUGH

SKU # LINEAR DRAIN LENGTH AND GRATE DESCRIPTION
ITEM 

WEIGHT
UNITS PER 
CARTON

UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET 
WEIGHT

9244-0024-TN

9244-0030-TN

9244-0032-TN

9244-0036-TN

9244-0042-TN

9244-0048-TN

9244-0054-TN

9244-0060-TN

Linear Drain Threaded Connector 
designed to connect to clamping ring 

drain assemblies. Trough

NEW

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

PREFORMED SHOWER SYSTEM AND DRAINS

Sold Separately

LINEAR DRAIN SIDE OUTLET 
Trough

NEW

Sold Separately

HYDRO BAN Linear Drains Trough

Price

Price

24"/61CM SS TROUGH SO Each 3.8LBS 42 208LBS

30"/76CM SS TROUGH SO Each 4.4LBS 42 234LBS

32"/81CM SS TROUGH SO Each 4.7LBS 42 247LBS

36"/91CM SS TROUGH SO Each 5.4LBS 42 278LBS

42"/107CM SS TROUGH SO Each 6.0LBS 42 304LBS

48"/122CM SS TROUGH SO Each 6.6LBS 42 328LBS

54"/137CM SS TROUGHO Each 7.7LBS 42 371LBS

60"/152CM SS TROUGH SO BOX 8.2LBS 42 396LBS

9244-0024-SO

9244-0030-SO

9244-0032-SO

9244-0036-SO

9244-0042-SO

9244-0048-SO

9244-0054-SO

9244-0060-SO

24"/61CMSS TROUGH TN Each 3.8LBS 42 208LBS

30"/76CMSS TROUGH TN Each 4.4LBS 42 234LBS

32"/81CMSS TROUGH TN Each 4.7LBS 42 247LBS

36"/91CMSS TROUGH TN Each 5.4LBS 42 278LBS

42"/107CMSS TROUGH TN Each 6.0LBS 42 304LBS

48"/122CMSS TROUGH TN Each 6.6LBS 42 328LBS

54"/137CMSS TROUGH TN Each 7.7LBS 42 371LBS

60"/152CMSS TROUGH TN Each 8.2LBS 42 396LBS

9244-0024-TN

9244-0030-TN

9244-0032-TN

9244-0036-TN

9244-0042-TN

9244-0048-TN

9244-0054-TN

9244-0060-TN
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LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

NEW LINEAR DRAIN GRATES / Offset Oval / Brushed

SKU # LINEAR DRAIN LENGTH AND GRATE DESCRIPTION
ITEM 

WEIGHT
UNITS PER 
CARTON

UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET 
WEIGHT

2418-0024-BS

2418-0030-BS

2418-0032-BS

2418-0036-BS

2418-0042-BS

2418-0048-BS

2418-0054-BS

2418-0060-BS

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

NEW LINEAR DRAIN GRATES / Offset Oval / Polished

SKU # LINEAR DRAIN LENGTH AND GRATE DESCRIPTION
ITEM 

WEIGHT
UNITS PER 
CARTON

UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET 
WEIGHT

2418-0024-PS

2418-0030-PS

2418-0032-PS

2418-0036-PS

2418-0042-PS

2418-0048-PS

2418-0054-PS

2418-0060-PS

LINEAR DRAIN GRATES 
Offset Oval 

Brushed

LINEAR DRAIN GRATES   
Offset Oval   

Polished

NEW

Sold Separately

NEW

Sold Separately

HYDRO BAN Linear Drains Grates

Price

Price

24"/61CM BS OO GRATE Each 2LB 420 890LB

30"/76CM OO GRATE BS Each 2.1LBS 210 491LBS

32"/81CM BS OO GRATE Each 2.2LBS 210 512LBS

36"/91CM BS OO GRATE Each 2.5LBS 210 573LBS

42"/107CM BS OO GRATE Each 2.8LBS 210 632LBS

48"/122CM BS OO GRATE Each 3.1LBS 210 693LBS

54"/137CM  OO GRATE BS Each 3.4LBS 210 772LBS

60"/151CM BS OO GRATE Each 3.7LBS 210 831LBS

2418-0024-BS

2418-0030-BS

2418-0032-BS

2418-0036-BS

2418-0042-BS

2418-0048-BS

2418-0054-BS

2418-0060-BS

24"/61CM PS OO GRATE Each 1.8LBS 210 428LBS

30"/76CM OO GRATE PS Each 2.1LBS 210 491LBS

32"/81CM PS OO GRATE Each 2.2LBS 210 512LBS

36"/91CM PS OO GRATE Each 2.5LBS 210 573LBS

42"/107CM PS OO GRATE Each 2.8LBS 210 632LBS

48"/122CM PS OO GRATE Each 3.1LBS 210 693LBS

54"/137MC OO GRATE PS Each 3.4LBS 210 772LBS

60"/152CM PS OO GRATE Each 3.7LBS 210 831LBS

2418-0024-PS

2418-0030-PS

2418-0032-PS

2418-0036-PS

2418-0042-PS

2418-0048-PS

2418-0054-PS

2418-0060-PS
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LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

NEW LINEAR DRAIN GRATES  / Offset Oval /  Oil Rubbed Bronze

SKU # LINEAR DRAIN LENGTH AND GRATE DESCRIPTION
ITEM 

WEIGHT
UNITS PER 
CARTON

UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET 
WEIGHT

2418-0024-ORB

2418-0030-ORB

2418-0032-ORB

2418-0036-ORB

2418-0042-ORB

2418-0048-ORB

2418-0054-ORB

2418-0060-ORB

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

NEW LINEAR DRAIN  /  Tile-In Grate

SKU # LINEAR DRAIN LENGTH AND GRATE DESCRIPTION
ITEM 

WEIGHT
UNITS PER 
CARTON

UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET 
WEIGHT

2418-0024-TI 24" Tile-In Grate 

2418-0030-TI 30"  Tile-In Grate 

2418-0032-TI 32"  Tile-In Grate 

2418-0036-TI 36"  Tile-In Grate 

2418-0042-TI 42" Tile-In Grate 

2418-0048-TI 48"  Tile-In Grate 

2418-0054-TI 54"  Tile-In Grate 

2418-0060-TI 60"  Tile-In Grate 

LINEAR DRAIN GRATES  
Offset Oval  

Oil Rubbed Bronze

LINEAR DRAIN  /  Tile-In Grate

CONTINUE TO NEXT PAGE

NEW

Sold Separately

NEW

Sold Separately

HYDRO BAN Linear Drains Grates

Price

Price

24'/61CM ORB OO GRATE Each 1.9LBS 428LBS

30"/76CM OO GRATE ORB Each 2.1LBS 491LBS

32"/81CM ORB OO GRATE Each 2.2LBS 210 512LBS

36"/91CM ORB OO GRATE Each 2.5LBS 210 573LBS

42"/107CM ORB OO GRATE Each 2.8LBS 210 632LBS

48"/122CM ORB OO GRATE Each 3.1LBS 210 693LBS

54"/137CM OO GRATE ORB Each 3.4LBS 210 772LBS

60"/151CM ORB OO GRATE Each 3.7LBS 210 831LBS

2418-0024-ORB

2418-0030-ORB

2418-0032-ORB

2418-0036-ORB

2418-0042-ORB

2418-0048-ORB

2418-0054-ORB

2418-0060-ORB

2418-0024-TI

2418-0030-TI

2418-0032-TI

2418-0036-TI

2418-0042-TI

2418-0048-TI

2418-0054-TI

2418-0060-TI

Each 1.8LBS 210 428LBS

Each 2.1LBS 210 491LBS

Each 2.2LBS 210 512LBS

Each 2.5LBS 210 573LBS

Each 2.8LBS 210 632LBS

Each 3.1LBS 210 693LBS

Each 3.4LBS 210 772LBS

Each 3.7LBS 210 831LBS

210

210
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LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

NEW Wedge Wire Drain Grates / Brushed

SKU # LINEAR DRAIN LENGTH AND GRATE DESCRIPTION
ITEM 

WEIGHT
UNITS PER 
CARTON

UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET 
WEIGHT

2418-WW24-BS 24" Grate Brushed Stainless Steel

2418-WW30-BS 30"  Grate Brushed Stainless Steel

2418-WW32-BS 32"  Grate Brushed Stainless Steel

2418-WW36-BS 36" Grate Brushed Stainless Steel

2418-WW42-BS 42" Grate Brushed Stainless Steel

2418-WW48-BS 48"  Grate Brushed Stainless Steel

2418-WW54-BS 54"  Grate Brushed Stainless Steel

2418-WW60-BS 60" Grate Brushed Stainless Steel

Wedge Wire Drain Grates / Brushed

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

NEW Wedge Wire Drain Grates / Polished

SKU # LINEAR DRAIN LENGTH AND GRATE DESCRIPTION
ITEM 

WEIGHT
UNITS PER 
CARTON

UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET 
WEIGHT

2418-WW24-PS

2418-WW30-PS

2418-WW32-PS

2418-WW36-PS

2418-WW42-PS

2418-WW48-PS

2418-WW54-PS

2418-WW60-PS

Wedge Wire Drain Grates / Polished

NEW

NEW

HYDRO BAN Linear Drains Grates

Sold Separately

Sold Separately

Price

Price

2418-WW24-BS

2418-WW30-BS

2418-WW32-BS

2418-WW36-BS

2418-WW42-BS

2418-WW48-BS

2418-WW54-BS

2418-WW60-BS

1XBOX 2LB 210 470LB

Each 3.8LBS 210 856LBS

1XBOX 2LB 210 470LB

1XBOX 2.5LB 210 575LB

1XBOX 3.3LB 210 733LB

1XBOX 4LB 210 890LB

Each 6.9LBS 210 1491LBS

1XBOX 4LB 210 890LB

2418-WW24-PS

2418-WW30-PS

2418-WW32-PS

2418-WW36-PS

2418-WW42-PS

2418-WW48-PS

2418-WW54-PS

2418-WW60-PS

PS/24IN/61CM 1XBOX 2LB 210 470LB

30"/76CM WW GRATE PS Each 3.8LBS 210 856LBS

PS/32IN/81CM 1XBOX 2LB 210 470LB

PS/36IN/91CM 1XBOX 2.5LB 210 575LB

PS/42IN/107CM 1XBOX 3.25LB 210 733LB

PS/48IN/122CM 1XBOX 4LB 210 809LB

54"/137CM WW GRATE PS Each 6.9LBS 210 1491LBS

PS/60IN/152CM 1XBOX 4LB 210 890LB



www.laticrete.com  |  32  |  Full Line Distributor Pricebook

HYDRO BAN Bonding Flange and Grates NEW

Oil Rubbed Bronze  
Stainless Steel

Polished Stainless Steel

Brushed Stainless Steel

4 INCH X 4 INCH Effective January 2, 2020
In listening to the voice of our Customers LATICRETE will be 
transitioning the current 5"x5" HYDRO BAN Drain Grates that 
are sold separately and the ones sold with the HYDRO BAN 
Bonding Flange Drains to a 4"x4" grate. The current 5"x5" 
drain grates and bonding flanges will be available until  
supplied run out but will not be produced moving forward.

All HYDRO BAN Bonding Flange Drains and Drain Grates  
will still be produced with the same quality finishes and  
styles to the ASME 112.18-2 / CSA B125.2.05 (US and 
Canada) standards and will continue to carry a LATICRETE 
Lifetime Warranty.
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HYDRO BAN® BONDING FLANGE DRAINS/KITS
Comprised of a flange body, adjusting ring, and stainless steel drain assembly. Compatible with LATICRETE mortar bed and  
HYDRO BAN® liquid applied on Sheet Membrane for a complete waterproof assembly.

n All drain grates constructed of heavy duty 304 stainless steel to resist wear and scratching
n Bonding flange body available in PVC or ABS
n Adjusts both vertically and laterally for easy installation
n �Polished, brushed and oil rubbed bronze grates are a low profile design suitable for tile thicknesses of 1/4" – 1-1/2"  

(6 mm – 38 mm), depending on grate design
n Code approved per ASME A112.18-2-2005/CSA B125.2.05 (US and Canada) The stainless steel Bonding Flange is available 
for use where the plumbing code stipulates the use of a metal based waste line connection. The Stainless Steel Bonding Flange 
comes with the flange and adjusting ring. The drain grate is purchase separately.

NEWNEW HYDRO BAN® BONDING FLANGE DRAINS/KITS

SKU # SIZE AND FINISH DESCRIPTION ITEM WEIGHT
UNITS PER 
CARTON

UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET 
WEIGHT

9246-0404-BS-PVC

9246-0404-BS-ABS

9246-0404-PS-PVC

9246-0404-PS-ABC

9246-0404-ORB-PVC

9246-0404-ORB-ABS

9246-0404-TI-PVC

9246-0404-TI-ABS

9248-0BFD-SS

9248-0BFD-PVC

9248-0BFD-ABS

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

NEW

HYDRO BAN Bonding Flange and Grates NEW

Price

4"X4"/10X10CM BS BFD PVC 3.5LBS Each 72 302LBS

4"X4"/10X10CM BS BFD ABS 3.5LBS Each 72 302LBS

4"X4"/10X10CM PS BFD PVC 3.5LBS Each 72 302LBS

4"X4"/10X10CM ORB BFD PVC 3.5LBS Each 72 302LBS

4"X4"/10X10CM ORB BFD ABS 3.5LBS Each 72 302LBS

4"X4"/10X10CM TI BFD PVC 3.5LBS Each 72 302LBS

4"X4"/10X10CM TI BFD ABS 3.5LBS Each 72 302LBS

10"/25CM BFD SS 3.4LBS Each 72 295LBS

9246-0404-BS-PVC

9246-0404-BS-ABS

9246-0404-PS-PVC

9246-0404-ORB-PVC

9246-0404-ORB-ABS

9246-0404-TI-PVC

9246-0404-TI-ABS

4"X4"/10X10CM PS BFD ABS 3.5LBS Each 72 320LBS

9246-0404-PS-ABS

12"/30CM BFD PVC 3.1LBS Each 72 273LBS

12"/30CM BFD ABS 3,1LBS Each 72 273LBS

9248-0BFD-SS

9248-0BFD-PVC

9248-0BFD-ABS
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NEW HYDRO BAN® DRAIN GRATES

SKU # DESCRIPTION
UNIT 

WEIGHT
UNITS PER 
CARTON

UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET 
WEIGHT

9248-0404-BS

9248-0404-PS

9248-0404-ORB

HYDRO BAN® Drain Grates
HYDRO BAN® Drain Grates are low profile floor drains specifically designed for use with the HYDRO BAN Pre-Sloped Shower 
Pan. The grates are available in bushed, polished or oil rubbed bronze stainless steel. The HYDRO BAN Drain Grate can also be 
used in other areas requiring standard drain grate installations (i.e. with standard clamping ring drains).

n Available in multiple finishes to match your other plumbing fixtures 

n Code approval per ASME A 112.18-2 / CSA B125.2.05 (US and Canada) 

n Component of LATICRETE Lifetime Warranty*. Single source responsibility

n �Works in conjunction with HYDRO BAN Pre-Sloped Shower Pan and other clamping ring style drains
* See DS 230.99 for complete warranty information.

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Warranty: Lifetime
Refer to Data Sheet 069.0

Oil Rubbed Bronze  
Stainless Steel

Polished Stainless Steel

Brushed Stainless Steel

Lower profile

Available January 2020
Available in  

4" x 4" (10 cm x 10 cm)

NEW

4 INCH X 4 INCH

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEWHYDRO BAN Grates

Price

4"X4"/10X10CM BS GRATE 0.5LBS Each 72 86LBS

4"X4"/10X10CM PS GRATE 0.5LBS Each 72 89LBS

4"X4"/10X10CM ORB GRATE 0.5LBS Each 72 86LBS

9248-0404-BS

9248-0404-PS

9248-0404-ORB
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WATERPROOFING

HYDRO BAN®

A thin waterproofing anti-fracture membrane that combines optimum performance and unmatched productivity. HYDRO BAN® is 
rapid drying allowing for a faster tiling time and flood testing in just 2 hours* after final cure, as well as faster flood testing in cold 
temperatures and over mortar beds. Save yourself time and money, and complete your installations faster with greater ease.
n Flood test in 2 hours*
n Improved flood testing over fresh mortar beds and at cooler temperatures
n No fabric required in coves or corners*
n IAPMO and ICC approved 
n Anti-fracture protection up to 1/8" (3 mm)
n Easy to clean with water

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE
Per Commercial Unit 250 ft2 (23.2 m2)

Per Mini Unit 50 ft2 (4.7 m2) 
International Bulk Container 13,750 ft2 (1,277 m2)

HYDRO BAN®

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

9255-0005-2

9255-0401-2

9255-1275-2

~ See Data Sheet 230.99 for complete warranty information.

* �See Data Sheet 663.0 and 663.5 for complete product information. HYDRO BAN® can be flood tested in 2 hours when cured at 70°F (21°C) or above 50% R.H. It can be flood tested in 24 hours when cured at 50 – 69°F (10 – 20.6°C) and up to 70% R.H. The time to 
flood testing starts when the second coat has completely cured from a light sage green to a darker olive green color.

Performance Level: BEST
Warranty: Lifetime

Refer to Data Sheets 663.0 and 663.5

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Anti-Microbial Technology
Equipped with

Price

9255-0005-2

9255-0401-2

9255-1275-2

5GAL GREEN PAIL 58.5LB 36 2156LB

1GAL GREEN Each 49LB 30 1520LB

275GAL GREEN TOTE 3211LB 1 3211LB
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WATERPROOFING

HYDRO BAN® QUICK CURE
A rapid, thin, liquid applied ready-to-use waterproofing membrane that is ANSI A118.10 Compliant. Featuring Wet-Cure 
technology, this allows curing even in humid, cold and damp environments. HYDRO BAN® Quick Cure allows for flood testing in 
as soon as 30 minutes¥ allowing contractors to install a shower system all in one day.

n  Interior and exterior
n  Shower pans, stalls and tub surrounds
n  Thin; only 0.012" (0.3 mm) thick when cured 
n  �Wet-Cure Technology - Can be used in humid, cold and damp environments.
n  �Allows for flood testing in 30 min. at 70°F (21°C) or higher¥ 

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE
1 Gallon Unit: 134 ft2/gal (12.4 m2/3.8 L) 

HYDRO BAN® QUICK CURE WATERPROOFING

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

9266-0001-2

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Performance Level: BEST
Warranty: 25Year

Refer to Data Sheets 670.4

Performance Level: BEST
Warranty: Lifetime

Refer to Data Sheets 628.7

HYDRO BAN CEMENTITIOUS Waterproofing Membrane
A one component, polymer fortified, cement based waterproofing material that mixes only with water. HYDRO BAN Cementitious 
Waterproofing Membrane handles negative and positive hydrostatic pressure up to 2 BARS (29 PSI) when applied at 40 Mils  
(1 mm) thick. Flood test within 2 hours. Passes ANSI A118.10 Waterproofing and ANSI A118.12 Crack Isolation (with mesh/fabric 
up to 1/8" (3 mm).

n  Interior and exterior
n  Designed for use in swimming pools, fountains, water features, spas and hot tubs
n  Flood testing in 2 hours at 70°F (21°C) or higher¥

n  Can be used under pool plasters
n  Bonds directly to metal, PVC and ABS plumbing fixtures
n  Anti-fracture protection of up to 1/8" (3 mm) 
n  Exceeds ANSI A118.10 and A118.12 (with mesh) ISO 13007-5 CMP
 

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE
At 40 mil (1mm) Thick - 120 ft2 (11.2 m2) 

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

HYDRO BAN® CEMENTITIOUS WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

9259-0030-2

Price

Price

9266-0001-2

1 GAL N/A PAIL 14LB No Data 1120LB

9259-0030-2

30LB N/A BAG 30LB 56 1680LB
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WATERPROOFING

9235 Waterproofing Membrane
A thin, load-bearing waterproofing designed specifically for the special requirements of ceramic tile, stone and brick installations. 
A self-curing liquid rubber polymer and a reinforcing fabric are quickly applied to form a flexible, seamless waterproofing 
membrane that bonds to a wide variety of substrates. 

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE
Per Full Unit 300 ft2 (27.8 m2)
Per Mini Unit 75 ft2 (7 m2)

International Bulk Container 13,750 ft2 (1,277 m2)

9235 WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE LIQUIDS
ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER PALLET PALLET WEIGHT

9235-0001-2

9235-0002-2
S-09235-NS-06
9235-1275-2

9235 WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE FABRIC
ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER PALLET PALLET WEIGHT

S-09235-NF-19

S-09235-NF-18

ORDERING TIPS:	 Full Unit consists of 1 x 6 (23 L) gallon pail liquid. 1 x carton fabric. Covers approximately 300 ft2.

Performance Level: BEST
Warranty: Lifetime

Refer to Data Sheets 236.0 and WPAF.5

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Anti-Microbial Technology
Equipped with

Price

Price

9235-0001-2

9235-0002-2

S-09235-NS-06

9235-1275-2

68LB6GAL BLACK PAIL, CARTON 36 2498LB

2GAL BLACK PAIL KIT 23LB 48 1154LB

6GAL BLACK PAIL 60LB 36 2210LB

275GAL GREEN TOTE 3211LB 1 3211LB

S-09235-NF-19

5606 INX75 FT WHITE ROLL 1LB 610LB

S-09235-NF-18

300 SQSF WHITE CARTON 8LB 70 610LB
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WATERPROOFING

HYDRO BARRIER™

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

9256-0035-2

9256-0401-4

9256-1275-2

WATERPROOFING/ANTI-FRACTURE MEMBRANE FABRIC

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

S-09235-NF-19

Performance Level: BETTER
Warranty: 5 Year

Refer to Data Sheet 105.0

HYDRO BARRIER™

A thin, load-bearing, self-curing, liquid rubber polymer easily applied to form a flexible, seamless waterproofing, anti-fracture membrane. 
n  Interior and exterior
n  Swimming pools, fountains, water features, shower pans, stalls, and tub surrounds
n  Industrial, commercial and residential

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE
Per Full Unit 175 ft2 (16.3 m2)
Per Mini Unit 50 ft2 (4.6 m2)

International Bulk Container 13,750 ft2 (1,277 m2)

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

LATAPOXY® WATERPROOF FLASHING MORTAR

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0024-0001-2

ORDERING TIPS:	� Unit contains LATAPOXY® Waterproof Flashing Mortar Part A 2.7 lbs (1.2 kg), LATAPOXY Waterproof Flashing Mortar Part B liquids 2.3 lbs (1.0 kg), and LATAPOXY Waterproof Flashing Mortar  
Part C filler powder 11 lbs (5.0 kg) conveniently packed in a 3.5 gal (13.2 L) mixing pail. 

LATAPOXY® Waterproof Flashing Mortar
A 3-component epoxy-based flashing to waterproof seams, gaps, or joints between a substrate, metal and PVC pipes, 
drains, and flashing.

n Easy to apply using a trowel
n Adheres to metal and PVC pipes, drains and flashing
n Waterproof seam between flashing and façade

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE

45 ft2/ unit (4.2 m2) at 1/8" (3 mm) thick, depending on application

Performance Level: BEST
Warranty: 25 Year

Refer to Data Sheet 070.0

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Price

Price

Price

9256-0035-2

9256-0401-4

9256-1275-2

S-09235-NF-19

3.5GAL NA PAIL 40LB 48 1970LB

1GAL NA Each 49LB 30 1520LB

275GAL BLUE TOTE 3211LB 1 3211LB

5606 INX75 FT WHITE ROLL 1LB 610LB

0024-0001-2

3.5GAL NA 18LB 48PAIL 914LB
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SOUND CONTROL/ANTI-FRACTURE

170.5 SOUND & CRACK ISOLATION MAT

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0176-0120-2

170.5 Sound & Crack Isolation Mat 
170.5 Sound & Crack Isolation Mat is a high performance acoustical underlayment system that muffles impact noises 
through ceramic tiles, stone and other hard surfacing materials. It also minimizes the transmission of cracks from the 
substrate to the tile installation up to 1/8" (3 mm) non-movement cracks. 170.5 Sound & Crack Isolation Mat is a 5 mm 
thick rubberized membrane comprised of 88.5% post-consumer recycled materials.

n ∆IIC rating – 22 per ASTM E2179

n ∆IIC rating - 50 per ASTM E492/E989

n Isolates cracks up to 1/8" (3 mm)

n "Moderate RATING" per ASTM C627 (TCNA)

n Contains 88.5% post consumer recycled content

Performance Level: BEST
Warranty: 25 Year

Refer to Data Sheet 35615.0 

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

170 Sound & Crack Isolation Mat
A 1/8" (3 mm) thick underlayment membrane that provides sound reduction and anti-fracture protection for tile or stone 
installations. 

n ∆IIC rating – 16 per ASTM E2179
n Isolates cracks up to 1/8" (3 mm) 
n “LIGHT RATING” per ASTM C627 (TCNA)
n Contains 88.5% post consumer recycled content

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE per roll
150 ft2 (13.9 m2)

Performance Level: BETTER
Warranty: 25 Year

Refer to Data Sheet 170.0

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

170 SOUND & CRACK ISOLATION MAT

ITEM NUMBER UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER PALLET PALLET WEIGHT

0170-0150-2

NEW

Price

Price

1474LBS1689LBSROLL

0176-0120-2

0170-0150-2

ROLL 75LB 20 1550LB
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SOUND CONTROL/ANTI-FRACTURE MEMBRANE

Blue 92 Anti-Fracture Membrane and Crack Suppression Kit
A 2-part system that forms a flexible, full-coverage membrane that reduces crack transmission from the substrate to floor 
finishes. 

Kit: 2 gallon (7.6 L) jug of liquid, 1 each 15" (38 cm) wide roll of LATICRETE Waterproofing/Anti-Fracture Fabric packed 
together in one carton; 36 cartons per pallet.

Full Unit: 5 gallon (19 L) pail liquid; 1 carton LATICRETE Waterproofing/Anti-Fracture Fabric, packed separately, 36 units per 
pallet.

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE 
75 linear feet (23 m) at 15" (38 mm) wide.

300 ft2 (28 m2) per full unit.

  BLUE 92 ANTI-FRACTURE MEMBRANE LIQUIDS

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

9200-0001-2

S-09200-NS-05

ORDERING TIPS:	� Full unit consists of 1 x 5 (19 L) gallon pail liquid. 1 x carton fabric. Covers approximately 300 ft2 (28 m2).

  BLUE 92 ANTI-FRACTURE MEMBRANE FABRIC

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

S-09235-NF-18

S-09235-NF-19

  CRACK SUPPRESSION KIT

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

9200-0001-2-4

Performance Level: BETTER 
Warranty: 5 Year

Refer to Data Sheets 647.0, 648.0 and WPAF.5

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER
Anti-Microbial Technology

Equipped with

Price

Price

Price

S-09235-NF-19

5606 INX75 FT WHITE ROLL 1LB 610LB

9200-0001-2

S-09200-NS-05

S-09235-NF-18

9200-0001-2-4

5GAL NA PAIL, CARTON 63LB 36 2318LB

5GAL BLUE 1958LBPAIL 53LB 36

300 SQSF WHITE CARTON 8LB 70 610LB

2GAL BLUE PAIL 26LB 45 1220LB
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SOUND CONTROL/ANTI-FRACTURE

125 TRI MAX™

ITEM NUMBER UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER PALLET PALLET WEIGHT

0125-0025-21

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

NEW
125 TRI MAX™ 
The new 125 TRI MAX™ is a single component material that you spread, set tile or stone and grout in as little as 5 hours. No 
special latex or containers just add water to mix. 125 TRI MAX - no other thin-set allows for a faster, more economical method of 
installing tile or stone. It contains a special combination of latex, rare rubber fillers and reinforcing fibers for strength, giving it the 
ability to do what the others can’t do - provide tremendous anti-fracture protection and sound deadening performance!

Adhesive Sound
Control

Anti-fracture

✔

3 products in one large heavy tile mortar  
for maximum performance.

FEATURES BENEFITS
Anti-fracture and sound protection in one step Install tile fast reducing labor and material cost by 15 

to 20%

Single component – just add water Easy to mix, spread and use

Lightweight 50 lb (22.7 kg) coverage in a 25 lb (11.4 kg) bag

36% post-consumer recycled content Contributes to LEED

Reinforced with Kevlar® A stronger bond

Heavy per ASTM C627 Robinson Floor Test – TCNA Can be used in high traffic areas

Price

0125-0025-21

BAG 26LB 56 1411LB
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WATERPROOFING/SOUND CONTROL/ANTI-FRACTURE MEMBRANE

FRACTURE BAN™ SC
A thin, load bearing, self-curing liquid rubber polymer that can be easily applied in a single coat to form a flexible seamless anti-
fracture membrane. 

n  Exceeds ANSI A118.12

n  Anti-fracture protection of up to 1/8" (3 mm) over shrinkage and other non-structural cracks

n  Rapid drying for a faster time to tile

n  Single coat application

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE
175 ft2 (16.2 m2) / unit at wet coat thickness 30 - 44 mils (0.8-1.2 mm)

FRACTURE BAN™ SC

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

9209-0035-2

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Performance Level: GOOD
Warranty: 5 Year

Refer to Data Sheets 544.0

Price

9209-0035-2

3.5GAL 1XPAIL 40LBS 48 1970LBS
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SOUND CONTROL/ANTI-FRACTURE

Warranty: 25 Year
Refer to Data Sheet 155.0

Warranty: 25 Year
Refer to Data Sheet 156.0

FRACTURE BAN™ 
A high performance, pliable, light weight peel and stick membrane designed for use under ceramic tile, stone and other hard surface 
installations. This reinforced high strength membrane performs as an anti-fracture and an acoustical underlayment system that 
eliminates the transmission of stresses from the substrate while dampening the transmission of impact and air borne noise through 
the floor to the room below. The unique design of this peel and stick membrane allows for usage in both commercial and residential 
settings where a quick dependable turnaround is required on interior installations.

Available in both 40 mil (1.0 mm) and 90 mil (2.3 mm) thicknesses, must be installed on a clean substrate primed using FRACTURE 
BAN™ primer. 

n Hot-applied polymer modified asphaltic adhesive coated on a 100% polyester non-woven with a 60# release liner paper
n Has a white surface for easy chalk line identification
n Acts as a water resistive barrier

Anti-Fracture: helps to prevent the transmission of horizontal in plane cracks from the substrate, up to 3/8" (9.5 mm), transmitting 
up through the tile and stone.

Sound control: FRACTURE BAN™ 40 has a ΔIIC of 14 and FRACTURE BAN 90 a ΔIIC of 17 through independent ASTM E2179 testing.

FRACTURE BAN Primer 
FRACTURE BAN primer is a concentrated premium quality, water-based primer designed to be applied prior to the installation 
of FRACTURE BAN membrane. FRACTURE BAN primer penetrates deeply into substrates and maximizes bond strength of the 
FRACTURE BAN peel and stick membrane to the substrate. 

Fracture Ban Primer is formulated as a concentrate and must be diluted 1:1 with clean potable water. When diluted, one gallon 
of concentrate will cover approximately 285 ft2 (26.5 m2).

n FRACTURE BAN Primer is multi-purpose and can be used on a wide range of substrates
n FRACTURE BAN Primer may be broom, roller, or spray applied
Do not allow FRACTURE BAN primer to freeze.

 FRACTURE BAN™

ITEM NUMBER SIZE UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER PALLET PALLET WEIGHT

0178-0040-2

0178-0090-2

 FRACTURE BAN PRIMER

ITEM NUMBER SIZE UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER PALLET PALLET WEIGHT

0178-0401-2

0178-0005-2

0178-0245-2

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Price

Price

0178-0040-2

0178-0090-2

39.25IN x 69FT = 225FTÂ² ROLL 32LBS 24 818LBS

39.25IN X 30.6FT = 100FTÂ² ROLL 32LBS 24 818LBS

0178-0401-2

0178-0005-2

0178-0245-2

4X1GAL JUG 38LBS 36 1850LBS

5GAL PAIL 42LBS 48 2050LBS

245GAL TOTE 2200LBS 1 2200LBS
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FLOOR WARMING

STRATA_HEAT
The STRATA_HEAT™ floor heating system consists of an innovative high performance floor heating uncoupling mat, cable, spacing 
strips and a programmable touch screen thermostat or innovative WiFi enabled thermostat. This combination will provide you with 
the most advanced and efficient floor heating system on the market today.

CONTINUE TO NEXT PAGE

STRATA_HEAT Mat
STRATA_HEAT Mat combines the comfort of floor heating wire with the advantages associated 
with an uncoupling membrane. Warm your tile floor and enhance the mechanical bond to 
the substrate. STRATA_HEAT Mat will provide faster drying of the mortar while allowing for 
shorter time to grout. At the same time it will easily hold the STRATA_HEAT Wire in 2, 3 
or 4 peg positions for floor heating or warming installations. Just like our other uncoupling 
membranes it is specifically designed for use with both modified and unmodified mortars, 
you can use the appropriate mortar for the installation.

Warranty: Lifetime
Refer to Data Sheet 026.1  

 STRATA_HEAT MAT

ITEM NUMBER SIZE UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER PALLET PALLET WEIGHT

0177-0150-H 3'3" x 46'2" per roll

0177-1084-H 30.3" x 39"   
per sheet,  

10 sheets per box

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

The most advanced floor heating system in the world.

150 ft2 roll – 39" W x 46' 2" L   
t Roll

10 x 8.2 ft2 sheet – 29" W x 39" L  
Sheet u

Price

0177-0150-H

0177-1084-H

1XROLL 33LBS 9 312LBS

Each 19LBS 14 316LBS
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FLOOR WARMING

STRATA_HEAT Wire
STRATA_HEAT WIRE is a versatile floor heating wire designed for use under tile and stone to provide luxury and comfort. STRATA_HEAT 
WIRE can be used with the STRATA_HEAT Mat or STRATA_HEAT Spacing Strips to meet all of your floor heating needs. It is available in 
120 or 240V and fifteen convenient lengths

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER
Warranty: Lifetime

Refer to Data Sheet 026.2  
Installation Instructions Data Sheet 044.6

120V STRATA_HEAT WIRE

ITEM NUMBER LENGTH

Unit Sq Ft 
Coverage 
at 3 Peg 
Spacing

WATTS AMPS UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET PALLET WEIGHT

0802-0017-2 17 FT (5.2m) 5 65 0.5
0802-0034-2 34 FT (10.4m) 10 130 1.1
0802-0050-2 50 FT (15.2m) 15 195 1.6
0802-0067-2 67 FT (20.4m) 20 260 2.2
0802-0084-2 84 FT (25.6m) 25 325 2.7
0802-0100-2 100 FT (30.5m) 30 390 3.3
0802-0133-2 133 FT (40.5m) 40 525 4.4
0802-0166-2 166 FT (50.6m) 50 655 5.5
0802-0200-2 200 FT (61.0m) 60 785 6.5
0802-0233-2 233 FT (70.0m) 70 920 7.7
0802-0266-2 266 FT (81.1m) 80 1050 8.8
0802-0299-2 299 FT (91.1m) 90 1180 9.8
0802-0332-2 332 FT (101.2m) 100 1315 11.0
0802-0365-2 365 FT (111.3m) 110 1445 12.0
0802-0398-2 398 FT (121.3m) 120 1575 13.1

™

Price

0802-0017-2

0802-0034-2

0802-0050-2

0802-0067-2

0802-0084-2

0802-0100-2

0802-0133-2

0802-0166-2

0802-0200-2

0802-0233-2

0802-0266-2

0802-0299-2

0802-0332-2

0802-0365-2

0802-0398-2

1XBOX 1.7LBS 48

1XBOX 2.1LBS 48 98.4LBS

1XBOX 2.4LBS 48 115LBS

1XBOX 2.8LBS 48 132LBS

1XBOX 3.1LBS 48 148LBS

1XBOX 3.4LBS 48 164LBS

1XBOX 4.1LBS 48 199LBS

1XBOX 5.9LBS 48 283LBS

1XBOX 6.6LBS 48 316LBS

1XBOX 7.3LBS 48 352LBS

1XBOX 8.1LBS 48 389LBS

1XBOX 9.1LBS 48 437LBS

1XBOX 9.9LBS 48 477LBS

82.5LBS

82.5LBS1XBOX 10.9LBS 48

1XBOX 11.8LBS 48 568LBS
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FLOOR WARMING

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

240V STRATA_HEAT WIRE

ITEM NUMBER LENGTH

Unit Sq Ft 
Coverage 
at 3 Peg 
Spacing

WATTS AMPS UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET PALLET WEIGHT

0802-0083-4 83 FT (25.3m) 25 325 1.4
0802-0100-4 100 FT (30.5m) 30 390 1.6
0802-0133-4 133 FT (40.5m) 40 535 2.2
0802-0166-4 166 FT (50.6m) 50 670 2.8
0802-0200-4 200 FT (61.0m) 60 800 3.3
0802-0233-4 233 FT (70.0m) 70 935 3.9
0802-0266-4 266 FT (81.1m) 80 1070 4.5
0802-0299-4 299 FT (91.1m) 90 1205 5.0
0802-0332-4 332 FT (101.2m) 100 1340 5.6
0802-0415-4 415 FT (126.5m) 125 1675 7.0
0802-0498-4 498 FT (151.8m) 150 2010 8.4
0802-0581-4 581 FT (177.1m) 175 2345 9.8
0802-0664-4 464 FT (141.4m) 200 2680 11.2
0802-0747-4 747 FT (227.7m) 225 3015 12.6
0802-0830-4 830 FT (253.0 m) 250 3240 13.5

Braided Ground

Multi-Strand
Copper Conductors

Flexible PVC Outer Jacket

EFTE Insulation

™

Price

0802-0083-4

0802-0100-4

0802-0133-4

0802-0166-4

0802-0200-4

0802-0233-4

0802-0266-4

0802-0332-4

0802-0415-4

0802-0498-4

0802-0581-4

0802-0664-4

0802-0747-4

0802-0830-4

1XBOX 3.1LBS 48 147LBS

1XBOX 3.4LBS 48 165LBS

1XBOX 4.1LBS 48 197LBS

1XBOX 5.9LBS 48 284LBS

1XBOX 6.5LBS 48 314LBS

1XBOX 7.3LBS 48 349LBS

1XBOX 8.0LBS 48 385LBS

1XBOX 8.6LBS 48 411LBS

1XBOX 9.3LBS 48 444LBS

1XBOX 11.1LBS 48 531LBS

1XBOX 5.9LBS 48 622LBS

1XBOX 15.1LBS 36 544LBS

1XBOX 18.4LBS 64 662LBS

1XBOX 20.7LBS 36 747LBS

1XBOX 23.1LBS 36 833LBS
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See Easy Set Up Guide DS-46.4 and DS-0507

FLOOR WARMING

STRATA_HEAT Thermostats
STRATA_HEAT™ Thermostats are smart, “Floor Focused”, these new innovative thermostats are specifically designed to work 
with floor heating systems. Available in a standard touch screen programmable or Wi-Fi compatibility which offers remote control 
through your smart phone to control and view energy statistics from anywhere. The STRATA_HEAT Thermostats are dual voltage 
(120V/240V), and easy to use.

Refer to Data Sheet 026.3

STRATA_HEAT THERMOSTAT

MODEL NUMBER PRODUCT SUPPLY MAX. 
LOAD

FLOOR 
SENSOR GFCI UNIT CARTON 

WEIGHT
CARTONS PER 

PALLET PALLET WEIGHT

0802-0403-T Programmable 120V/240V 15A, 
60 Hz

NTC 
(10K)

5 mA

0802-0404-T WIFI Compatible 120V/240V 15A, 
60 Hz

NTC 
(10K)

5 mA

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Warranty: Lifetime
Installation Instructions Data Sheet 044.6

STRATA_HEAT™ WIRE SPACING STRIPS
STRATA_HEAT WIRE SPACING STRIPS are a 12” (30.5 cm) long interlocking plastic strip to hold the STRATA_HEAT WIRE. The 
spacing strips can be adhered to any subfloor to provide the correct wire spacing for the STRATA_HEAT WIRE. STRATA_HEAT WIRE 
SPACING STRIPS are sold 40 per box.

STRATA_HEAT WIRE SPACING STRIPS

ITEM NUMBER PRODUCT UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET PALLET WEIGHT

0802-4012-1
40 Spacing Strips, 12"  
(30.5 cm) long each

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

WIFI Compatible

NEW
Improved 
Vertical  
Thermostat

Price

Price

0802-4012-1

1XBOX 1.2LBS 540 540LBS

0802-0403-T

0802-0404-T

349LBS3601LB1XBOX

1XBOX 1LB 360 349LBS
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Refer to Data Sheet 107.7

STRATA_HEAT™ THERMAL PACKS
Available only from LATICRETE. The world’s first patent pending additive designed exclusively for use in select LATICRETE adhesives. 
Utilizing Thermal Diffusion Technology™ heat from the STRATA_HEAT Wire, is uniformly distributed throughout the adhesive, 
providing faster floor heat-up and a more comfortable and energy efficient installation! 

STRATA_HEAT THERMAL PACK

ITEM NUMBER PRODUCT UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET PALLET WEIGHT

0802-0003-2
18 Lb Carton 

Contains (6) Thermal Packs

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Infrared image using standard tile adhesive shows cold spots 
between wires

Infrared image using STRATA_HEAT™ Thermal Pack  
diffuses heat uniformly throughout – no cold spots

n Eliminates cold spots between wires – thermal heat diffusion is 
increased by 20% – providing uniform warmth for more comfort  

n Reduces energy costs by 15% – since heat is transferred faster and 
more uniformly to achieve desired floor temp – number of heating 
cycles are reduced, saves money

n Economical and energy efficient – STRATA_HEAT Thermal Pack pays 
for itself in months by lowering electrical utilization costs

+
STRATA_HEAT™ 
Thermal Pack

FLOOR WARMING

Price

0802-0003-2

CA 18LB 42 756LB
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EPOXY ADHESIVES

LATAPOXY® 310 Stone Adhesive
A strong, two-component epoxy adhesive for spot-bonding tile and stone on vertical surfaces. Easier and faster than traditional 
methods of veneer installation.

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE

AVERAGE INCHES (OR MILIMETERS) 
OUT OF PLUMB

LATAPOXY® 310 STONE ADHESIVE 
THICKNESS

APPROXIMATE  
COVERAGE/10 LITER UNITS

Plumb Wall (3 mm) 1/8" Thick (3 mm) 300 – 325 ft2 (27 – 30 m2)

1/4" (6 mm) 1/4" Thick (6 mm) 150 – 170 ft2 (14 – 16 m2)

1/2" (12 mm) 1/2" Thick (12 mm) 75 – 80 ft2 (7 – 7.5 m2)

Performance Level: BEST 
Warranty: 25 Year

Refer to Data Sheets 679.0 and 679.3

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

FULL UNITS

LATAPOXY 310 STONE ADHESIVE PAILS

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

S-310AB-NC-10

LATAPOXY 310 RAPID STONE ADHESIVE PAILS

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

S-310AB-NC-10-1

MINI UNITS

LATAPOXY® 310 STONE ADHESIVE MINI JARS

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

S-310AB-NC-08

LATAPOXY 310 RAPID STONE ADHESIVE MINI JARS

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

S-310AB-NC-08-1

Price

Price

Price

Price

S-310AB-NC-08

S-310AB-NC-08-1

S-310AB-NC-10

S-310AB-NC-10-1

S-310AB-CC-10

S-310AB-CC-10-1

MINI JARS N/A 20LB 40Each 850LB

MINI JARS N/A Each 20LB 40 850LB

FULL UNIT N/A CARTON 38LB 40 1570LB

FULL UNIT N/A CARTON 38LB 1570LB40
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EPOXY ADHESIVES

CARTRIDGE PACKS – FOR USE WITH LATAPOXY® 310 CORDLESS MIXER (NEXT PAGE).

LATAPOXY® 310 STONE ADHESIVE CARTRIDGES

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

S-310AB-CC-10

LATAPOXY 310 RAPID STONE ADHESIVE CARTRIDGES

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

S-310AB-CC-10-1

LATAPOXY® 310 Cordless Mixer
This dual-component mixer quickly dispenses LATAPOXY® 310 Stone Adhesive onto tile, porcelain, and stone veneers. 

Refer to Data Sheets 683.0

LATAPOXY® 310 CORDLESS MIXER
ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER PALLET PALLET WEIGHT
RT8480310

LATAPOXY 310 CORDLESS MIXER DISPOSABLE NOZZLE
ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER PALLET PALLET WEIGHT
RT8480500

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Price

Price

Price

Price

CARTRIDGE PACKS N/A Each 38LB 36 1026LB

CARTRIDGE PACKS N/A Each 38LB 36 1026LB

RT8480310

RT8480500

14.4 Volt Cordl N/A Each 9.5LB 24 314LB

Disposable Mixe N/A Each 3LB 108 374LB
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EPOXY ADHESIVES

Performance Level: BEST 
Warranty: 25 Year, Lifetime

Refer to Data Sheet 633.0

LATAPOXY 300 Adhesive
A high-strength, three-part, 100% solids epoxy adhesive formulated for chemical-resistant installations of quarry tile, brick, and 
packing house tile. 

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE Per #2 unit

NOTCH TROWEL COVERAGE

1/16" (1.5 mm) V-notch 180 – 200 ft2 (16.7 – 18.6 m2)
1/8" x 1/8" (3 mm x 3 mm) Square 60 – 70 ft2 (5.6 – 6.5 m2)

3/16" (4 mm) V-notch 70 – 80 ft2 (6.5 – 7.4 m2)
1/4" x 1/4" (6 mm x 6 mm) Square 30 – 35 ft2 (2.8 – 3.3 m2)

LATAPOXY 300 ADHESIVE

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0300-0001-2

SHIPPING LIMITATION: 	 All shipments via ground only, no air shipment allowed.

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Performance Level: BEST 
Warranty: 25 Year, Lifetime

Refer to Data Sheet 023.0

LATAPOXY® BIOGREEN™ 300
An industry first – a high-strength, chemical resistant epoxy adhesive for installing tile and stone, made with bio-based material.  
Bio-based materials are derived from plants and other renewable agricultural, marine, and forestry materials.  These products 
provide an alternative to conventional non-renewable materials such as petroleum derived products, contribute to a cleaner 
environment and may contribute to LEED V4 points

BIOGREEN 300 offers the performance you have come to rely on from LATAPOXY 300 Adhesive with the additional enhancement 
of a faster cure time.  BIOGREEN 300 is designed for your most demanding installations of tile and stone, exceeding both ANSI 
A118.3 and ISO 13007 R2 requirements for epoxy adhesives.

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE Per #2 unit

NOTCH TROWEL COVERAGE

1/16" (1.5 mm) V-notch 180 – 200 ft2 (16.7 – 18.6 m2)
1/8" x 1/8" (3 mm x 3 mm) Square 60 – 70 ft2 (5.6 – 6.5 m2)

3/16" (4 mm) V-notch 70 – 80 ft2 (6.5 – 7.4 m2)
1/4" x 1/4" (6 mm x 6 mm) Square 30 – 35 ft2 (2.8 – 3.3 m2)

LATAPOXY® BIOGREEN™ 300

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0304-0001-2

SHIPPING LIMITATION: 	 All shipments via ground only, no air shipment allowed. 

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBERBIO
GREEN™

Price

Price

0304-0001-2

LATAPOXY BIOGREEN 300 N/A 48#2UNIT/24LB/10. 26LB 1298LB

0300-0001-2

N/ALB2 UNIT PAIL 26.2LB 48 1442LB
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EPOXY ADHESIVES/POLYMER FORTIFIED THIN-SET MORTARS

PRIME-N-BOND™
Versatile, ready-to-use, single coat, low VOC primer designed to enhance the adhesion of mortars to many smooth and non-
absorptive substrates that can be difficult to bond to.  PRIME-N-BOND also improves bonding of self-leveling underlayments  
(SLUs) over cementitious substrates.
n  One Component, ready-to-use, no dilution required
n  Single coat application
n  Contains aggregate for enhanced mechanical bond
n  For use with Polymer Modified adhesives and self-leveling underlayments (SLU's)
n  Low voc, low odor
n  White color will not darken the back of light colored stone

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE

(varies depending on substrate)

1 Gal (3.78 L) pail: 150 – 300 ft2 (13.9 – 27.9 m2)  
3.5 Gal (13.25 L) pail: 525-1050 ft2 (48.8 – 97.5 m2)

PRIME-N-BOND™

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0095-0401-2

0095-0035-2

Performance Level: BEST 
Warranty: Lifetime

Refer to Data Sheet 307.0

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Price

0095-0401-2

0095-0035-2

4 x 1 GAL PAIL N/A Each 52LB 30 1610LB

3.5GAL N/A PAIL 43.75LB 36 1625LB



www.laticrete.com  |  53  |  Full Line Distributor Pricebook

MODULAR ADHESIVE MORTAR SYSTEM 

LATICRETE® SELECT-BOND™ ADHESIVE
A revolutionary adhesive system that allows you to replace a warehouse full of adhesives with a modular adhesive system with a 
fraction of the space at a fraction of the cost. The system consists of a highly versatile polymer-modified adhesive designed to be 
used either alone or with one of three LATICRETE SELECT-BOND Kits for additional performance enhancements. Create the adhesive 
you need when you need it!

A polymer modified tile and stone adhesive that can be used for both thin bed and Large Heavy Tile applications. Designed to be 
used alone or mixed with one of three optional LATICRETE Adhesive System Kits for additional performance enhancements – Non-
Sag, Rapid and High Performance ( ANSI A118.15).

When used alone (without an additional LATICRETE SELECT-BOND system Kit) LATICRETE Adhesive Base provides a one-step 
installation for ceramic tile, porcelain tile, marble and stone on floors and walls. Approved for use over exterior glue plywood for 
interior installations.

n  For both thin bed and Large and Heavy Tile applications

n  Exceeds ANSI A118.4 H and ANSI A118.11

n  Exceeds ISO/EN 13007-2 Requirements for C1

n  For interior and exterior floor and wall applications

n  "Extra Heavy" rating per ASTM C627

LATICRETE® SELECT BOND™

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

2700-0025-21

2700-0025-22

Performance Level: GOOD
Warranty: 5 Year

Refer to Data Sheet 36579

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

NEW

Price

2700-0025-22

25LB GREY BAG 26LB 104 2754LB

2700-0025-21

25LB WHITE BAG 26LB 104 2754LB
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MODULAR ADHESIVE MORTAR SYSTEM 

	 RAPID
RAPID KITS Warranty: 10 YEAR

Refer to Data Sheet 36581

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

LATICRETE® SELECT BOND™

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

27OR-1001-2

27NS-1001-2

27HP-1001-2

LATICRETE® SELECT-BOND™ RAPID KITS
The LATICRETE SELECT-BOND Rapid Kit is a component of the LATICRETE SELECT-BOND Adhesive System. The 
SELECT-BOND Rapid Kit is designed to be mixed with the LATICRETE SELECT-BOND Adhesive to provide a fast setting 
adhesive for the installation of tile and stone.
n  Rapid setting
n  Ready for grouting in 3 to 4 hours.
n  Exceeds ANSI A118.4 H F and A118.11 Requirements

LATICRETE® SELECT-BOND™ NON-SAG  KITS
The LATICRETE SELECT-BOND Non-Sag Kit is a component of the LATICRETE SELECT-BOND Adhesive System. The 
Non-Sag Kit is designed to be mixed with the LATICRETE Adhesive Base to provide superior non-sag performance for 
installation of tile and stone on walls

n  Excellent non-sag performance on walls

n  Extended Open Time

LATICRETE® SELECT-BOND™ HIGH PERFORMANCE KITS
The LATICRETE SELECT-BOND™ High Performance (A118.15) Kit is a component of the LATICRETE SELECT-BOND 
Adhesive System. The SELECT-BOND High Performance A118.15 Kit is designed to be mixed with LATICRETE SELECT-
BOND Adhesive to provide superior bond to most substrates as well as non-sag performance for installation of tile 
and stone on floors and walls.

n  High Performance ANSI A118.15 formula

n  Excellent non-sag performance on walls

n  Extended Open Time

NEW

NON-SAG KITS Warranty: 10 YEAR
Refer to Data Sheet 36581

HIGH PERFORMANCE Warranty: 25 YEAR
Refer to Data Sheet 36580

 HIGH PERFORMANCE  
(A118.15)

 NON-SAG

NEW

NEW

Price

27OR-1001-2

10X1RAPID KIT N/A Each 7.8LB 70 546LB

10X1NON-SAG KIT

27NS-1001-2

N/A Each 70 427LB

27HP-1001-2

10X1HIGH PERFORMANCE N/A Each 6.1LB

6.1LB

70 427LB
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POLYMER FORTIFIED THIN-SET MORTARS

257 TITANIUM™
The ultimate, lightweight , polymer fortified, thin-set mortar that is ideal for the installation of Gauged Porcelain Tile Panels/Slabs 
(GPTP),  porcelain and glass tile as well as exterior and submerged applications. 257 TITANIUM™ is designed with key features to 
facilitate the installation of Gauged Porcelain Tile Panels including long open time, superior transfer for maximum coverage, easy to 
spread creamy consistency and a lightweight formula for easier handling.  257 TITANIUM is free of silica sand, and exceeds ANSI 
A118.15 requirements. 

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE Per 50 lb (11.3 kg) bag

NOTCH TROWEL COVERAGE

1/4" x 1/4" (6 mm x 6 mm) 80 – 95 ft2 (7.4 – 8.8 m2)
1/4" x 3/8" (6 mm x 9 mm) 60 – 70 ft2 (5.6 – 6.5 m2)

257 TITANIUM™

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0257-0025-21

0257-0025-22

Performance Level: BEST 
Warranty: Lifetime

Refer to Data Sheet 292.0

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Anti-Microbial Technology
Equipped with

Price

0257-0025-21

0257-0025-22

25LB GREY BAG 26LB 56 1506LB

25LB WHITE BAG 26LB 56 1506LB
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MODIFIED THIN SET/POLYMER FORTIFIED THIN-SET MORTARS

Performance Level: BEST 
Warranty: Lifetime

Refer to Data Sheet 729.0

254R Platinum Rapid
One-step, polymer-fortified, thin-set mortar for applications requiring rapid setting. Excellent for exterior applications that require 
rapid setting, 254R has unsurpassed adhesion and workability. 

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE Per 25 lb (11.3 kg) bag

NOTCH TROWEL COVERAGE

1/4" x 1/4" (6 mm x 6 mm) 40 – 47 ft2 (3.7 – 4.4 m2)
1/4" x 3/8" (6 mm x 9 mm) 25 – 30 ft2 (2.3 – 2.8 m2)

1/2" x 1/2" (12 mm x 12 mm) 20 – 23 ft2 (1.9 – 2.1 m2)

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

254R PLATINUM RAPID

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0254-0025-21-1

0254-0025-22-1

Anti-Microbial Technology
Equipped with

254 Platinum*
Premium one-step, polymer-fortified, thin-set mortar that provides unsurpassed strength and versatility. Ideal for interior, 
exterior, thin porcelain tile and thin porcelain tile panels, and submerged applications on virtually all substrates and applications. 
For interior and exterior use. 

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE Per 50 lb (22.7 kg) bag

NOTCH TROWEL COVERAGE

1/4" x 1/4" (6 mm x 6 mm) 80 – 95 ft2 (7.4 – 8.8 m2)
1/4" x 3/8" (6 mm x 9 mm) 60 – 70 ft2 (5.6 – 6.5 m2)

254 PLATINUM

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0254-0050-21

0254-0050-22

0254-0050-22-DL

Performance Level: BEST 
Warranty: Lifetime

Refer to Data Sheet 677.0

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER Anti-Microbial Technology
Equipped with

* Also available in DUST LOCK™ Technology version, dramatically reducing respirable silica dust while mixing.  Special order only will take 4-6 weeks. Contact your local LATICRETE Sales Rep for further information.

Special order only will take 4-6 weeks. 
Contact your local LATICRETE Sales Rep for 
further information.

Price

Price

0254-0050-21

0254-0050-22

0254-0050-22-DL

50LB GREY BAG 51LB 56 2906LB

50LB WHITE BAG 51LB 56 2906LB

50LB WHITE BAG 51LB 56 2906LB

0254-0025-21-1

0254-0025-22-1

25LB GREY BAG 26LB 104 2754LB

25LB WHITE BAG 26LB 104 2754LB
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POLYMER FORTIFIED THIN-SET MORTARS

Glass Tile Adhesive
Specially formulated for use in glass tile applications. One-step, non-sag polymer-fortified mortar that can also be used with 
porcelain or ceramic tile. 

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE Per 25 lb (11.3 kg) bag

NOTCH TROWEL COVERAGE

1/4" x 1/4" (6 mm x 6 mm) 35 ft2 (3.2 m2)
1/4" x 3/8" (6 mm x 9 mm) 26 ft2 (2.4 m2)

1/8" x 3/16" (3 mm x 4.5 mm) 52 ft2 (4.8 m2)

Performance Level: BETTER 
Warranty: 25 Year

Refer to Data Sheet 252.0

GLASS TILE ADHESIVE

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0285-0025-22

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Anti-Microbial Technology
Equipped with

Price

0285-0025-22

25LB WHITE BAG 26LB 104 2754LB



Performance Level: BETTER
Warranty: 10 Year

Refer to Data Sheet 296.3

253R Gold Rapid
An excellent solution for both interior and exterior applications that require a mortar with rapid setting characteristics.   

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE Per 25 lb (11.3 kg) bag

NOTCH TROWEL COVERAGE

1/4" x 1/4"  (6 mm x 6 mm) 40 – 47 ft2 (3.7 – 4.4 m2)
1/4" x 3/8"  (6 mm x 9 mm) 30 – 35 ft2 (2.8 – 3.3 m2)

  253R GOLD RAPID

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0253-0050-21-1

0253-0050-22-1

AVAILABILITY LIMITATIONS:	 Sold in full pallets only.

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER
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POLYMER FORTIFIED THIN-SET MORTARS

Performance Level: BETTER
Warranty: 10 Year

Refer to Data Sheet 296.0

253 Gold 
A polymer-fortified thin-set cementitous powder. Mix with water to install ceramic tile and stone.

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE Per 50 lb (22.7 kg) bag

NOTCH TROWEL COVERAGE

1/4" x 1/4" (6 mm x 6 mm) 80 – 95 ft2 (7.4 – 8.8 m2)
1/4" x 3/8" (6 mm x 9 mm) 60 – 70 ft2 (5.6 – 6.5 m2)

253 GOLD

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0253-0050-21

0253-0050-22

AVAILABILITY LIMITATIONS:	 Sold in full pallets only.

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Price

Price

0253-0050-21

0253-0050-22

50LB GREY BAG 51LB 56 2906LB

50LB WHITE BAG 51LB 56 2906LB

0253-0050-21-1

50LB GREY BAG 51LB 56 2906LB

0253-0050-22-1

50LB WHITE BAG 51LB 56 2906LB



Performance Level: GOOD
Warranty: 10 Year

Refer to Data Sheet 676.0

252 Silver
Economical solution for interior and exterior installations. Mixes with water for a strong bond.

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE Per 50 lb (22.7 kg) bag

NOTCH TROWEL COVERAGE

1/4" x 1/4" (6 mm x 6 mm) 80 – 95 ft2  (7.4 – 8.8 m2)
1/4" x 3/8" (6 mm x 9 mm) 60 – 70 ft2 (5.6 – 6.5 m2)

  252 SILVER

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0252-0050-21

0252-0050-22

AVAILABILITY LIMITATIONS:  Sold in full pallets only.

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER
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MODIFIED THIN-SET MORTARS/ NON-MODIFIED THIN-SET MORTARS

272 Mortar
A cementitious powder for ceramic tile and stone installations.

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE Per 50 lb (22.7 kg) bag

NOTCH TROWEL COVERAGE

1/4" x 1/4" (6 mm x 6 mm) 75 – 90 ft2 (7.0 – 8.4 m2)
1/4" x 3/8" (6 mm x 9 mm) 55 – 65 ft2 (5.1 – 6 m2)Performance Level: GOOD

Refer to Data Sheets 259.0

272 MORTAR

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0272-0050-22

AVAILABILITY LIMITATIONS:	 Sold in full pallets only.

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Price

Price

0252-0050-21

0252-0050-22

50LB GREY BAG 51LB 56 2906LB

50LB WHITE BAG 51LB 56 2906LB

0272-0050-22

50LB WHITE BAG 51LB 56 2906LB
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NON-MODIFIED THIN-SET MORTARS / LATEX FORTIFIED THIN-SET MORTARS AND LATEX THIN-SET ADDITIVES

‡Warranty: 5 Year
Refer to Data Sheet 317.0

‡ When mixed with 333 Super Flexible Additive.

317 Mortar 
A smooth, creamy, sanded thin-set mortar for interior and exterior use.  

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE Per 50 lb (22.7 kg) bag

NOTCH TROWEL COVERAGE

1/4" x 1/4" (6 mm x 6 mm) 75 – 90 ft2 (7.0 – 8.4 m2)
1/4" x 3/8" (6 mm x 9 mm) 55 – 65 ft2 (5.1 – 6 m2)

317 MORTAR

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0317-0050-21

0317-0050-22

AVAILABILITY LIMITATIONS:	 Sold in full pallets only.

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Performance Level: BEST
*Warranty: 5 Year

Refer to Data Sheet 266.0
*When mixed with 317.

333 Flexible Additive
This liquid additive creates flexible thin-set mortars with superior bond strength.

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE
35 – 40 ft2 per US gallon (0.85 – 1.00 m2 per liter) using a  

1/4" x 1/4" (6 x 6 mm) notched trowel.

333 FLEXIBLE ADDITIVE

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0333-0302-2

0333-0005-2

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Price

Price

0317-0050-21

0317-0050-22

50LB GREY BAG 51LB 56 2906LB

50LB WHITE BAG 51LB 56 2906LB

0333-0302-2

0333-0005-2

2GAL N/A Each 57LB 40 2330LB

5GAL N/A PAIL 44LB 36 1634LB
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MASTIC / LARGE AND HEAVY TILE MORTARS

15 PREMIUM MASTIC

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0015-0401-2

0015-0035-22

AVAILABILITY LIMITATIONS:	  Sold in full pallets only.

15 Premium Mastic
A white, non-flammable, pre-mixed latex adhesive for interior installations of ceramic tile and stone, on both floors and walls.

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE Per gallon (3.8 L)  pail

NOTCH TROWEL COVERAGE

1/8" (3 mm) V-notch 50 – 60 ft2 (4.6 – 5.6 m2)
3/16" (5 mm) V-notch 30 ft2 (2.8 m2)

1/4" x 1/4" (6 mm x 6 mm)  
Square notch

20 ft2 (1.9 m2)

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Performance Level: BEST
Refer to Data Sheet 286.0

MULTIMAX™ LITE
The ultimate lightweight, versatile, high performance non-sag Large and Heavy Tile mortar. A 25 lb (11.3 kg) bag provides the same 
coverage as a 50 lb (22.7 kg) bag of standard mortar 
n  �Exceeds ANSI A118.15
n  �Lightweight – easy to trowel formula
n  Contains no silica sand
n  Maximum non-sag, non-slump performance
n  40 minute open time
n  Submerged applications

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE Per 25 lb (11.3 kg) bag

NOTCH TROWEL COVERAGE

FOR WALL APPLICATION
1/4" x 3/8" (6 mm x 9 mm)

50 – 60 ft 2

(4.6 – 5.5 m2)

FOR LARGE HEAVY TILE 
1/2" x 1/2" (12 mm x 12 mm)

40 – 50 ft 2

(3.7 – 4.6 m2)

FOR THIN BEDS
1/4" x 1/4" (6 mm x 6 mm)
1/4" x 3/8" (6 mm x 9 mm)

85 – 95 ft 2

60 – 70 ft 2

(7.9 – 8.8 m2)
(5.5 – 6.5 m2)

MULTIMAX™ LITE

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0289-0025-21

0289-0025-22

Performance Level: BEST 
Warranty: Lifetime

Refer to Data Sheet 328.0

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Anti-Microbial Technology
Equipped with

Price

Price

0015-0401-2

0015-0035-22

1GAL N/A Each 50LB 30 1550LB

3.5GAL PAIL 49LB 24 1177LBN/A

25LB GREY BAG 26LB 56 1506LB

25LB WHITE BAG 26LB 56 1506LB

0289-0025-21

0289-0025-22
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LARGE AND HEAVY TILE MORTARS

^ United States Patent No.: 6,784,229 B2 (and other Patents)

  TRI-LITE

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0279-0030-21

0279-0030-22

TRI-LITE™
A lightweight, high performance tri-purpose mortar designed for large and heavy tile, thin-bed and wall installations. Lighter to 
transport, easier to trowel. A 30 lb (13.6 kg) bag provides the same coverage as a 50 lb (22.7 kg) bag of standard mortar.
n  Lightweight
n  Smooth creamy consistency
n  Superior Non-Sag, Non-slump performance
n  Exceeds ANSI A118.15
n  Interior and exterior applications

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE Per 30 lb (13.6 kg) bag

NOTCH TROWEL COVERAGE

1/4" x 1/4" (6 mm x 6 mm) 80 – 95 ft2 (7.4 – 8.8 m2)
1/4" x 3/8" (6 mm x 9 mm) 60 – 70 ft2 (5.6 – 6.5 m2)

1/2" x 1/2" (12 mm x 12 mm) 40 – 47 ft2 (3.7 – 4.4 m2)

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Performance Level: BETTER
Warranty: 25 Year Warranty

Refer to Data Sheet 320.0

  4-XLT

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0259-0050-21

0259-0050-22

0259-0050-21-DL

0259-0050-22-DL

4-XLT*
A multi-use, polymer-fortified adhesive mortar for non-sag wall installations, large and heavy tile, and thin-set applications  
on floors. New improved formula offers superior workability.

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE Per 50 lb (22.7 kg) bag

NOTCH TROWEL COVERAGE

1/4" x 1/4" (6 mm x 6 mm) 80 – 95 ft2 (7.4 – 8.8 m2)
1/4" x 3/8" (6 mm x 9 mm) 60 – 70 ft2 (5.6 – 6.5 m2)

1/2" x 1/2" (12 mm x 12 mm) 40 – 47 ft2 (3.7 – 4.4 m2)
Performance Level: BETTER

Warranty: 10 Year
Refer to Data Sheet 080.0

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

* Also available in DUST LOCK™ Technology version, dramatically reducing respirable silica dust while mixing.

�Special order only will take 4-6 weeks. 
Contact your local LATICRETE Sales Rep for 
further information. 

Price

Price

0279-0030-21

0279-0030-22

30LB GREY BAG 31LB 56 1786LB

30LB WHITE BAG 31LB 56 1786LB

0259-0050-21

0259-0050-22

0259-0050-21-DL

0259-0050-22-DL

50LB GREY BAG 51LB 56 2906LB

50LB WHITE BAG 51LB 56 2906LB

50LB GREY BAG 51LB 56 2906LB

50LB WHITE BAG 51LB 56 2906LB
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LARGE AND HEAVY TILE MORTARS

4-XLT RAPID

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0259-0050-21-1

0259-0050-22-1

4-XLT RAPID
A fast-setting, multi-use, polymer-fortified adhesive mortar for large, heavy tile installations.

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE Per 50 lb (22.7 kg) bag

For Medium Beds
1/2" x 1/2" (12 mm x 12 mm) 

notched trowel
40 – 47 ft2 (3.7 – 4.4 m2)

For Thin Beds
1/4" x 1/4" (6 mm x 6 mm) 80 – 95 ft2 (7.4 – 8.8 m2)
1/4" x 3/8" (6 mm x 9 mm) 60 – 70 ft2 (5.6 – 6.5 m2)

Warranty: 10 Year
Refer to Data Sheet 081.0

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

�Special order only will take 4-6 weeks. 
Contact your local LATICRETE Sales Rep for 
further information. 

LHT™PLUS

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0231-0050-21

0231-0050-22 

LHT™ PLUS
A polymer modified large and heavy tile mortar specifically formulated to provide a one-step installation for large format ceramic
tile, porcelain tile, marble and stone on floors and walls. Approved for use over exterior glue plywood for interior installations.  
n  Smooth and creamy consistency
n  Superior bond that meets the demands of challenging installations involving large and/or heavy tile
n  Excellent Large Heavy Tile, 3/4" (19 mm) thick without shrinkage
n  Interior and exterior floor installations
n  For use with large format ceramic tile, porcelain tile and stone
n  Meets ANSI A118.4 and A118.11 requirements

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE Per 50 lb (22.7 kg) bag

NOTCH TROWEL COVERAGE

1/2" x 1/2" (12 mm x 12 mm) 40 – 50 ft2 (3.7 – 4.6 m2)

Performance Level: GOOD
Warranty: 5 Year

Refer to Data Sheet 109.0

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Price

Price

0259-0050-21-1

0259-0050-22-1

50LB GREY BAG 51LB 56 2906LB

50LB WHITE BAG 50LB 56 2906LB

0231-0050-21

0231-0050-22

50LB GREY BAG 51LB 56 2906LB

50LB WHITE BAG 51LB 56 2906LB
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LARGE AND HEAVY TILE MORTARS/PREMIUM MORTAR BEDS

LHT

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0230-0050-21

0230-0050-22

LHT
A polymer modified large and heavy tile mortar specifically formulated to provide a one-step installation for large format ceramic 
tile, porcelain tile, marble and stone on floors. 
n  Smooth and creamy consistency
n  �Superior bond that meets the demands of challenging installations involving large and/or heavy tile
n  �Excellent Large Heavy Tile, 3/4" (19 mm) thick without shrinkage 
n  �Interior and exterior floor installations
n  �For use with large format ceramic tile, porcelain tile and stone
n  Meets ANSI A118.4 requirements

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE Per 50 lb (22.7 kg) bag

NOTCH TROWEL COVERAGE

1/2" x 1/2" (12 mm x 12 mm) 40 – 50 ft2 (3.7 – 4.6T m2)

Performance Level: GOOD
Warranty: 5 Year

Refer to Data Sheet 180.0

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

3701 Fortified Mortar
A one-step polymer-fortified blend of raw materials, Portland cement, and graded aggregates. 

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE
12 ft2 at 1/2" (1.1 m2 at 12 mm)

6 ft2 at 1" (0.56 m2 at 25 mm)
3 ft2 at 2" (0.3 m2 at 50 mm)Performance Level: BEST 

Warranty: Lifetime
Refer to Data Sheet 100.0

  3701 FORTIFIED MORTAR

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0229-0060-21

0229-2000-21

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Price

Price

0230-0050-21

0230-0050-22

50LB GREY BAG 51LB 56 2906LB

50LB WHITE BAG 51LBS 56 2906LB

0229-2000-21

2000LB GREY SACK 2005LB 1 2055LB

0229-0060-21

60LB GREY BAG 61LB 56 3466LB
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3701 Lite Mortar 
Contains no respirable crystalline silica and weights half the amount of a conventional mortars.  
It can be used in a wide range of applications such as concrete repairs, wall renders and mortar beds. 
n  Light weight: 30 lbs. (13.6 kg.) vs 60 lbs. (27.2 kg.) 
n  Same coverage as conventional mortars
n  Excellent for vertical and overhead applications
n  Freeze-thaw compliant: Exterior or Interior 
n  Polymer fortified: no need for latex additives
n  Economical and Versatile:  saves time and money

Performance Level: BEST 
Warranty: Lifetime

Refer to Data Sheet 36590

3701 LITE MORTAR

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

1060-0030-21

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

NEW

PREMIUM MORTAR BEDS

Performance Level: BEST 
Warranty: Lifetime

Refer to Data Sheet 36603

NEW

APPOXIMATE COVERAGE
RENDER/ REPAIR MORTAR BED DEPTH

12 ft (3.7 m) 10 ft (3 m) 1/2" (12 mm)

6 ft (1.8 m) 5 ft (1.5 m) 1" (25 mm)

4 ft (1.2 m) 3 ft (.9 m) 1 1/2" (38 mm)

3 ft (.9 m) 2 ft (.6 m) 2" (50 mm)

3701 Lite Mortar R
This Rapid mortar contains no respirable crystalline silica. It will decrease the wait time significantly in applications such as 
concrete repairs, wall renders and mortar beds. All while weighing half the amount of a conventional mortar. 
n  Rapid formula: cure time of 2 hours
n  Light weight: 30 lbs. (13.6 kg.) vs 60 lbs. (27.2 kg.) 
n  Same coverage as conventional mortars
n  Excellent for vertical and overhead applications
n  Freeze-thaw compliant: Exterior or Interior 
n  Polymer fortified: no need for latex additives
n  Economical and Versatile:  saves time and money

3701 LITE MORTAR R

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

2060-0030-21-1

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Silica
Dust

LIGHT
WEIGHT

Silica
Dust

LIGHT
WEIGHT

APPOXIMATE COVERAGE
RENDER/ REPAIR MORTAR BED DEPTH

12 ft (3.7 m) 10 ft (3 m) 1/2" (12 mm)

6 ft (1.8 m) 5 ft (1.5 m) 1" (25 mm)

4 ft (1.2 m) 3 ft (.9 m) 1 1/2" (38 mm)

3 ft (.9 m) 2 ft (.6 m) 2" (50 mm)

Price

Price

1060-0030-21

30 lbs. N/A BAG 30 lbs. 56 1730 lbs.

2060-0030-21-1

30 lbs. N/A BAG 30 lbs. 56 1730 lbs.
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Quick Cure Mortar Bed
A rapid setting, polymer fortified, blend of carefully selected polymers, portland cement and graded aggregates.

n  �Ready for foot traffic in as soon as 60 minutes
n  �No need for latex additives, just add water
n  �No need for job site measuring and mixing of sand and cement
n  �Use with HYDRO BAN® Quick Cure for faster shower system installs

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE
14 ft2 at 1/2" (1.3 m2 at 12 mm)

7 ft2 at 1" (0.7 m2 at 25 mm)
3.5 ft2 at 2" (0.3 m2 at 50 mm)

Performance Level: BEST 
Warranty: Lifetime

Refer to Data Sheet 100.4

QUICK CURE MORTAR BED

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0229-0060-21-1

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

PREMIUM MORTAR BEDS

Price

0229-0060-21-1

60LB N/A BAG 61LB 56 3466LB
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PREMIUM MORTAR BEDS

3701 MORTAR ADMIX

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

3701-0005-2

0226-0060-21

3701 Mortar Admix and 226 Thick Bed Mortar
When mixed together, these products form a thick-bed mortar that is strong and resistant to weather, frost, thermal, and 
physical shock.

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE As thick bed mortar

45 ft2 (4 m2) at 1" (25 mm) thick per 1 x 5 gallon (18.9 L) pail of admix and  
7 x 60 lb (27.3 kg) bags of mortar.

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Performance Level: BEST 
Warranty: 25 Year

Refer to Data Sheets 231.0 and 239.1

209 Floor Mud
Mixes with 3701 Mortar Admix to provide a conventional floor mortar bed.

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE
6 ft2 (0.56 m2) at 1" (25 mm) thickness per 60 lb (27.3 kg) bag.

Performance Level: GOOD
Refer to Data Sheet 209.0

209 FLOOR MUD

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

0209-0060-21

0209-2000-21

ORDERING TIPS:	� For mortar beds and screeds, mix with   3701 Mortar Admix (see above). One 60 lb (27,3 kg) bag of   209 Floor Mud will cover about 6 ft2 (0.56 m2) at 1" (25 mm) thickness. For thick bed mortar consistency, 
mix 5 gallons (19 L) of 3701 Mortar Admix with 7 bags (420 lbs/191 kg) of 209 Floor Mud.

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Price

Price

3701-0005-2

0226-0060-21

5GAL N/A PAIL 44LB 36 1634LB

60LB GREY BAG 61LB 56 3466LB

0209-0060-21

3344LB60LB GREY BAG 61LB 56

No DataNo Data N/A No Data No Data No Data

0209-2000-21
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CEMENTITIOUS GROUTS

Anti-Microbial Technology
Equipped with Refer to page 81 for available colors.

Refer to page 83 for grout coverage.
*Refer to page 87 for part numbers.

COLOR KITS & ANYCOLOR™ CUSTOM COLOR KITS

ITEM NUMBER* SIZE UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

26CC-0001-2

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Industry Leading Performance

Warranty: Lifetime
Refer to Data Sheet 281.0

PERMACOLOR® Select^ Color Kit and Base
PERMACOLOR® Select^ is an advanced high performance cement grout that offers the industry’s first dispersable dry pigment 
solution. PERMACOLOR Select is designed for virtually all types of residential and commercial installations and offers optimum 
performance on the most demanding exterior or interior applications. Easy to mix, grout, and clean, PERMACOLOR Select is fast 
setting and is suitable for joints 1/16" to 1/2" (1.5 mm - 12 mm) wide on floors or walls.

PERMACOLOR Select^ offers the following industry leading performance features and benefits:
n Exceeds ANSI A118.7 & Achieves ISO 13007-3 CG2WAF
n No Sealing Required—equipped with STONETECH® Sealer Technology
n Vibrant consistent color—resists efflorescence
n Reinforced with Kevlar®—crack and shrink-resistant
n Fast setting—ready for foot traffic in 3 hours

Each PERMACOLOR® Selet Color Kit contains two Color Packets.
Use 2 Color Packets when mixing with 25 lb PERMACOLOR Select^

Use 1 Color Packet when mixing with 12.5 lb PERMACOLOR Select

Visit www.laticrete.com/ANYCOLOR for more details.  
In addition, PERMACOLOR® Select is also available in top selling 
competitor colors. For a complete list of colors, see DS281.0.

Introducing thousands of customizable color 
options with PERMACOLOR® Select ANYCOLOR!™

PERMACOLOR® SELECT^ - BASE

ITEM NUMBER SIZE UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

2600-0125-2

2600-0025-2

2600-0125-2-DL

2600-0025-2-DL

* Also available in DUST LOCK™ Technology version, dramatically reducing respirable silica dust while mixing.

*�Special order only will take 4-6 weeks. 
Contact your local LATICRETE Sales Rep 
for further information. 

Price

Price

26CC-0001-2

2600-0125-2

2600-0025-2

2600-0125-2-DL

2600-0025-2-DL

10 X .5LB EA .48LB 58 340LB

12.5LB BAG BAG 12.5LB 104 1350LB

25LB BAG BAG 25LB 104 2650LB

12.5LB BAG BAG 12.5LB 104 1300LB

25LB BAG No Data 25LB 104 2600LB
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Warranty: Lifetime
Refer to Data Sheet 116.0

PERMACOLOR® Select NS - Base
An ultra premium, factory prepared, polymer fortified unsanded portland cement base grout 
designed for highly-delicate surfaces, such as high polish marble and soft glass. PERMACOLOR® 
Select NS Grout Base should be mixed with water and LATICRETE COLOR KITS – the industry’s 
first dispersible dry pigment solution. Formulated from a blend of high strength portland cement, 
polymers and achieves ANSI 118.7. Provides a grout joint that is dense, hard and durable in a mul-
titude of colors. Use on joints up to1/4" (6 mm) between soft bisque glazed wall tile, non-vitreous 
clay tile, marble, stone and porcelain or glass. 

n  Mix with water and desired PERMACOLOR Select Color Kit 
n  Equipped with STONETECH Sealer Technology 
n  Contains anti-microbial technology 
n  Excellent for wet and dry areas 
n  Non-dusting, non-spalling and non-yellowing 
n  Non-shrinking 
n  Easy maintenance

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

T E C H N O L O G Y

  EQUIPPED WITH

 STONETECH® 
SEALER

Anti-Microbial Technology
Equipped with

Refer to page 81 for available colors.
Refer to page 83 for grout coverage.
*Refer to page 87 for part numbers.

PERMACOLOR® SELECT NS - BASE

ITEM NUMBER SIZE UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

26NS-0408-2

COLOR KIT

ITEM NUMBER* SIZE UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

26xx-1001-2

CEMENTITIOUS GROUTS

Base Powder System:

+

+
25lb

11,3 kg

12.5 lb
5,7 kg

+
8 lb

3,6 kg

Price

Price

2685-1001-2

26NS-0408-2

10X1ALMOND Each 5LB 580 340LB

Each 36LB8LB 44 1056LB
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Warranty: Lifetime
Refer to Data Sheet 281.0

  

  

COLOR KIT – Comparable to CUSTOM® BUILDING PRODUCTS Colors

 ITEM NUMBER* COMPARABLE 
TO

SIZE UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

2600-C001-2

2600-C002-2

2600-C003-2

2600-C004-2

2600-C005-2

2600-C006-2

2600-C007-2

2600-C008-2

2600-C009-2

2600-C010-2

All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners

CEMENTITIOUS GROUTS

Anti-Microbial Technology
Equipped with

CONTINUE TO NEXT PAGE

COLOR KIT – Comparable to Competitor Color

ITEM NUMBER* COMPARABLE 
TO

SIZE UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

2600-M001-2

2600-M002-2

2600-M003-2

2600-M004-2

2600-M005-2

2600-M006-2

2600-M007-2

2600-M008-2

2600-M009-2

2600-M010-2

2600-M011-2

2600-M012-2

2600-M013-2

2600-M014-2

2600-M015-2

PERMACOLOR® Select Color Kit - Select Competitor Grout Colors
In addition to the existing 40 LATICRETE grout colors, the below PERMACOLOR® Select Color Kits have been matched to be comparable to the top 
competitor colors listed below. Simply mix your desired color with either PERMACOLOR Select Grout base 25 lb or 12.5 lb bags or the 8 lb base 
box of PERMACOLOR Select NS. LATICRETE COLOR KITS can also be used on other LATICRETE Products to achieve many color options such as:

n 254 Platinum
n  Glass Tile Adhesive
n  MVIS PREMIUM Pointing Mortar

Price

Price

CUSTOM BONE 10X1 Custom Bone Each 5LB 580 340LB

CUSTOM LINEN 10X1 Custom Linen Each 5LB 580 340LB

CUSTOM LIGHT SMOKE 10X1 Custom Light Smoke Each 5LB 580 340LB

CUSTOM HAYSTACK 10X1 Custom Haystack Each 5LB 580 340LB

CUSTOM ANTIGUE WHITE 10X1 Custom Antigue White Each 5LB 580 340LB

CUSTOM OYSTER GRAY 10X1 Custom Oyster Gray Each 5LB 580 340LB

CUSTOM BRIGHT WHITE 10X1 Custom Bright White Each 5LB 580 340LB

CUSTOM TRUFFLE 10X1 Custom Antique Linen Each 5LB 580 340LB

CUSTOM NATURAL GREY 10X1 Custom Natural Grey Each 5LB 580 340LB

CUSTOM DELOREAN GREY 10X1 Custom Delorean Grey Each 5LB 580 340LB

MAPEI BLACK 10X1 M BLACK Each 5LB 580 340LB

MAPEI BISCUIT 10X1 M BISCUIT Each 5LB 580 340LB

MAPEI SHARA BEIGE 10X1 M SAHARA BEIGE Each 5LB 580 340LB

MAPEI WHITE 10X1 M WHITE Each 5LB 580 340LB

MAPEI CHARCOAL 10X1 M CHARCOAL Each 5LB 580 340LB

MAPEI IVORY 10X1 M IVORY Each 5LB 580 340LB

MAPEI ALABASTER 10X1 M ALABASTER Each 5LB 580 340LB

MAPEI SMOKE 10X1 M MOCHA Each 5LB 580 340LB

MAPEI ALMOND 10X1 M ALMOND Each 5LB 580 340LB

MAPEI PEWTER 10X1 M 02 PEWTER Each 5LB 580 340LB

N/A 10X1 M FROST Each 5LB 580 340LB

N/A 10X1 M COBBLESTONE Each 5LB 580 340LB

N/A 5LB 580 340LB

N/A

10X1 M WARM GRAY Each

10X1 M DRIFTWOOD Each 5LB 580 340LB

N/A 10X1 M AVALANCHE Each 5LB 580 340LB
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CEMENTITIOUS GROUTS

COLOR KIT – Comparable to TEC® Colors

ITEM NUMBER* COMPARABLE 
TO

SIZE UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

2600-T001-2

2600-T002-2

2600-T003-2

2600-T004-2

2600-T005-2

2600-T006-2

2600-T007-2

2600-T008-2

2600-T009-2

2600-T010-2

2600-T011-2

COLOR KIT – Comparable to BOSTIK® Colors

ITEM NUMBER* COMPARABLE 
TO

SIZE UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

2600-B001-2

2600-B002-2

2600-B003-2

2600-B004-2

2600-B005-2

2600-B006-2

2600-B007-2

2600-B008-2

2600-B009-2

2600-B010-2

All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners

PERMACOLOR® SELECT - FIX-IT JUG

ITEM NUMBER SIZE UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

26MT-0024-2 PERMACOLOR 
SELECT FIX-IT 

JUGS

Price

Price

Price

10X1 Tec Almond 580TEC ALMOND Each 5LB 340LB

TEC LIGHT BUFF 10X1 Tec Light Buff Each 5LB 580 340LB

TEC LIGHT SMOKE 10X1 Tec Light Smoke Each 5LB 580 340LB

TEC BRIGHT WHITE 10X1 Tec Bright White Each 5LB 580 340LB

TEC PEARL 10X1 Tec Pearl Each 5LB 580 340LB

TEC SILVERADO 10X1 Tec Silverado Each 5LB 580 340LB

TEC SABLE 10X1 Tec Sable Each 5LB 580 340LB

10X1 Tec summer Wheat Each 5LB 580 340LB

TEC LIGHT PEWTER 10X1 Tec Light Pewter Each 5LB 580 340LB

BOS BRIGHT WHITE H177 PCS COLOR KIT: .48 LB (.22 KGS CTN 5LB 580 340LB

BOS DELOREAN GRAY H160 PCS COLOR KIT: .48 LB (.22 KGS CTN 5LB 580 340LB

BOS ANTIQUE WHITE H135 PCS COLOR KIT: .48 LB (.22 KGS CTN 5LB 580 340LB

BOS ALABASTER H189 PCS COLOR KIT: .48 LB (.22 KGS CTN 5LB 580 340LB

BOS MOBE PEARL H135 PCS COLOR KIT: .48 LB (.22 KGS CTN 5LB 580 340LB

BOS LINEN H163 PCS COLOR KIT: .48 LB (.22 KGS CTN 5LB 580 340LB

BOS KAHLUA CREAM H143 PCS COLOR KIT: .48 LB (.22 KGS CTN 5LB 580 340LB

TEC SUMMER WHEAT

TEC SUMMER WHEAT PCS COLOR KIT: .48 LB (.22 KGS CTN 5LB 580 340LB

BOS LATTE H192 PCS COLOR KIT: .48 LB (.22 KGS CTN 5LB 580 340LB

PCS COLOR KIT: .48 LB (.22 KGS CTN 5LB 580 340LB

EA 20.3LB 144LB

BOS SAND BEIGE H148

TEC DOVE GRAY 10X1 Tec Dove Gray Each 5LB 580 340LB

N/A 10X1 Each 5LB 580 340LB



 1500 SANDED GROUT

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

15XX-0025-2

1524-0025-2

1524-0050-2
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CEMENTITIOUS GROUTS

PERMACOLOR® Grout^

One of the best performing cement-based grouts, for both floors and walls, and joint widths of 1/16"  
(1.5 mm) to 1/2" (12 mm).

Refer to page 81 for available colors.
Refer to page 84 for grout coverage.
*Refer to page 87 for part numbers.

Performance Level: BETTER
Warranty: Lifetime

Refer to Data Sheet 250.0

1500 Sanded Grout
For dense, durable grout joints between 1/16" (1.5 mm) and 3/8" (9 mm). Designed for use with 1776 Grout Enhancer  
or water.  

Refer to page 81 for available colors.
Refer to page 84 for grout coverage.
*Refer to page 89 for part numbers.

Performance Level: GOOD
Warranty: 5 Year‡

Refer to Data Sheet 256.0
‡When mixed with  1776 Grout Enhancer.

PERMACOLOR® GROUT^

ITEM NUMBER* SIZE UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

25XX-0025-2

25XX-0408-2

^ United States Patent No.: 6,784,229 B2 (and other Patents).

Anti-Microbial Technology
Equipped with

Anti-Microbial Technology
Equipped with

Price

Price

25LB BAG 26LB 104 2754LB

8 lb Each 34LB 44 1546LB

25LB BAG 26LB 104 2754LB

25LB BAG 26LB 104 2754LB

50LB BAG 51LB 56 2906LB



1600 UNSANDED GROUT

ITEM NUMBER* SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

1644-0408-2

1644-0025-2

16XX-0408-2

Anti-Microbial Technology
Equipped with
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CEMENTITIOUS GROUTS / GROUT ADDITIVE

1600 Unsanded Grout
For dense, durable grout joints 1/8" (3 mm) wide or less. Designed for use with 1776 Grout Enhancer or water.   

Refer to page 81 for available colors.
Refer to page 85 for grout coverage.
*Refer to page 90 for part numbers.

NOTE: Certain colors of gable top SKUs stocked in Indianapolis only. Allow one week for delivery.  
See page 40 for SKU details.

Performance Level: GOOD
Warranty: 5 Year‡

Refer to Data Sheet 258.0
‡When mixed with  1776 Grout Enhancer.

1776 Grout Enhancer
For use with 1500 Sanded Grout or 1600 Unsanded Grout.

MIXING

1500 SANDED GROUT
PACKAGE SIZE 1776 GROUT ENHANCER

25 lb (11.3 kg) bag 1 x 64 oz (1.8 L) bottle
1600 UNSANDED GROUT

PACKAGE SIZE 1776 GROUT ENHANCER

8 lb (3.6 kg) 1 x 47 oz (1.4 L) bottle
25 lb (11.3 kg) bag 3 x 47 oz (1.4 L) bottle

Performance Level: BETTER 
Warranty: 5 Year

Refer to Data Sheet 265.0

1776 GROUT ENHANCER

ITEM NUMBER SIZE UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

1776-0026-21

1776-0047-21

1776-0064-21

1776-0005-21

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Price

Price

8LB BRIGHT WHITE Each 34LB 44 1546LB

25 lb BRIGHT WHITE Bag 26LB 104 2754LB

8LB Each 34LB 44 1546LB

1776-0026-21

1776-0047-21

1776-0064-21

1776-0005-21

26 OZ Each 25LB 40 1050LB

47 oz Each 22LB 48 1106LB

64 OZ Each 28LB 48 1394LB

5 GALLON PAIL 44LB 36 1634LB



▲StainProof (residential installation only) to common household cleaners, liquids and other goods. Clean all spills immediately. 	 † United States Patent No.: 6881768 (and other Patents).
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SPECTRALOCK PRO Premium Grout†

SPECTRALOCK PRO Premium Grout† is a patented, high performance epoxy grout that offers color uniformity, durability and stain 
resistance with extraordinary ease of use. 

n Stainproof▲

n Improved non-sag formula
n Exceeds ANSI A118.3
n Easy to install; never needs sealing
n Inhibits the growth of stain-causing mold and mildew with anti-microbial
n Can be used on floors and walls
n Working time of 80 minutes

Refer to page 81 for available colors.
Refer to page 84 for grout coverage.
*Refer to page 91 for part numbers.

EPOXY GROUTS

Performance Level: BEST
Warranty: 25 Year, Lifetime

Refer to Data Sheet 681.0 

SPECTRALOCK PRO PREMIUM GROUT†

ITEM NUMBER* SIZE COLOR** UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

S-225CQ-NS-00

S-225P1-NS-02

S-225P4-NS-03

Anti-Microbial Technology
Equipped with

Performance Level: BEST
Warranty: Lifetime

Refer to Data Sheet 681.0 

SPECTRALOCK® PRO Premium TRANSLUCENT Grout†

SPECTRALOCK® PRO Premium TRANSLUCENT Grout† is a patented, extreme high performance epoxy grout that offers a unique opaque 
color that diffuses light and makes any design look more vibrant. It also has increased durability and stain resistance with superior 
ease of use and cleaning. 
n  Very Durable
n  Unique Glass beads transfer light
n  Stainproof‡ and easy to install
n  Never needs sealing
n  Use interior or exterior
n  Exceeds ANSI A118.3 standards
n  Great for use with Spectralock DAZZLE

SPECTRALOCK® PRO PREMIUM TRANSLUCENT GROUT†

ITEM NUMBER* SIZE COLOR** UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

S-218P1-NS-02

S-218CQ-NS-00

Anti-Microbial Technology
Equipped with

Price

Price

PAILFULL UNIT N/A 17LB No Data 1360

MINI UNIT N/A Each 6LB No Data 960LB

EachMINI UNIT N/A 5LB 45 275LB

FULL UNIT N/A PAIL 6LB 80 530LB

COMMERCIAL UNIT N/A CARTON 14LB 44 667LB



SPECTRALOCK DAZZLE™

ITEM NUMBER SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

1299-0102-2

1298-0102-2

1297-0102-2

1296-0102-2

1295-0102-2

1270-0102-2

1271-0102-2

1272-0102-2

1273-0102-2

1274-0102-2

1275-0102-2

1276-0102-2

1277-0102-2

Performance Level: BEST 
Warranty: Lifetime

Refer to Data Sheet 685.0

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

SPECTRALOCK® DAZZLE™ Part D Component
Adds colorful enhancements to SPECTRALOCK® PRO Premium Grout and SPECTRALOCK PRO Grout including metallic and  
“glow-in-the-dark”. 

SPECTRALOCK®  PRO GROUT† LIQUIDS AMOUNT OF SPECTRALOCK DAZZLE REQUIRED 

Mini Unit 1 x jar Dazzle

Full Unit 4 x jar Dazzle
Commercial Unit 16 x jar Dazzle
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EPOXY GROUTS

Anti-Microbial Technology
Equipped with

Price

1299-0102-2

1298-0102-2

1297-0102-2

1296-0102-2

1295-0102-2

1270-0102-2

1271-0102-2

1272-0102-2

1273-0102-2

1274-0102-2

1275-0102-2

1276-0102-2

1277-0102-2

2 x 5.5 OZ GLOW 2 X CARTON 1LB 176 226LB

2 x 6.5 OZ PEARL 2 X CARTON 1LB 176 226LB

2 x 6 OZ COPPER 2 X CARTON 1LB 176 226LB

2 X 6 OZ SILVER 2 X CARTON 1LB 176 226LB

2 X 6 OZ GOLD 2 X CARTON 1LB 176 226LB

2 x 5.7 OZ LEMONADE 2 X CARTON 1LB 176 226 LB

2 X 6.9 OZ LIMEADE 2 X CARTON 1LB 226 226LB

2 X 3.4 OZ PRETTY IN PINK 2 X CARTON 1LB 176 226LB

2 X 6 OZ TANGERINE ORANGE 2 X CARTON 1LB 176 226LB

2 X 8.5 OZ BLUE HAWAII 2 X CARTON 1LB 176 226LB

2 X 6.9 OZ PURPLE HAZE 2 X CARTON 1LB 226 226LB

2 X 7.9 OZ RUBY SLIPPER 2 X CARTON 1LB 176 226LB

2 X 8.5 OZ CANDIED APPLE 2 X CARTON 1LB 176 226LB



SPECTRALOCK® PRO Grout†

For use on floors and walls for color uniformity, durability, and stain resistance.    
n Stain resistant
n Meets ANSI A118.3
n Easy to install
n Never needs sealing
n Working time of 80 minutes
n Can be used on floors and walls

Refer to page 81 for available colors.
Refer to page 84 for grout coverage.
*Refer to page 91 for part numbers.

SPECTRALOCK® PRO GROUT

ITEM NUMBER* SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

S-216P1-NS-02

S-216P4-NS-03

	 † United States Patent No.: 6881768 (and other Patents).
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EPOXY GROUTS

SPECTRALOCK GROUT PART C†

ITEM NUMBER* SIZE COLOR UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

12XX-0402-2 All Colors

12XX-0409-2 All Colors

ORDERING TIPS:	� For use only with SPECTRALOCK® PRO Premium Grout† Parts AB liquid kits, SPECTRALOCK PRO Grout Parts AB liquid kits, SPECTRALOCK Part D Dazzle and SPECTRALOCK 2000 IG.
	 Mixing ratio for all SPECTRALOCK PRO Grout Part AB liquid kits: SPECTRALOCK PRO Grout Mini Units Parts AB liquid kit requires 1 SPECTRALOCK Grout Mini Unit Part C color powder.
	� SPECTRALOCK PRO Grout Full Unit Parts AB liquid kit requires 1 SPECTRALOCK Grout Full Unit Part C color powder. SPECTRALOCK PRO Grout Commercial Unit AB liquid only kit requires  

4 x SPECTRALOCK Grout Full Unit Part C color powder.

	 Mixing ratio for all SPECTRALOCK 2000 IG Part AB Liquids kits:  SPECTRALOCK 2000 IG #2 Unit (liquids only) requires 2 x SPECTRALOCK Grout Full Unit Part C color powder.
	 SPECTRALOCK 2000 IG #4 Unit requires 4 x SPECTRALOCK Grout Full Unit Part C color powder.

SPECTRALOCK Grout Part C†

For use with SPECTRALOCK® PRO Premium Grout AB liquids, SPECTRALOCK PRO Grout Part AB liquids, and SPECTRALOCK 2000 
IG Part AB Liquids required; sold separately.    

Refer to page 81 for available colors.
Refer to page 84 for grout coverage.
*Refer to page 91 for part numbers.

Performance Level: BEST
Warranty: Lifetime

Refer to Data Sheet 685.0

Anti-Microbial Technology
Equipped with

Performance Level: BEST 
Warranty: Lifetime

Refer to Data Sheet 685.0

Price

Price

FULL UNIT N/A PAIL 6LB 80 530LB

COMMERCIAL UNIT N/A CARTON 14LB 44 667LB

2LB Each 10LB 126 1310LB

9 LB Each 40LB 44 1722LB



SPECTRALOCK PRO Grout Cleaning Additive Packets
Designed to assist in cleaning of surfaces grouted. Each carton contains 24 packs of initial wash and final wash cleaning packets with   
SPECTRALOCK PRO Premium Grout and SPECTRALOCK PRO Grout. Use in accordance with instructions on Data Sheet 685.0. 

SPECTRALOCKLOCK® 2000 IG

ITEM NUMBER* SIZE COLOR** UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER PALLET PALLET WEIGHT

2000-SL0001-21

2000-SL0001-23

SPECTRALOCK 2000 IG LIQUID ONLY

ITEM NUMBER* SIZE COLOR** UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER PALLET PALLET WEIGHT

S-2000C-SL-03

S-2000P-SL-03

Please select the desired SPECTRALOCK® Grout† Part C color powder from page 36 for use with SPECTRALOCK 2000 IG. See icons referencing which colors are acceptable for use with SPECTRALOCK 2000 IG.
AVAILABILITY LIMITATIONS:	 Stock Bethany, CT. All other plants 2 week lead time.
SHIPPING LIMITATIONS: 	 All shipments via ground only, no air shipment allowed.

SPECTRALOCK PRO GROUT CLEANING ADDITIVE PACKETS

ITEM NUMBER SIZE UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER PALLET PALLET WEIGHT

S-377IF-NS-48

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

Performance LeveL: BEST 
Warranty: 25 Year

Refer to Data Sheet 030.0

SPECTRALOCK® 2000 IG
Three-part, 100% solids epoxy grout for maximum chemical, stain, and temperature resistance. Recommended for industrial 
and commercial food processing applications, dairies, breweries, meat packing plants, clean-in-place rooms, veterinary hospitals, 
kennels, and commercial kitchens.
n Easy to install and clean
n Non-sag formula
n 80 minute working time
n Improved chemical resistance
n 20% more coverage than LATAPOXY® 2000 Industrial Grout
n Available in all LATICRETE grout colors except #44 Bright White –  

use SPECTRALOCK Grout Part C Powders

Refer to page 81 for available colors.
Refer to page 85 for grout coverage.
*Refer to page 91 for part numbers.
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EPOXY GROUTS

Anti-Microbial Technology
Equipped with

Price

Price

Price

#2 Unit GREY Pail 29LB 48 1401LB

#2 UNIT BLACK PAIL 29LB 48 1401LB

#4 UNIT CARTON 16LB 56 930LB

554LB#2 UNIT PAIL 10.5LB 48

S-377IF-NS-48

CARTON (INITIAL 48 PC 3.5LB 126 491LB
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Performance Level: BEST 
Warranty: Lifetime

Refer to Data Sheet 36589.1

SPECTRALOCK® 1
Never before has a pre-mixed grout offered the superior strength and performance of an epoxy, now found in  
SPECTRALOCK® 1. This patent pending, professional grade grout offers all the benefits of SPECTRALOCK epoxy grout  
without the hassle of mixing. SPECTRALOCK 1 provides exceptional durability, extreme versatility, and excellent color  
consistency even with the most demanding applications.

n Locks in color and blocks out stains
n Strongest pre-mixed grout on the market (meets ANSI A118.3)
n No mixing required
n No sealing required
n Low Odor and VOC
n Patent Pending

Refer to page 81 for available colors.
Refer to page 86 for grout coverage.
*Refer to page 92 for part numbers.

ALL 40 LATICRETE GROUT COLORS

SPECTRALOCK® 1

ITEM NUMBER* SIZE COLOR** UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER PALLET PALLET WEIGHT

31XX-0001-2

PRE-MIXED GROUTS

Anti-Microbial Technology
Equipped with

10X

NEW

Price

1 GAL PAIL 14.2 LB 125 1775 LB



Performance Level: BEST 
Warranty: 25 Year

Refer to Data Sheet 027.0

READY-TO-USE™ Grout
READY-TO-USE™ Grout is a professional-grade, premixed grout that delivers superior color uniformity and excellent  
stain resistance  

n Easy to use and clean
n No mixing required
n No sealing required
n Maximum stain resistance

Refer to page 81 for available colors.
Refer to page 85 for grout coverage.

ALL 40 LATICRETE GROUT COLORS PLUS TRANSLUCENT

READY-TO-USE™

ITEM NUMBER* SIZE COLOR** UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER PALLET PALLET WEIGHT

23XX-0014-2

2300-0014-2

Premium Acrylic Caulk
A siliconized acrylic latex sealant for interior use on ceramic tile and stone. Ideal for bathrooms, kitchens, and floors. 

Refer to page 77 for available colors.
*Refer to page 86 for part numbers.

Performance Level: GOOD
Refer to Data Sheet 6257.0

PREMIUM ACRYLIC CAULK – SANDED

ITEM NUMBER* SIZE UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER PALLET PALLET WEIGHT

72XX-0601-2 10.5 oz

PREMIUM ACRYLIC CAULK – UNSANDED

ITEM NUMBER* SIZE UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER PALLET PALLET WEIGHT

71XX-0601-2 10.5 oz
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PRE-MIXED GROUTS AND CAULK

Anti-Microbial Technology
Equipped with

Anti-Microbial Technology
Equipped with

Price

Price

Price

Gallon/14LB PAIL No Data No Data No Data

PAIL 14 LB No Data 1120 LB

Each 8LB 192 1586

Each 8LB 192 1586

GALLON/14LB
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CAULK AND SEALANT

LATASIL™ 

A 100% silicone sealant for use in coves, corners, changes in plane, and expansion joints in exterior and interior applications of 
tile and stone.  

Uses: 
Exterior and interior use 
Swimming pools and other wet area applications 
Joints for ceramic tile & stone applications 
Expansion joints in residential and commercial applications 

Advantages:  
Available in ALL 40 LATICRETE grout colors and clear  
Conforms to the following properties under ASTM C–920: Type S, Grade NS, Class 25, Use NT, Use I, Use M, Use G  
Conforms to ASTM C-794 Adhesion Properties  
Equipped with anti-microbial technology  
Resistant to pool chemicals  
Easy to smooth and tool  
Excellent for masonry construction  
Excellent movement capacity—25% extension & compression  
Can be used where ceramic tile abuts glass and window framing 

Refer to page 77 for available colors.
*Refer to page 94 for part numbers.

Performance Level: BEST 
Warranty: Lifetime

Refer to Data Sheets 6200.1

LATASIL™

ITEM NUMBER* SIZE UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER 
PALLET

PALLET WEIGHT

62XX-0120-2 10.3 oz

62XX-0045-2 5 Gal**

Anti-Microbial Technology
Equipped with

LATASIL 9118 Primer
Increases adhesion for porous stone, submerged, and permanent wet area applications.

APPROXIMATE COVERAGE Per cartridge

THICKNESS COVERAGE

1/4" x 1/4" (6 mm x 6 mm) 350 linear feet (106 m)
3/8" x 3/8" (9 mm x 9 mm) 175 linear feet (53 m)

Refer to Data Sheet 6528.1

LATASIL 9118 PRIMER

ITEM NUMBER SIZE UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER PALLET PALLET WEIGHT

9118-0601-2 8 oz

LATICRETE ITEM NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

** �5 Gal. LATASIL™ version are all custom orders - please expect up to 3 weeks for delivery. Must be ordered in quantities of 10 per batch, per color.

Price

Price

Each 7LB 240 1730LB

PAIL 42LB 26 960LB

9118-0601-2

Each 6LB 50 250LB



† United States Patent No.: 6881768 and other Patents.
^ United States Patent No.: 6784229 and other Patents.

NOTE: Grout color availability subject to change. Visit www.laticrete.com for the most current color selections.
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SL

RTU READY-TO-USE**
SPECTRALOCK PRO Premium Grout**

LATASIL

17 Marble Beige 

39 Mushroom 41 Kashmir 81 Butter Cream 52 Toasted Almond 23 Antique White 

03 Silk 85 Almond 16 Siltstone 18 Sauterne 44 Bright White 

SPECTRALOCK® PRO Premium Grout†, SPECTRALOCK PRO Grout, PERMACOLOR® Select Color Kit PERMACOLOR® Grout^, 
LATASIL™ and Premium Acrylic Caulk are available in all 40 colors. Use Grout Selection Key for all other products. 
SPECTRALOCK DAZZLE™ (Gold, Silver, Copper, and Mother-of-Pearl) can be mixed with all 40 colors of SPECTRALOCK 
PRO Premium Grout or SPECTRALOCK PRO Grout.

56 Desert Khaki 38 River Rock 27 Hemp 57 Hot Cocoa 92 Saltillo 

55 Tawny 40 Latte 61 Parchment 30 Sand Beige 

58 Terra Cotta 46 Quarry Red 
 

43 Chocolate Truffle 66 Chestnut Brown 59 Espresso 

91 Slate Grey 88 Silver Shadow 89 Smoke Grey 90 Light Pewter 78 Sterling Silver 

35 Mocha 50 Sea Glass 67 Autumn Green 53 Twilight Blue 
 

42 Platinum 
 

24 Natural Grey 34 Sandstone 60 Dusty Grey 
 

45 Raven 
 

22 Midnight Black 

2KIG

1515

15 15 15 15

2KIG 2KIG

2KIG

2KIG 2KIG

2KIG2KIG 2KIG

2KIG 2KIG

2KIG

2KIG

15

2KIG

2KIG 1600 1600 1600

15

Clear

Translucent

L

Introducing thousands of customizable 
color options with PERMACOLOR® Select 
ANYCOLOR™! 

Visit www.laticrete.com/
ANYCOLOR for more 
details. In addition,  
PERMACOLOR® Select  
is also available in top 

selling competitor's grout colors. For a 
complete list of colors, contact your local  
LATICRETE sales representative. For a 
complete list of colors, see DS281.0.

1600    *

1600    1600    

15 1600    15 1600    

1600

1600

**Also available in Translucent 

LATICRETE® and LATAPOXY®  Grouts and Sealants
This chart shows available colors for the following grouts and sealants.

Grout and Sealant Selection Key
AVAILABLE IN ALL 40 COLORS:
SPECTRALOCK®  1
SPECTRALOCK® PRO Premium Grout†**
SPECTRALOCK PRO Grout†

PERMACOLOR® Select  
PERMACOLOR Select NS
PERMACOLOR Grout^

Premium Acrylic Caulk Sanded
LATASIL™ Also available in Clear

READY-TO-USE™**

AVAILABLE IN SELECTED COLORS:

		  1500 Sanded Grout 25 lbs (11.3 kg) 

		  1600 Unsanded Grout 8 lbs (3.62 kg) 
		  *(#44 Bright White also available in 25lb (11.3 kg) bag)  

	  	� SPECTRALOCK 2000 IG  
(not available in #44 Bright White)

		  Premium Acrylic Caulk Unsanded

2KIG

15

1600

SPECTRALOCK 2000 IG is recommended 
only in these colors: 22, 45, 60, 34, 91, 42, 
53, 67, 35, 59, 66, 43, 46, 58, 57L

SL

RTU

PACU

PACUPACUPACU

PACU PACU

PACUPACUPACU

PACU PACU

PACU PACU

PACUPACUPACUPACU

PACU PACU PACU PACU

GROUT AND SEALANT COLOR CHART
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LATICRETE TOOL KIT

ITEM NUMBER TOOL KIT UNIT UNIT WEIGHT UNITS PER PALLET PALLET WEIGHT

7319-TOOL-CR

LATICRETE TOOL KIT

Be ready to tackle any NXT or SUPERCAP self-leveling underlayment 
/ overlayment application with this high quality tool kit*,  achieving 
smooth and consistent results.  

CONTAINS THE FOLLOWING:
n  15 gallon mixing barrel 
n  Shoe-in spiked shoe - large 
n  Gauge rake frame
n  Gauge rake kit - to set height
n  Spiked roller with frame 
n  Oval mixing paddle 
n  Spreader smoother 
n  2 Quart measuring container 
n  3 Piece poll

*Kit is sold as a whole unit. Can not be separated.

NEW

Price

15 gal. barrel 18 lbs. No Data 486 lbs.25 x 25 x 16 in.



GROUT AND SEALANT COLOR GUIDELINES
Grout and sealant samples are guides only. LATICRETE does not warrant color matching to this color chart or to any color guide produced. Actual shade and texture will depend on job site conditions, lighting, installation techniques and types of tile or stone used, 
and may vary from this grout color chart, grout color channel kits and grout color swatch on product packaging. Verify actual appearance and compatibility with a test area before installing. Blend grouts with different control numbers. Follow ANSI A108.10/MMSA 
Bulletin #9 grouting practices. No claims for color shade variations will be honored.
Calculated coverage indicated is approximate, based on “nominal” tile size and is provided for purposes of estimation only. Actual coverage will vary depending on job site conditions, actual tile size and installed grout joint size. Add 10% for waste, spillage and 
clean-up, and another 10% – 15% when grouting unglazed quarry tile. Expanded coverage tables at www.laticrete.com/coverage.

PERMACOLOR® SELECT BASE/PERMACOLOR GROUT 
United States Patent No.: 6,784,229 (and other Patents).

JOINT WIDTH
TILE SIZE 1/16"  1/8" 1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 

1 x 1 x 1/4" 105 54 29 21 17
2 x 2 x 1/4" 207 105 54 38 29

4-1/4 x 4-1/4 x 5/16" 349 176 89 60 46
6 x 6 x 1/2" 308 155 78 53 40

12 x 12 x 3/8" 818 410 206 138 104
13 x 13 x 3/8" 886 444 223 149 113
16 x 16 x 3/8" 1090 546 274 183 138
18 x 18 x 3/8" 1226 614 308 206 155

TILE SIZE 1.5 mm 3 mm 6 mm 9 mm 12 mm

25 x 25 x 6 mm 10.8 5.6 3.0 2.1 1.7
50 x 50 x 6 mm 21.2 10.8 5.6 3.8 3.0

106 x 106 x 7.5 mm 36.2 18.5 9.6 6.2 5.2
150 x 150 x 12 mm 31.5 15.8 8.0 5.4 4.1
300 x 300 x 9 mm 83.8 42.0 21.1 14.1 10.7
325 x 325 x 9 mm 90.7 45.5 22.8 15.3 11.5
400 x 400 x 9 mm 111.6 55.9 28.1 18.8 14.1
425 x 425 x 9 mm 118.6 59.4 29.8 19.9 15.0

Approximate ft2 (m2) coverage per 25 lb (11.3 kg) unit.  

PERMACOLOR SELECT NS BASE  
United States Patent No.: 6,784,229 (and other Patents).

JOINT WIDTH
TILE SIZE 1/16"  1/8" 3/16" 1/4" 

1 x 1 x 1/4" 36 19 14 11
2 x 2 x 1/4" 68 36 25 19

4-1/4 x 4-1/4 x 5/16" 111 56 37 28
6 x 6 x 5/16" 156 79 53 40
12 x 12 x 3/8" 261 131 87 66
24 x 24 x 3/8" 522 262 175 132

TILE SIZE 1.5 mm 3 mm 4.5 mm 6 mm
25 x 25 x 6 mm 3.6 2 1.4 1.1
50 x 50 x 6 mm 7.0 3.6 2.5 2.0

106 x 106 x 7.5 mm 11.4 5.7 3.8 2.9
150 x 150 x 7.5 mm 16.2 8.2 5.6 4.2
300 x 300 x 9 mm 26.7 13.4 8.9 6.7
600 x 600 x 9 mm 53.4 26.8 17.9 13.5

Approximate ft2 (m2) coverage per 8 lb unit. 
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GROUT COVERAGE CHARTS



As of 3/1/17 we will only offer these 10 colors of 1500 SANDED & 1600 UNSANDED:
44 - BRIGHT WHITE
90 - LIGHT PEWTER

40 - LATTE
39 - MUSHROOM

78 - STERLING SILVER
24 - NATURAL GREY

89 - SMOKE GREY
17 - MARBLE BEIGE

88 - SILVER SHADOW
23 - ANTIQUE WHITE
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GROUT COVERAGE CHARTS

GROUT AND SEALANT COLOR GUIDELINES
Grout and sealant samples are guides only. LATICRETE does not warrant color matching to this color chart or to any color guide produced. Actual shade and texture will depend on job site conditions, lighting, installation techniques and types of tile or stone used, and may 
vary from this grout color chart, grout color channel kits and grout color swatch on product packaging. Verify actual appearance and compatibility with a test area before installing. Blend grouts with different control numbers. Follow ANSI A108.10/MMSA Bulletin #9 
grouting practices. No claims for color shade variations will be honored.
Calculated coverage indicated is approximate, based on “nominal” tile size and is provided for purposes of estimation only. Actual coverage will vary depending on job site conditions, actual tile size and installed grout joint size. Add 10% for waste, spillage and clean-up, 
and another 10% – 15% when grouting unglazed quarry tile. Expanded coverage tables at www.laticrete.com/coverage.

¥United States Patent No.: 9,340,458 (and other Patents). 

1500 SANDED GROUT 
JOINT WIDTH

TILE SIZE 1/16"  1/8" 1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 
1 x 1 x 1/4" 100 51 28 20 16
2 x 2 x 1/4" 196 100 51 36 28

4-1/4 x 4-1/4 x 5/16" 331 167 85 57 44
6 x 6 x 1/2" 291 146 74 50 38

12 x 12 x 3/8" 774 388 195 131 99
13 x 13 x 3/8" 839 420 211 141 107
16 x 16 x 3/8" 1032 517 259 174 131
18 x 18 x 3/8" 1160 581 292 195 147

TILE SIZE 1.5 mm 3 mm 6 mm 9 mm 12 mm
25 x 25 x 6 mm 10.1 5.2 2.8 2.0 1.6
50 x 50 x 6 mm 19.8 10.1 5.2 3.6 2.8

106 x 106 x 7.5 mm 33.3 16.8 8.5 5.8 4.4
150 x 150 x 12 mm 29.4 14.8 7.5 5.0 3.8
300 x 300 x 9 mm 78.3 39.2 19.7 13.2 10.0
325 x 325 x 9 mm 84.8 42.5 21.3 14.3 10.8
400 x 400 x 9 mm 104.3 52.2 26.2 17.5 13.2
425 x 425 x 9 mm 110.8 55.5 27.8 18.6 14.0

Approximate ft2 (m2) coverage per 25 lb (11.3 kg) unit. 

SPECTRALOCK® PRO PREMIUM GROUT/SPECTRALOCK PRO GROUT
United States Patent No.: 6881768 (and other Patents).

JOINT WIDTH
TILE SIZE 1/16" 1/8" 1/4" 3/8" 1/2"

1 x 1 x 1/4" 41 21 11 8 7
2 x 2 x 1/4" 81 41 21 15 11

4-1/4  x  4-1/4  x  5/16" 136 69 35 24 18
6 x 6 x 1/2" 120 60 31 21 16

12 x 12 x 3/8" 320 160 81 54 41
13 x 13 x 3/8" 347 174 87 58 44
16 x 16 x 3/8" 426 214 107 72 54
18 x 18 x 3/8" 480 240 121 81 61

TILE SIZE 1.5 mm 3 mm 6 mm 9 mm 12 mm
25 x 25 x 6 mm 4.2 2.2 1.2 0.8 0.7
50 x 50 x 6 mm 8.3 4.2 2.2 1.5 1.2

106 x 106 x 7.5 mm 14.0 7.0 3.6 2.4 1.8
150 x 150 x 12 mm 12.3 6.2 3.1 2.1 1.6
300 x 300 x 9 mm 32.8 16.4 8.3 5.5 4.2
325 x 325 x 9 mm 35.5 17.8 8.9 6.0 4.5
400 x 400 x 9 mm 43.7 21.9 11.0 7.3 5.5
450 x 450 x 9 mm 49.1 24.6 12.3 8.3 6.2

Approximate ft2 (m2) coverage per full unit. 



1600 UNSANDED GROUT
JOINT WIDTH

TILE SIZE 1/16" 1/8"
4-1/4  x  4-1/4  x  5/16" 144 72

6 x 6 x 5/16" 202 102
TILE SIZE 1.5 mm 3 mm

106 x 106 x 7.5 mm 14.7 7.4
150 x 150 x 7.5 mm 21.0 10.7

Approximate ft2 (m2) coverage per 8 lb (3.6 kg) unit. 

SPECTRALOCK® 2000 IG
JOINT WIDTH

TILE SIZE 1/4" 3/8" 1/2"
4 x 8 x 1-3/16" 29 19 15

6 x 6 x 1/2" 77 52 39
TILE SIZE 6 mm 9 mm 12 mm

100 x 200 x 30 mm 2.8 1.9 1.4
150 x 150 x 12 mm 8.2 5.6 4.3

Approximate ft2 (m2) coverage per #2 unit. 

READY-TO-USE™ GROUT
JOINT WIDTH

TILE SIZE 1/16" 1/8" 3/16" 1/4" 3/8" 1/2"
1 x 1 x 1/4" 56 31 22 18 14 12
2 x 2 x 1/4" 108 56 39 31 22 18
6 x 6 x 1/4" 316 160 108 82 52 44
8 x 8 x 3/8" 279 140 95 72 49 38

12 x 12 x 3/8" 415 210 140 106 72 55
18 x 18 x 3/8" 623 312 210 158 106 81
24 x 6 x 3/8" 332 168 114 86 59 45

24 x 12 x 3/8" 552 552 186 140 95 72
TILE SIZE 2 mm 3 mm 5 mm 6 mm 10 mm 13 mm

25 x 25 x 6 mm 5.2 2.9 2.1 1.7 1.3 1.1
51 x 51 x 6 mm 10.0 5.2 3.6 2.9 2.1 1.7

152 x 152 x 6 mm 29.2 14.8 10.0 7.6 5.6 4.0
203 x 203 x 10 mm 25.8 13.1 8.8 6.7 4.6 3.5
305 x 305 x 10 mm 38.6 19.4 13.1 9.9 6.7 5.1
457 x 457 x 10 mm 57.7 29.0 19.4 14.7 9.9 7.5
610 x 152 x 10 mm 31.0 15.7 10.5 8.0 5.4 4.2
610 x 305 x 10 mm 51.4 25.8 17.3 13.1 8.8 6.7

Approximate ft2 (m2) coverage per 1 Gallon (3.8L) unit. 

As of 3/1/17 we will only offer these 10 colors of 1500 SANDED & 1600 UNSANDED:
44 - BRIGHT WHITE
90 - LIGHT PEWTER

40 - LATTE
39 - MUSHROOM

78 - STERLING SILVER
24 - NATURAL GREY

89 - SMOKE GREY
17 - MARBLE BEIGE

88 - SILVER SHADOW
23 - ANTIQUE WHITE
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GROUT COVERAGE CHARTS

GROUT AND SEALANT COLOR GUIDELINES
Grout and sealant samples are guides only. LATICRETE does not warrant color matching to this color chart or to any color guide produced. Actual shade and texture will depend on job site conditions, lighting, installation techniques and types 
of tile or stone used, and may vary from this grout color chart, grout color channel kits and grout color swatch on product packaging. Verify actual appearance and compatibility with a test area before installing. Blend grouts with different 
control numbers. Follow ANSI A108.10/MMSA Bulletin #9 grouting practices. No claims for color shade variations will be honored.
Calculated coverage indicated is approximate, based on “nominal” tile size and is provided for purposes of estimation only. Actual coverage will vary depending on job site conditions, actual tile size and installed grout joint size. Add 10% for 
waste, spillage and clean-up, and another 10% – 15% when grouting unglazed quarry tile. Expanded coverage tables at www.laticrete.com/coverage.



SPECTRALOCK® 1
JOINT WIDTH

TILE SIZE 1/16" 1/8" 1/4" 3/8"

1 x 1 x 1/4" 53 27 15 11
2 x 2 x 1/4" 104 53 27 19
3 x 6 x 5/16" 168 86 45 31

4 ¼" x 4 ¼" x 5/16" 176 89 45 30
4" x 24" x 3/8" 238 121 62 43
6" x 24" x 3/8" 332 168 86 58
12" x 24" x 3/8" 551 277 140 95
24" x 24" x 3/8"  822 412 206 138
12" x 36" x 3/8" 619 311 158 106

TILE SIZE 2 mm 3 mm 6 mm 10 mm

25 x 25 x 6 mm 5.2 2.9 1.7 1.3
50 x 50 x 6 mm 10.7 5.4 2.8 1.9
76 x 152 x 8 mm 16.4 8.4 4.5 3.1

106 x 106 x 7.5 mm 18 9 4.5 3.0
102 x 610 x 9 mm 24.9 12.6 6.5 4.5
152 x 610 x 9 mm 34.5 17.4 8.9 6.0
305 x 610 x 9 mm 57.3 28.8 14.6 9.8
610 x 610 x 9 mm 85.8 43.1 21.7 14.6

305 x 914 x 9 mm 64.5 32.4 16.4 11
Approximate ft2 (m2) coverage per 1 Gallon (3.8L) unit. 
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GROUT AND SEALANT COLOR GUIDELINES
Grout and sealant samples are guides only. LATICRETE does not warrant color matching to this color chart or to any color guide produced. Actual shade and texture will depend on job site conditions, lighting, installation techniques and types 
of tile or stone used, and may vary from this grout color chart, grout color channel kits and grout color swatch on product packaging. Verify actual appearance and compatibility with a test area before installing. Blend grouts with different 
control numbers. Follow ANSI A108.10/MMSA Bulletin #9 grouting practices. No claims for color shade variations will be honored.
Calculated coverage indicated is approximate, based on “nominal” tile size and is provided for purposes of estimation only. Actual coverage will vary depending on job site conditions, actual tile size and installed grout joint size. Add 10% 
for waste, spillage and clean-up, and another 10% – 15% when grouting unglazed quarry tile. Expanded coverage tables at www.laticrete.com/coverage.

GROUT COVERAGE CHARTS
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PERMACOLOR® SELECT COLOR KIT for  
PERMACOLOR Select and PERMACOLOR Select NS BASE

COLOR NUMBER COLOR NAME GROUT COLOR KIT  
CONTENTS: .48 LB

CUSTOMER ITEM 
NUMBER

2603 Silk 2603-1001-2

2616 Siltstone 2616-1001-2

2617 Marble beige 2617-1001-2

2618 Sauterne 2618-1001-2

2622 Midnight black 2622-1001-2

2623 Antique white 2623-1001-2

2624 Natural grey 2624-1001-2

2627 Hemp 2627-1001-2

2630 Sand beige 2630-1001-2

2634 Sandstone 2634-1001-2

2635 Mocha 2635-1001-2

2638 River rock 2638-1001-2

2639 Mushroom 2639-1001-2

2640 Latte 2640-1001-2

2641 Kashmir 2641-1001-2

2642 Platinum 2642-1001-2

2643 Chcolate truffle 2643-1001-2

2644 Bright white 2644-1001-2

2645 Raven 2645-1001-2

2646 Quarry red 2646-1001-2

2650 Sea glass 2650-1001-2

2652 Toasted almond 2652-1001-2

2653 Twilight blue 2653-1001-2

2655 Tawny 2655-1001-2

2656 Desert khaki 2656-1001-2

2657 Hot cocoa 2657-1001-2

2658 Terra cotta 2658-1001-2

2659 Espresso 2659-1001-2

2660 Dusty grey 2660-1001-2

2661 Parchment 2661-1001-2

2666 Chestnut brown 2666-1001-2

2667 Autumn green 2667-1001-2

2678 Sterling silver 2678-1001-2

2681 Butter cream 2681-1001-2

2685 Almond 2685-1001-2

2688 Silver shadow 2688-1001-2

2689 Smoke grey 2689-1001-2

2690 Light pewter 2690-1001-2

2691 Slate grey 2691-1001-2

2692 Saltillo 2692-1001-2

COLOR CHART PART NUMBERS

**United States Patent No.: 6784229 B2 (and other Patents).
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COLOR CHART PART NUMBERS

^ United States Patent No.: 6784229 B2 (and other Patents).

PERMACOLOR Grout^

COLOR NUMBER COLOR NAME 25 LB PART NUMBER CUSTOMER ITEM 
NUMBER

CUSTOMER ITEM 
NUMBER

2544 Bright White 2544-0025-2

2518 Sauterne 2518-0025-2

2516 Siltstone 2516-0025-2

2585 Almond 2585-0025-2

2503 Silk 2503-0025-2

2523 Antique White 2523-0025-2

2539 Mushroom 2539-0025-2

2541 Kashmir 2541-0025-2

2581 Butter Cream 2581-0025-2

2552 Toasted Almond 2552-0025-2

2555 Tawny 2555-0025-2

2517 Marble Beige 2517-0025-2

2540 Latte 2540-0025-2

2561 Parchment 2561-0025-2

2530 Sand Beige 2530-0025-2

2556 Desert Khaki 2556-0025-2

2538 River Rock 2538-0025-2

2527 Hemp 2527-0025-2

2557 Hot Cocoa 2557-0025-2

2592 Saltillo 2592-0025-2

2558 Terra Cotta 2558-0025-2

2546 Quarry Red 2546-0025-2

2543 Chocolate Truffle 2543-0025-2

2566 Chestnut Brown 2566-0025-2

2559 Espresso 2559-0025-2

2535 Mocha 2535-0025-2

2550 Sea Glass 2550-0025-2

2567 Autumn Green 2567-0025-2

2553 Twilight Blue 2553-0025-2

2542 Platinum 2542-0025-2

2591 Slate Grey 2591-0025-2

2588 Silver Shadow 2588-0025-2

2589 Smoke Grey 2589-0025-2

2590 Light Pewter 2590-0025-2

2578 Sterling Silver 2578-0025-2

2524 Natural Grey 2524-0025-2

2534 Sandstone 2534-0025-2

2560 Dusty Grey 2560-0025-2

2545 Raven 2545-0025-2

2522 Midnight Black 2522-0025-2
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COLOR CHART PART NUMBERS

1500 Sanded Grout
COLOR NO. COLOR NAME CUSTOMER ITEM 

NUMBER
25 LB BAG  
PART NO.

CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

1522 Midnight Black

1524 Natural Grey 1524-0025-2

1530 Sand Beige

1535 Mocha

1542 Platinum

1544 Bright White 1544-0025-2

1588 Silver Shadow 1588-0025-2

1523 Antique White 1523-0025-2

1539 Mushroom 1539-0025-2

1540 Latte 1540-0025-2

1545 Raven

1561 Parchment

1578 Sterling Silver 1578-0025-2

1585 Almond

1590 Light Pewter 1590-0025-2

1517 Marble Beige 1517-0025-2

1518 Sauterne

1527 Hemp

1566 Chestnut Brown

1589 Smoke Grey 1589-0025-2

✦ SKUs stocked in Indianapolis only. Allow one week for delivery.
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COLOR CHART PART NUMBERS

1600 Unsanded Grout
COLOR NO. COLOR NAME 4 X 8 LB PART NO. CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER 25 LB PART NO. CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER

1622 Midnight Black

1624 Natural Grey 1624-0408-2

1630 Sand Beige

1635 Mocha

1642 Platinum

1644 Bright White 1644-0408-2 1644-0025-2

1646 Quarry Red

1688 Silver Shadow 1688-0408-2

1623 Antique White 1623-0408-2

1634 Sandstone

1639 Mushroom 1639-0408-2

1640 Latte 1640-0408-2

1641 Kashmir

1645 Raven

1650 Sea Glass

1652 Toasted Almond

1661 Parchment

1678 Sterling Silver 1678-0408-2

1681 Butter Cream

1685 Almond

1690 Light Pewter 1690-0408-2

1691 Slate Grey

1603 Silk

1617 Marble Beige 1617-0408-2

1618 Sauterne

1627 Hemp

1643 Chocolate Truffle

1666 Chestnut Brown

1689 Smoke Grey 1689-0408-2

1692 Saltillo
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COLOR CHART PART NUMBERS

† United States Patent No.: 6881768 (and other Patents)

SPECTRALOCK® PRO Premium Grout†

SPECTRALOCK PRO Grout / SPECTRALOCK 2000 IG 
COLOR NO. COLOR NAME 4 X MINI UNIT 

POWDER PART NO.
CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER. 4 X FULL UNIT 

POWDER PART NO.
CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER.

1244 Bright White 1244-0402-2 1244-0409-2

1218 Sauterne 1218-0402-2 1218-0409-2

1216 Siltstone 1216-0402-2 1216-0409-2

1285 Almond 1285-0402-2 1285-0409-2

1203 Silk 1203-0402-2 1203-0409-2

1223 Antique White 1223-0402-2 1223-0409-2

1239 Mushroom 1239-0402-2 1239-0409-2

1241 Kashmir 1241-0402-2 1241-0409-2

1281 Butter Cream 1281-0402-2 1281-0409-2

1252 Toasted Almond 1252-0402-2 1252-0409-2

1255 Tawny 1255-0402-2 1255-0409-2

1217 Marble Beige 1217-0402-2 1217-0409-2

1240 Latte 1240-0402-2 1240-0409-2

1261 Parchment 1261-0402-2 1261-0409-2

1230 Sand Beige 1230-0402-2 1230-0409-2

1256 Desert Khaki 1256-0402-2 1256-0409-2

1238 River Rock 1238-0402-2 1238-0409-2

1227 Hemp 1227-0402-2 1227-0409-2

1257 Hot Cocoa 1257-0402-2 1257-0409-2

1292 Saltillo 1292-0402-2 1292-0409-2

1258 Terra Cotta 1258-0402-2 1258-0409-2

1246 Quarry Red 1246-0402-2 1246-0409-2

1243 Chocolate Truffle 1243-0402-2 1243-0409-2

1266 Chestnut Brown 1266-0402-2 1266-0409-2

1259 Espresso 1259-0402-2 1259-0409-2

1235 Mocha 1235-0402-2 1235-0409-2

1250 Sea Glass 1250-0402-2 1250-0409-2

1267 Autumn Green 1267-0402-2 1267-0409-2

1253 Twilight Blue 1253-0402-2 1253-0409-2

1242 Platinum 1242-0402-2 1242-0409-2

1291 Slate Grey 1291-0402-2 1291-0409-2

1288 Silver Shadow 1288-0402-2 1288-0409-2

1289 Smoke Grey 1289-0402-2 1289-0409-2

1290 Light Pewter 1290-0402-2 1290-0409-2

1234 Sandstone 1234-0402-2 1234-0409-2

1278 Sterling Silver 1278-0402-2 1278-0409-2

1224 Natural Grey 1224-0402-2 1224-0409-2

1260 Dusty Grey 1260-0402-2 1260-0409-2

1245 Raven 1245-0402-2 1245-0409-2

1222 Midnight Black 1222-0402-2 1222-0409-2
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COLOR CHART PART NUMBERS

SPECTRALOCK® 1
COLOR #: COLOR NAME: 1 GAL: CUSTOMER ITEM NUMBER.

3103 Silk 3103-0001-2

3116 Siltstone 3116-0001-2

3117 Marble Beige 3117-0001-2

3118 Sauterne 3118-0001-2

3122 Mid Black 3122-0001-2

3123 Antique White 3123-0001-2

3124 Natural Grey 3124-0001-2

3127 Hemp 3127-0001-2

3130 Sand Beige 3130-0001-2

3134 Sandstone 3134-0001-2

3135 Mocha 3135-0001-2

3138 River Rock 3138-0001-2

3139 Mushroom 3139-0001-2

3140 Latte 3140-0001-2

3141 Kashmir 3141-0001-2

3142 Platinum 3142-0001-2

3143 Choc Truffle 3143-0001-2

3144 Bright White 3144-0001-2

3145 Raven 3145-0001-2

3146 Quarry Red 3146-0001-2

3150 Sea Glass 3150-0001-2

3152 Tst Almond 3152-0001-2

3153 Twilight Blue 3153-0001-2

3155 Tawny 3155-0001-2

3156 Dst Khaki 3156-0001-2

3157 Hot Cocoa 3157-0001-2

3158 Terra Cotta 3158-0001-2

3159 Espresso 3159-0001-2

3160 Dusty Grey 3160-0001-2

3161 Parchment 3161-0001-2

3166 Chest Brown 3166-0001-2

3167 Autm Green 3167-0001-2

3178 Ster Silver 3178-0001-2

3181 Butt Cream 3181-0001-2

3185 Almond 3185-0001-2

3188 Sil Shadow 3188-0001-2

3189 Smoke Grey 3189-0001-2

3190 Light Pewter 3190-0001-2

3191 Slate Grey 3191-0001-2

3192 Saltillo 3192-0001-2
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COLOR CHART PART NUMBERS

✦ SKUs stocked in Texas only. Allow one week for delivery. 

Premium Acrylic Caulk – Sanded 
COLOR  

NO.
COLOR  
NAME

PART 
 NO.

CUSTOMER 
ITEM NO.

7244 Bright White 7244-0601-2

7218 Sauterne 7218-0601-2

7216✦ Siltstone 7216-0601-2

7285 Almond 7285-0601-2

7203✦ Silk 7203-0601-2

7223 Antique White 7223-0601-2

7239 Mushroom 7239-0601-2

7241 Kashmir 7241-0601-2

7281 Butter Cream 7281-0601-2

7252✦ Toasted Almond 7252-0601-2

7255 Tawny 7255-0601-2

7217 Marble Beige 7217-0601-2

7240 Latte 7240-0601-2

7261 Parchment 7261-0601-2

7230 Sand Beige 7230-0601-2

7256 Desert Khaki 7256-0601-2

7238✦ River Rock 7238-0601-2

7227 Hemp 7227-0601-2

7257 Hot Cocoa 7257-0601-2

7292✦ Saltillo 7292-0601-2

7258 Terra Cotta 7258-0601-2

7246✦ Quarry Red 7246-0601-2

7243 Chocolate Truffle 7243-0601-2

7266 Chestnut Brown 7266-0601-2

7259✦ Espresso 7259-0601-2

7235 Mocha 7235-0601-2

7250✦ Sea Glass 7250-0601-2

7267✦ Autumn Green 7267-0601-2

7253✦ Twilight Blue 7253-0601-2

7242 Platinum 7242-0601-2

7291✦  Slate Grey 7291-0601-2

7288 Silver Shadow 7288-0601-2

7289 Smoke Grey 7289-0601-2

7290  Light Pewter 7290-0601-2

7234✦ Sandstone 7234-0601-2

7278 Sterling Silver 7278-0601-2

7224 Natural Grey 7224-0601-2

7260 Dusty Grey 7260-0601-2

7245 Raven 7245-0601-2

7222 Midnight Black 7222-0601-2

Premium Acrylic Caulk – Unsanded
COLOR  

NO.
COLOR 
NAME

PART 
 NO.

CUSTOMER 
ITEM NO.

7144 Bright White 7144-0601-2

7118 Sauterne 7118-0601-2

7185 Almond 7185-0601-2

7123 Antique White 7123-0601-2

7139 Mushroom 7139-0601-2

7117 Marble Beige 7117-0601-2

7140 Latte 7140-0601-2

7127✦ Hemp 7127-0601-2

7135 Mocha 7135-0601-2

7153✦ Twilight Blue 7153-0601-2

7142✦ Platinum 7142-0601-2

7191✦ Slate Grey 7191-0601-2

7188✦ Silver Shadow 7188-0601-2

7189 Smoke Grey 7189-0601-2

7190✦ Light Pewter 7190-0601-2

7178✦ Sterling Silver 7178-0601-2

7124 Natural Grey 7124-0601-2

7160 Dusty Grey 7160-0601-2

7145✦ Raven 7145-0601-2

7122 Midnight Black 7122-0601-2
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LATASIL™

COLOR 
NO.

COLOR  
NAME

10.3 OZ PART  
NUMBER

CUSTOMER ITEM 
NUMBER

5 GAL PART  
NUMBER 

CUSTOMER ITEM 
NUMBER

6203 Silk 6203-0120-2 6203-0045-2

6216 Siltstone 6216-0120-2 6216-0045-2

6218 Sauterne 6218-0120-2 6218-0045-2

6227 Hemp 6227-0120-2 6227-0045-2

6234 Sandstone 6234-0120-2 6234-0045-2

6238 River Rock 6238-0120-2 6238-0045-2

6241 Kashmir 6241-0120-2 6241-0045-2

6243 Chocolate Truffle 6243-0120-2 6243-0045-2

6245 Raven 6245-0120-2 6245-0045-2

6246 Quarry Red 6246-0120-2 6246-0045-2

6253 Twilight Blue 6253-0120-2 6253-0045-2

6281 Butter Cream 6281-0120-2 6281-0045-2

6290 Light Pewter 6290-0120-2 6290-0045-2

6291 Slate Grey 6291-0120-2 6291-0045-2

6292 Saltillo 6292-0120-2 6292-0045-2

6200 Clear 6200-0120-2 6200-0045-2

6217 Marble Beige 6217-0120-2 6217-0045-2

6222 Midnight Black 6222-0120-2 6222-0045-2

6223 Antique White 6223-0120-2 6223-0045-2

6224 Natural Grey 6224-0120-2 6224-0045-2

6230 Sand Beige 6230-0120-2 6230-0045-2

6235 Mocha 6235-0120-2 6235-0045-2

6239 Mushroom 6239-0120-2 6239-0045-2

6240 Latte 6240-0120-2 6240-0045-2

6242 Platinum 6242-0120-2 6242-0045-2

6244 Bright White 6244-0120-2 6244-0045-2

6250 Sea Glass 6250-0120-2 6250-0045-2

6252 Toasted Almond 6252-0120-2 6252-0045-2

6255 Tawny 6255-0120-2 6255-0045-2

6256 Desert Khaki 6256-0120-2 6256-0045-2

6257 Hot Cocoa 6257-0120-2 6257-0045-2

6258 Terra Cotta 6258-0120-2 6258-0045-2

6259 Espresso 6259-0120-2 6259-0045-2

6260 Dusty Grey 6260-0120-2 6260-0045-2

6261 Parchment 6261-0120-2 6261-0045-2

6266 Chestnut Brown 6266-0120-2 6266-0045-2

6267 Autumn Green 6267-0120-2 6267-0045-2

6278 Sterling Silver 6278-0120-2 6278-0045-2

6285 Almond 6285-0120-2 6285-0045-2

6288 Silver Shadow 6288-0120-2 6288-0045-2

6289 Smoke Grey 6289-0120-2 6289-0045-2

COLOR CHART PART NUMBERS

✦ SKUs stocked in Texas only. Allow one week for delivery.** �5 Gal. LATASIL™ version are all custom orders - please expect up to 3 weeks for delivery. Must be ordered in quantities of 10 per batch, per color.
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DISCONTINUED PRODUCT SKUS

All products shown below have been discontinued. Please see alternate option listed.

Continue to next page

Item
Number Product Description/Size Item

Number Product Description/Size

Adhesives
0253-0025-21-1 253R GOLD RAPID GREY/25LB/11.3KG 0253-0050-21-1 253R GOLD RAPID GREY/50LB/22.7KG
0253-0025-22-1 253R GOLD RAPID WHITE/25LB/11.3KG 0253-0050-22-1 253R GOLD RAPID WHITE/50LB/22.7KG
0258-0050-21 SURE SET GREY/50LB/22.7KG
0272-0050-21 272 MORTAR GREY/50LB/22.7KG
0251-0050-22 251 BRONZE WHITE/50LB/22.7KG
0258-0050-22 SURE SET WHITE/50LB/22.7KG
0295-0050-21 295 CST MORTAR GREY/50LB/22.7KG 0295-0050-22 295 CST MORTAR WHITE/50LB/22.7KG
Grouts & Sealants
S-216P1-NS-02 SPECTRALOCK PRO GROUT FULL UNIT
S-228P4-NS-03 EPOXY POINTING MORTAR COMMERCIAL UNIT
1776-0064-21 1776 GROUT ENHANCER WITH MICRO 6X64OZ/1.85L
1776-0047-21 1776 GROUT ADMIX WITH MICROBAN 6X47OZ CARTON
1776-0005-21 1776 GROUT ENHANCER WITH MICRO 5 GAL/19L
1690-0025-2 1600 UNSANDED GROUT LIGHT PEWTER/25LB/11.3KG
1344-0409-2 EPOXY POINTING MORTAR PART C P BRIGHT WHITE/4X9LB/4.1KG 1244-0409-2 SPECTRALOCK GROUT PART C POWDE BRIGHT WHITE/4X9LB/4.1KG
1776-0026-21 1776 GROUT ENHANCER WITH MICRO 12X26OZ/0.8L
1324-0409-2 EPOXY POINTING MORTAR PART C P NATURAL GREY/4X9LB/4.1KG 1224-0409-2 SPECTRALOCK GROUT PART C POWDE NATURAL GREY/4X9LB/4.1KG
2200-0014-2 PLASMA TRANSLUCENT/14.8LB/6.7KG 2300-0014-2 READY-TO-USE 1GAL TRANSLUCENT TRANS 1 GAL/4.5L  14LB/6.3KG
2600-B005-2 PERMACOLOR SELECT COLOR KIT 10X1 BOSTIK MOBE PEARL H 145
2600-B003-2 PERMACOLOR SELECT COLOR KIT 10X1 BOSTIK ANTIQUE WHTE H 189
2600-B004-2 PERMACOLOR SELECT COLOR KIT 10X1 BOSTIK ALABASTER H 189
2600-B009-2 PERMACOLOR SELECT COLOR KIT 10X1 BOSTIK LATTE H 192
2600-B006-2 PERMACOLOR SELECT COLOR KIT 10X1 BOSTIK LINEN H 163
2600-B010-2 PERMACOLOR SELECT COLOR KIT 10X1 BOSTIK SAND BEIGE H 148
2600-M009-2 PERMACOLOR SELECT COLOR KIT 10X1 LIGHT ALMOND
7103-0601-2 PREMIUM ACRYLIC CAULK SILK/6X10.5OZ/310ML 6203-0120-2 LATASIL SILK/10.3OZ/305ML CARTRIDGE
7156-0601-2 PREMIUM ACRYLIC CAULK ACRYLIC/6X10.5OZ/310ML 6256-0120-2 LATASIL - DESERT KHAKI DESERT KHAKI/10.3OZ/305ML
7130-0601-2 PREMIUM ACRYLIC CAULK SAND BEIGE UNSANDED/6X10.5OZ/3 6230-0120-2 LATASIL - SAND BEIGE SAND BEIGE/10.3OZ/305ML
7161-0601-2 PREMIUM ACRYLIC CAULK PARCHMENT/6X10.5OZ/310ML 6261-0120-2 LATASIL - PARCHMENT PARCHMENT/10.3OZ/305ML
7181-0601-2 PREMIUM ACRYLIC CAULK BUTTER CREAM UNSANDED/6X10.5OZ 6281-0120-2 LATASIL BUTTER CREAM/10.3OZ/305ML CART
7166-0601-2 PREMIUM ACRYLIC CAULK CHESTNUT BROWN UNSANDED/6X10.5 6266-0120-2 LATASIL - CHESTNUT BROWN CHESTNUT BROWN/10.5OZ/305 ML
7116-0601-2 PREMIUM ACRYLIC CAULK SILSTONE/6X10.5OZ/310ML 6216-0120-2 LATASIL SILTSTONE/10.3OZ/305ML CARTRID
7152-0601-2 PREMIUM ACRYLIC CAULK TOASTED ALMOND/6X10.5OZ/310ML 6252-0120-2 LATASIL - TOASTED ALMOND TOASTED ALMOND/10.3OZ/305ML
7141-0601-2 PREMIUM ACRYLIC CAULK KASHMIR UNSANDED/6X10.5OZ/310M 6241-0120-2 LATASIL KASHMIR/10.3OZ/305ML CARTRIDGE
7159-0601-2 PREMIUM ACRYLIC CAULK ESPRESSO/6X10.5OZ/310ML 6259-0120-2 LATASIL- EXPRESSO EXPRESSO/10.3OZ/305ML
7143-0601-2 PREMIUM ACRYLIC CAULK CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE UNSANDED/6X1 6243-0120-2 LATASIL CHOC TRUFFLE/10.5OZ/310ML CART
7134-0601-2 PREMIUM ACRYLIC CAULK SANDSTONE/6X10.5OZ/310ML 6234-0120-2 LATASIL SANDSTONE/10.3OZ/305ML CARTRID
7158-0601-2 PREMIUM ACRYLIC CAULK TERRA COTTA/6X10.5OZ/310ML 6258-0120-2 LATASIL - TERRA COTTA TERRA COTTA/10.3OZ/305ML
7150-0601-2 PREMIUM ACRYLIC CAULK SEA GLASS UNSANDED/6X10.5OZ/31 6250-0120-2 LATASIL SEA GLASS/10.3OZ/305ML
7157-0601-2 PREMIUM ACRYLIC CAULK HOT COCOA/6X10.5OZ/310ML 6257-0120-2 LATASIL HOT COCOA/10.3OZ/305ML
7146-0601-2 PREMIUM ACRYLIC CAULK QUARRY RED UNSANDED/6X10.5OZ/3 6246-0120-2 LATASIL QUARRY RED/10.3OZ/305MLCARTRID
7155-0601-2 PREMIUM ACRYLIC CAULK TAWNY/6X10.5OZ/310ML 6255-0120-2 LATASIL TAWNY/10.3OZ/305ML CARTRIDGE
7192-0601-2 PREMIUM ACRYLIC CAULK SALTILLO UNSANDED/6X10.5OZ/310 6292-0120-2 LATASIL SALTILLO/10.3OZ/305ML CARTRIDG
7138-0601-2 PREMIUM ACRYLIC CAULK RIVER ROCK UNSANDED/6X10.5OZ/3 6238-0120-2 LATASIL RIVER ROCK/10.3OZ/305ML CARTRI
7167-0601-2 PREMIUM ACRYLIC CAULK AUTUMN GREEN/6X10.5OZ/310ML 6276-0120-2
Concrete Remediation
4171-0401-2 DRYTEK LEVELEX PRIMER (1 GAL) CARTON/4X1GAL/4X3.8L 0905-0401-2 NXT PRIMER CARTON/4X1GAL/4X3.8L
4130-0055-21 DRYTEK LEVELEX FR GREY/55LB/25KG none
4121-0055-22 DRYTEK LEVELEX DL WHITE/55LB/25KG 0908-0055-22 NXT LEVEL DL WHITE/55LB/25KG
4151-0003-2 DRYTEK MOISTURE VAPOR BARRIER KIT.75GAL/2.8LIT/B1.74GAL/6.6L 0906-0003-2, 9220-0003-2
4171-0005-2 DRYTEK LEVELEX PRIMER (5 GAL) PAIL/5GAL/19L 0905-0005-2 NXT PRIMER PAIL/5GAL/19L
4151-0055-2 MVB PIGMENT BASE FULL KIT KIT/A2.2GAL/7.5LIT/B3.8GAL/14. 9220-0055-2 SPARTACOTE MVB FULL KIT PIGMENT BASE/6.0 GAL KIT
4151-0022-2 MVB PIGMENT BASE MINI KIT KIT/A0.8GAL/3LIT/B1.4GAL/5.3LI 9220-0022-2 SPARTACOTE MVB MINI KIT PIGMENT BASE/2.2 GAL KIT
4120-0055-21 DRYTEK LEVELEX DL GREY/55LB/25KG 0907-0055-21 NXT LEVEL DL GREY/55LB/25KG
4151-0006-2 DRYTEK MOISTURE VAPOR BARRIER KIT/A2.5GAL/9.4LIT/B7GAL/26.4L 0906-0006-2, 9220-0006-2
4168-0302-2 DRYTEK EPOXY PRIMER 2 GALLON KIT 0909-0302-2 NXT EPOXY PRIMER 2 GALLON KIT
4118-0055-21 DRYTEK LEVELEX PLUS GREY/55LB/25KG 0901-0055-21 NXT LEVEL PLUS GREY/55LB/25KG
S-09200-NS-05 BLUE 92 ANTI-FRACTURE MEMBRANE 5GAL/19L 9200-0001-2 BLUE 92 ANTI-FRACTURE MEMBRANE 5GAL/19L/300SQFT (27.6SQM)
4172-0325-2 DRYTEK DECOUPLING MAT (blank) none
4135-0025-21 DRYTEK PATCH GREY/25LB/11.3KG 0904-0025-21 NXT PATCH GREY/25LB/11.3KG.
4168-0010-2 DRYTEK EPOXY PRIMER 10 GALLON KIT 0909-0010-2 NXT EPOXY PRIMER 10 GALLON KIT
0904-CC25-21 PATCH (GREY) GREY/25LB/11.3KG 0904-0025-21 NXT PATCH GREY/25LB/11.3KG.
4190-0410-21 DRYTEK SKIMCOAT CARTON/4X10LB/4.5KG 0902-0410-21 NXT SKIM CARTON/4X10LB/4X4.5KG
4111-0050-21 DRYTEK LEVELEX GREY/50LB/22.7KG 0900-0050-21 NXT LEVEL GREY/50LB/22.7KG
Surface Care
D14608454 ST HEAVY DUTY GROUT SEALER 1 PINT/16OZ (473ML) D14670191 ST HEAVY DUTY GROUT SEALER Quart 1 QUART/32OZ (946ML)
D15022163 ST HD SEALER + REVITALIZER KIT HD SEALER QT+REVITALIZER® 24OZ
D12512246 STCA QUARTZ & TILE CLEANER RTU 24OZ (709ML) SPRAY BO D12752527 STCA STONE & TILE CLEANER RTU 24OZ (709ML) SPRAY BO
D14636883 ST ENHANCER SEALER 5 GALLON DRUM (18.9ML) D14636898 ST ENHANCER SEALER 1 GALLON (3.8L)
D12781622 STCA ENHANCER PRO SEALER 1 PINT/16OZ (473ML) D15125546 STCA ENHANCER PRO SEALER Quart 1 QUART/32OZ (946ML)
D15146554 STCA HD SEALER&REVITALIZER KIT HD SLR PINT + REVITALIZER 24OZ
D15130544 STCA HEAVY DUTY SEALER 1 GALLON (3.8L) D15130536 STCA HEAVY DUTY SEALER Quart 1 QUART/32OZ (946ML)
D14906326 STCA QUARTZ & PORCLN TILE SEAL 1 QUART/32OZ (946ML) D15130536 STCA HEAVY DUTY SEALER 1 QUART/32OZ (946ML)
D15064888 STCA HEAVY DUTY GROUT SEALER 1 QUART/32OZ (946ML) D15064868 STCA HEAVY DUTY GROUT SEALER Pint 1 PINT/16OZ (473ML)
D15100383 STCA REVITALIZER C&P RTU CITR CITRUS/24OZ SPRAY BO/GIFT BOX D15100373 STCA REVITALIZER C&P RTU CITR CITRUS/24OZ (709ML) SPRAY BO
D14608369 ST REVITALIZER C&P RTU CITRUS CITRUS /24OZ (709ML) GIFT BOX D14608351 ST REVITALIZER C&P RTU CITRUS CITRUS /24OZ (709ML) SPRAY BO
D15130629 STCA SEALER 1 QUART/32OZ (946ML) D15130536 STCA Heavy Duty Sealer 1 QUART/32OZ (946ML)
D14912021 ST QUARTZ & PORCLN TILE SEALER 2OZ SAMPLE /NOT FOR RESALE D14924278 ST HEAVY DUTY SEALER sample 2OZ SAMPLE /NOT FOR RESALE

Discontinued SKU's - Effective March 1, 2020 Suggested Replacement SKU(s)

Product Discontinuations - Effective March 1st, 2020



DISCONTINUED PRODUCT SKUS

All products shown below have been discontinued. Please see alternate option listed.

Item
Number Product Description/Size Item

Number Product Description/Size

Resinous Coatings / Construction Chemicals
9156-0005-2 FLEX PURE PIG PT B CLEAR/5 GAL 9146-0005-2 FLEX PURE PT B CLEAR/5 GAL
9119-0005-2 FLEX SB PT B PIG CLEAR/5 GAL 9106-0005-2 FLEX SB  PT B CLEAR/5 GAL
9234-0005-2 SURFACEBUILD 150 PT B CLEAR/5 GAL 9805-0005-2 SL TOPPING KIT 5 GAL KIT (A + B)
9233-0005-2 SURFACEBUILD 150 PT A CLEAR/5 GAL 9805-0005-2 SL TOPPING KIT 5 GAL KIT (A + B)
9505-0005-2 FAST-FIX  PT A PAIL/5GAL 9500-0002-2 FAST-FIX ; KIT 2 GAL KIT
9234-0005-7 SURFACEBUILD 150 PIG PT A LIGHT GREY/5 GAL 9805-0005-7 SL TOPPING KIT LIGHT GREY
9506-0005-2 FAST-FIX  PT B PAIL/5GAL 9500-0002-2 FAST-FIX ; KIT 2 GAL KIT
9110-0002-2 FLEX SB LOW GLOSS; KIT CLEAR/2 GAL - KIT
9230-0002-2 SURFACEBUILD 150 PART A CLEAR/2 GAL 9805-0005-2 SL TOPPING KIT 5 GAL KIT (A + B)
9234-0005-8 SURFACEBUILD 150 PIG PT A MEDIUM GREY/5 GAL 9805-0005-8 SL TOPPING KIT MED GREY
9231-0001-2 SURFACEBUILD 150 PART B CLEAR PT B/1 GAL 9805-0005-2 SL TOPPING KIT 5 GAL KIT (A + B)
9226-0005-2 SURFACEBUILD 110 PT A CLEAR/5 GAL 9807-0005-2 GENERAL PRIMER KIT 5 GAL KIT (A + B)
9228-0005-2 SURFACEBUILD 110 PT B CLEAR/5 GAL 9807-0005-2 GENERAL PRIMER KIT 5 GAL KIT (A + B)
9449-0032-2 METALLIC PIGMENT CHROME/32OZ 9450-0008-2 METALLIC PIGMENT CHROME/8OZ
9461-0032-2 METALLIC PIGMENT GUNMETAL GREY/32OZ 9462-0008-2 METALLIC PIGMENT GUNMETAL GREY/8OZ
9409-0005-2 SPARTACOTE VIVID DYE CHOCOLATE/5OZ
9219-0002-12 SURFACEBUILD 110 KIT SAND BEIGE/2 GAL-KIT 9805-0005-12 SL TOPPING KIT SAND BEIGE
9405-0005-2 SPARTACOTE VIVID DYE CARAMEL/5OZ
9130-0002-2 FLEX XT; KIT CLEAR/2 GAL - KIT
9457-0032-2 METALLIC PIGMENT COPPER/32OZ 9458-0008-2 METALLIC PIGMENT COPPER/8OZ
9218-0002-7 SURFACEBUILD 110 KIT LIGHT GREY/2 GAL-KIT 9805-0005-7 SL TOPPING KIT LIGHT GREY
9441-0032-2 METALLIC PIGMENT ARCTIC ICE/32OZ 9442-0008-2 METALLIC PIGMENT ARCTIC ICE/8OZ
9455-0032-2 METALLIC PIGMENT COFFEE/32OZ 9456-0008-2 METALLIC PIGMENT COFFEE/8OZ
9234-0005-10 SURFACEBUILD 150 PIG PT A WHITE/5 GAL 9805-0005-2 SL TOPPING KIT 5 GAL KIT (A + B)
9413-0005-2 SPARTACOTE VIVID DYE WALNUT/5OZ
9408-0005-2 SPARTACOTE VIVID DYE MAHOGANY/5OZ
9401-0005-2 SPARTACOTE VIVID DYE RAW SIENNA/5OZ
9236-0001-15 EPOXY PIGMENTS SAFTEY YELLOW/1 QT
9451-0032-2 METALLIC PIGMENT DEEP CHERRY/32OZ 9452-0008-2 METALLIC PIGMENT DEEP CHERRY/8OZ
9447-0032-2 METALLIC PIGMENT WALNUT/32OZ 9448-0008-2 METALLIC PIGMENT WALNUT/8OZ
9443-0032-2 METALLIC PIGMENT ASPEN SUNSET/32OZ 9444-0008-2 METALLIC PIGMENT ASPEN SUNSET/8OZ
9137-0002-2 FLEX XT PIG BASE; KIT CLEAR/2 GAL-KIT
9459-0032-2 METALLIC PIGMENT ELECTRIC ORANGE/32OZ 9460-0008-2 METALLIC PIGMENT ELECTRIC ORANGE/8OZ
9416-0005-2 SPARTACOTE VIVID DYE BLACK/5OZ
9412-0005-2 SPARTACOTE VIVID DYE DARK ALDER/5OZ
9414-0005-2 SPARTACOTE VIVID DYE SAPHIRE/5OZ
9453-0032-2 METALLIC PIGMENT COBALT BLUE/32OZ 9454-0008-2 METALLIC PIGMENT COBALT BLUE/8OZ
9464-0008-2 METALLIC PIGMENT ROYAL PURPLE/8OZ
9445-0032-2 METALLIC PIGMENT SPANISH GOLD/32OZ 9446-0008-2 METALLIC PIGMENT SPANISH GOLD/8OZ
9463-0032-2 METALLIC PIGMENT ROYAL PURPLE/32OZ
9410-0005-2 SPARTACOTE VIVID DYE TURQUOISE/5OZ
9406-0005-2 SPARTACOTE VIVID DYE GREEN/5OZ
9407-0005-2 SPARTACOTE VIVID DYE PUMPKIN/5OZ
9234-0005-17 SURFACEBUILD 150 PIG PT A CUSTOM/5 GAL 9805-0005-2 SL TOPPING KIT 5 GAL KIT (A + B)
Membranes / Shower Systems / STRATA_HEAT
0800-0003-2S FLOOR WARMING THERMOSTAT SINGLE/120V/5MA/2LB
9257-0401-2 LATICRETE AIR & WATER BARRIER 4X1GAL/4X3.8L 9257-0005-2 A&WB 5gal 5GAL/19L
9455-0412-MC HYDRO BAN VALVE COLLAR 4 1/2" MIXING VALVE COLLAR/4 1/2"/11 9455-0938-MV HYDRO BAN Mixing Valve Seal
9315-0808-S HYDRO BAN PREFORMED NICHE 8X8IN/20X20CM SOAP
9450-0112-2 HYDRO BAN BOARD 1 1/2"X3'X5' HYDRO BAN BOARD
9305-1111-B HYDRO BAN PREFORMED BENCH 11.5X11.5X20IN/29.2X29.2X50.8C 9305-3511-B Bench 35" x 11.5" x 20" 35X11.5X20IN/88.X29X50.8CM
9306-1111-T HYDRO BAN PREFORMED SHELF 11X11IN/27.9X27.9CM TRIANGLE
9450-0038-2 HYDRO BAN BOARD 3/8"X3'X5' HYDRO BAN BOARD
9201-1875-2 TRANSITION TAPE CARTON/12X1UNIT/3INX75FT 9202-3750-2 CARTON/6X1UNIT/6INX75FT CARTON/6X1UNIT/6INX75FT
9306-0707-T HYDRO BAN PREFORMED SHELF 7X7IN/17.8X17.8CM TRIANGLE
9306-0909-T HYDRO BAN PREFORMED SHELF 9X9IN/22.9X22.9CM TRIANGLE
9306-1111-C HYDRO BAN PREFORMED SHELF 11X11IN/27.9X27.9CM CONVEX
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 ORDER PLACEMENT 
n  Purchase orders are accepted via EDI, FAX, E-mail and online from Customer
n  Purchase orders must contain the following information for processing:
	 1.	 Purchase order number
	 2.	 Ship to full name and address 
	 3.	 Purchasing agent contact name and phone number
	 4.	 LATICRETE item numbers
	 5.	 Quantity including unit of measure
	 6.	 Price (unit price)
	 7.	 Customer requested ship date 
	 8.	 Detailed shipping instructions or special requests 
		  (ex. delivery time, tarp, forklift, moffit, etc.)
	 9.	 Name of carrier and account number (collect only)
	 10. 	Bill to address (third party billing only) 

 PAYMENT TERMS 
n  �Past due accounts are subject to 1.5% per month charge and will be  

placed on Collect on Delivery, or Collect in Advance.

 DELIVERY TERMS 
�n  Distributor to be charged for any and all surcharges (drop-offs, fuel, etc.)
n  Orders returned to LATICRETE due to Customers inability to accept or  

 unload is subject to reconsignment fees
�n  FOB LATICRETE Plant

 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS 
�n  A written purchase order is required
�n  Special orders are not cancelable or returnable

CUSTOM ORDERS 
n  Follow same guidelines as Special Orders above, In addition;
	 1.	 Custom orders ship directly to Distributor and may not be picked-up
	 2.	 Customers are responsible for custom order freight 
	 3.	 Custom orders ship prepay and add not eligible for collect or  
		  third party shipping

SHIPPING 
n  Our standard shipping windows for requested ship dates:
	 1. Small parcel ship within 24 hours
	 2. LTL & T/L ship within 48 hours

* Holidays and weekends are excluded from the calculation *
Orders received after 2pm local plant time are dated as received the next day 
(12pm for RFC orders). All shipping windows start when order is released from 
any holds and are subject to product availability.

 

SERVICE TERMS AND CONDITIONS

 RETURN GUIDELINES 
n  Material returns require an RMA/RGA request for a return #
n  Return requests must contain the following information for processing: 
	 1.	 Purchase order number
	 2. 	LATICRETE item number 
	 3.	 Quantity 
	 4.	 Reason for return
n  No restocking fee for returns requested within 72 hours from invoice date 
n  30% restocking fee applies for returns greater than 72 hours from invoice date
n  10% additional restocking fee applies if repackaging or rework is required
n  100% restocking fee applies for any returned product that is identified as scrap
n  Returns denied if: 

– Greater than 6 months from invoice date 
– Discontinued or obsolete material

 CLAIMS/RETURNS 
n  Claims submission required within 72 hours from receipt of shipment
n  Claims made after 72 hours from receipt of shipment will be denied
n  Claims require the following information:
	 1.	 Purchase order number 
	 2.	 LATICRETE item #
	 3.	 Quantity
	 4.	 Reason for claim
	 5.	 Supporting photo(s) of damaged product
	 6.	 Signed carriers delivery receipt noting damage to the product (carrier claims)

* All credits are issued as an A/R credit *

 CHANGES TO PURCHASE ORDERS PLACED 
n  �Requests to add/remove/change item or quantity from existing  

purchase orders must be made to Customer Service via email.
	n  �Changes requests after purchase orders are processed are very limited
	         1.  �	Additions – May be processed on a separate sales order with every 

attempt made to ship along with the original order.
          2.  �	Removals/Cancellations – May be subject to a restock or carrier  

cancellation fee if picked, packed and/or scheduled.  
Loaded orders cannot be canceled.

	         3.  �	Changes– Changes to items or quantity may not be possible after  
the order picking process has started. These request will be reviewed  
on a case by case basis for feasibility.

n  �If change is possible, the ship date will be “reset” using the standard  
ship window calculation

 BACKORDERS 
�n  Communicated to Customers via email and electronic backorder notifications
�n  Will ship along with your next truckload or Collect LTL shipment
�n  If shipped from alternate plant due to availability and freight charges were 

originally applicable, charges will remain based on originating plant cost
�n  All backorders will remain open unless requested to cancel
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 FREIGHT CHARGES 
�n  Applicable freight from plant
n  Truckloads are classified as  >40k lbs or >24 pallets

 FUEL SURCHARGES 
�n  % of Net Charges
	 1.	 Ship From NC, CT, IN, TX, PA = 34%
	 2.	 Ship From FL, CA, OR = 30%

NOTIFICATIONS 
�n  	Electronic Order Confirmation, Shipping & Backorder Acknowledgments are 
�   available, contact Customer Service at CustomerService2@laticrete.com to  
   request or update your contact information.
�n  �Electronic Invoices are available, contact Accounts Receivable to request  

�or update existing contacts.

SERVICE TERMS AND CONDITIONS
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CONTACT INFORMATION

 CONTACT US 

DEPARTMENTS PHONE/FAX/EMAIL

Customer Service - North America: For order inquiries within the United States and Canada.

Bethany, CT phone: +1.800.243.4788 / fax: +1.203.393.0016 
email: BethanyCS@laticrete.com

Hamlet, NC phone: +1.866.290.0019 phone / fax: +1.910.582.8417 
email: NCCustomerService@laticrete.com

West Palm Beach, FL phone: +1.800.777.9235 / fax: +1.561.844.4669 
email: WestPalmBeachCS@laticrete.com

Grand Praire, TX phone: +1.800.666.4237 / fax: +1.972.660.5365 
email: TXCustomerService@laticrete.com

Corona, CA phone: +1.800.825.8510 / fax: + 1.844-583 -9263 
email: CoronaOrderDesk@laticrete.com

Lebanon, OR phone: +1.888.825.0507 / fax: +1.503-290 -7962 
email: ORCustomerService@laticrete.com

Indianapolis, IN phone: +1.800.999.3701 / fax: +1.317.298.4237 
email: INCustomerService@laticrete.com

STONETECH® email: stonetechorders@laticrete.com

SPARTACOTE™ phone: +1.800.900.8165  
email: spartacoteorders@laticrete.com 

Customer Service - International: For order inquiries outside the  
United States and Canada.

+1.203.393.4510

Marketing Info System: For questions regarding websites,  
web applications or mobile applications.

+1.203.393.4607

General Information: For general inquiries within the United States,  
Canada and International.

+1.800.243.4788

Marketing: For inquiries regarding marketing tools and support. +1.203.393.4611

Sales - North America: For sales inquiries within the United States and Canada. +1.203.393.3722

Sales - International: For sales inquiries outside the United States and Canada. +1.203.393.4502

Technical Services: For questions related to product installation. +1.800.243.4788 x1235

Fax Main Number +1.203.393.1684

Fax Technical Service +1.203.393.1948

 CUSTOMER PICK-UP TIMES 
Customer pick-up purchase orders require a sales order pick up number prior to arrival.

ORDER PLACED PICK UP
By 10 am After 1 pm
After 10 am and before 3 pm Next business day after 9 am
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